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2013 MW LSS Capital City Classic - 6/27/2013 to 6/30/2013

Lincoln, NE Woods Park Pool - 50 m

Psych Sheet

#1 Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 4:46.36 12Palmer, Alana I1

LSS-MW 4:56.83 12Livingston, Berkeley P2

GNST-MW 5:01.17 11Baker, Morgan C3

LSS-MW 5:01.25 12Heinrich, Anna J4

LSS-MW 5:02.42 11Stonehocker, Katie L5

AAAA-MV 5:05.35 11Krug, Ainsley L6

UNA-SR 5:05.74 12Bartolome, Annie K7

LSS-MW 5:11.89 12Barber, Jerica L8

CAC-CO 5:15.44 12Olczak, Lauren G9

AAAA-MV 5:17.68 12Jones, Morgan E10

GOAL-MW 5:22.14 12Miller, Molly A11

GNST-MW 5:22.27 11Theil, Olivia R12

SO-MW 5:25.13 12Bayles, Laina J13

AAAA-MV 5:27.18 12Cormaney, Ava E14

AAAA-MV 5:32.41 11Dean, Maddie T15

CAC-CO 5:34.49 12Hultgren, Kristin S16

CAC-CO 5:38.49 12Orgill, Maddie17

SO-MW 5:40.76 12Sivick, Lara H18

CAC-CO 5:44.44 12Kirton, Mikaela R19

NA-MW 5:45.02 11Ertz, Abby M20

CAC-CO 5:45.55 12Steavpack, Molly R21

LSS-MW 5:45.57 11Moorehead, Elsie S22

SO-MW 5:45.68 12Walz, Emma A23

GNST-MW 5:46.05 11Kreizel, Lexie L24

LSS-MW 6:27.93 12Mueller, Rianna R25

LSS-MW NT 11Mitchell, Abigail L26

SO-MW NT 12Shallberg, Kinley M27

#2 Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

AAAA-MV 4:57.36 12Florence, Josh R1

LSS-MW 5:00.09 12Petty, Alex J2

LSS-MW 5:11.06 11Pales, Josh E3

HYAC-MW 5:23.97 11Johnson, Evan K4

SO-MW 5:25.75 12Sutej, Matthew M5

HYAC-MW 5:27.21 11Johnson, Grant D6

SCSC-MW 5:27.71 12McCullough, Kayden T7

NA-MW 5:28.63 11Kempf, Logan R8

MCA-MN 5:30.00 12Reeves, Grant R9

MAC-MW 5:32.77 11Smithson, Hunter S10

AAAA-MV 5:40.69 11Florence, Noah A11

GNST-MW 5:41.09 12Coffey, Jordan P12

LSS-MW NT 11Christianson, Zachery P13

#3 Girls 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HUSK-MW 17:21.28 21Pons, Bailey E1

LSS-MW 17:31.90 19Balogh, Blake L2

LSS-MW 17:37.24 15Storer, Jessica M3

HUSK-MW 17:51.87 19McNeel, Mollie R4

AAAA-MV 18:06.80 17Frick, Gretchen A5

GNST-MW 18:10.32 17Fischer, Aimee M6

AAAA-MV 18:12.09 15Campbell, Cierra A7

GNST-MW 18:22.98 14Dilsaver, Dannie B8

CAC-CO 18:24.89 19Mills, Claire E9

LSS-MW 18:35.56 15Appleget, Olivia J10

LSS-MW 18:41.16 15Graul, Emily L11

SO-MW 18:53.28 16Wigness-Lindaman, Ashlee M12

HLA-MW 18:54.62 19Senne, Meghan C13

UN-CO-CO 18:57.98 13Jensen, Samantha T14

HLA-MW 18:59.81 16Altmaier, Alexis K15

LSS-MW 19:03.66 17Nelson, Sophia A16

LSS-MW 19:04.02 13Calegan, Olivia M17

AAAA-MV 19:10.31 14Venters, Emily L18

BSC-SD 19:14.07 16Young, Kenzie J19

AAAA-MV 19:16.43 13Campbell, Claire E20

OSF-MW 19:36.18 16Holmes, Brooke R21

GNST-MW 19:43.82 13Theil, Caroline T22

AAAA-MV 19:51.17 17Sirimongkhon-Dyck, Lucy K23

LSS-MW 19:53.81 14Lee, Logan R24

GNST-MW 19:55.22 15Vertin, Emma G25

GNST-MW 20:12.37 15Kreizel, Linzie N26

LSS-MW 20:12.56 13Storer, Amber N27

LSS-MW 20:37.68 16Murray, Alex S28

LSS-MW 20:41.79 14Pales, Ashley A29

AAAA-MV 20:56.82 14Reed-Weston, Mary R30

SCSC-MW 21:01.37 15Knight, Paige M31

LSS-MW 21:03.69 13Ford, Josie V32

LSS-MW 21:05.94 13Delgado, Makenzie A33

LSS-MW 21:54.87 14Kreikemeier, Elise J34

LSS-MW NT 15Ebito, Emma G35

SO-MW NT 13Tate, Olivia R36

#4 Boys 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

AAAA-MV 8:40.96 17Campbell, Canaan W1

UN-NA-MW 8:59.56 17Kuszak, Alex J2

LSS-MW 9:01.03 15Graul, Thomas A3

GNST-MW 9:05.00 16Blazhievskiy, Vlad E4

CAC-CO 9:08.04 16Tinucci, Nick C5

LSS-MW 9:23.80 16Balogh, Brennan L6

MAC-MW 9:25.82 17Jones, Marquise A7

CBSC-MW 9:26.25 15Price, Ryan J8

BSC-SD 9:31.58 16Sorbe, Josh C9

LSS-MW 9:34.48 14Morris, Ben L10

GOAL-MW 9:35.18 17Kozol, Justin K11

AAAA-MV 9:40.42 16Christie, Jr., David W12

LSS-MW 9:45.79 17Day, Griffin W13

GNST-MW 9:52.18 13Kreizel, Logan J14

GOAL-MW 9:53.44 16Hedrick, Jake A15

CAC-CO 9:54.54 17Kahl, Jack F16

LSS-MW 9:54.85 13Ayars, Michael J17

SO-MW 9:55.11 18Bishop, Q R18

ACE-MW 9:58.76 17Young, Spencer R19

OSF-MW 10:00.00 14Culjat, Lance W20

LSS-MW 10:02.79 16Linder, Drew G21

LSS-MW 10:03.90 14Roh, Josh D22

GOAL-MW 10:10.07 17Schaenzer, Karl N23

LSS-MW 10:18.03 13Louviere, Masen Q24

CAC-CO 10:20.00 14Tinucci, Jeremy P25

CAC-CO 10:20.29 15Mercer, Aidan C26

LSS-MW 10:21.15 14Reid, Nolan C27

SO-MW 10:22.95 16Tate, Ryan T28

CAC-CO 10:24.99 14Hultgren, Lars E29

UNA-SR 10:26.77 17Bartolome, Marcus J30

HLA-MW 10:26.99 14Schuchart, Keegan M31

SO-MW NT 16Arrasmith, Michael R32

CAC-CO NT 12Selle, Brayden D33

#5 Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 2:19.88 12Palmer, Alana I1

LSS-MW 2:20.48 12Livingston, Berkeley P2

GNST-MW 2:22.61 11Baker, Morgan C3

LSS-MW 2:23.13 11Stonehocker, Katie L4

AAAA-MV 2:25.35 11Krug, Ainsley L5

LSS-MW 2:26.63 12Heinrich, Anna J6

GOAL-MW 2:27.92 12Hailu, Elisabeth A7

GOAL-MW 2:28.09 12Miller, Molly A8

LSS-MW 2:28.41 12Barber, Jerica L9

UNA-SR 2:29.01 12Bartolome, Annie K10

GNST-MW 2:30.84 11Theil, Olivia R11

AAAA-MV 2:32.12 12Cormaney, Ava E12

AAAA-MV 2:34.98 12Jones, Morgan E13

CBSC-MW 2:35.53 12Pawloski, Zoe J14

CBSC-MW 2:36.83 12Groskurth, Regina F15

CAC-CO 2:37.41 12Hultgren, Kristin S16

ACE-MW 2:37.44 11Michalski, Alexis M17

AAAA-MV 2:39.69 12Bach, Kathryn E18

SO-MW 2:39.80 12Bayles, Laina J19

AAAA-MV 2:40.39 11Dean, Maddie T20

SO-MW 2:42.05 12Sivick, Lara H21

GOAL-MW 2:42.27 12Snow, Shay N22

LSS-MW 2:42.41 11Moorehead, Elsie S23

HLA-MW 2:42.66 12Schubert, Johanna E24

CAC-CO 2:43.05 12Kirton, Mikaela R25

CAC-CO 2:43.51 12Orgill, Maddie26

OSF-MW 2:44.79 12Tran, Michelle Q27

GNST-MW 2:46.70 11Kreizel, Lexie L28

LSS-MW 2:53.61 11Lienemann, Molly K29

LSS-MW 2:54.60 12Mueller, Rianna R30

SO-MW 2:56.18 11Mora, Monserrat G31

LSS-MW 2:57.27 11Sipp, Esme E32

LSS-MW 3:20.34 11Griffin, Claire S33

LSS-MW 3:21.97 12Artz, Emily A34

LSS-MW 3:43.42 12Hovorka, Meegen R35

LSS-MW 4:04.37 12Knopik, Sariah F36

LSS-MW NT 11Mitchell, Abigail L37

#6 Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

AAAA-MV 2:21.50 12Florence, Josh R1

LSS-MW 2:22.19 11Pales, Josh E2

LSS-MW 2:22.25 12Petty, Alex J3

SCSC-MW 2:25.36 12McCullough, Kayden T4

HYAC-MW 2:29.90 11Johnson, Grant D5

HYAC-MW 2:31.97 11Johnson, Evan K6

SO-MW 2:32.70 12Sutej, Matthew M7

SO-MW 2:35.31 12Nichols, Jalen L8

GOAL-MW 2:35.32 11Clark, Rush M9

CAC-CO 2:35.82 12Gallegos, Mateo M10

CAC-CO 2:36.88 12Selle, Brayden D11

MCA-MN 2:36.91 12Reeves, Grant R12

NA-MW 2:38.46 12Corpuz, Crispin A13

GNST-MW 2:40.10 11Dice, Cael S14

SCSC-MW 2:40.40 11Perry, Danny R15

GOAL-MW 2:41.00 12Nikunen, Izak R16

AAAA-MV 2:41.69 11Florence, Noah A17

LSS-MW 2:43.99 11Becker, Alex S18
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#6   ...   (Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

LSS-MW 2:47.30 11Kenney, Javi A19

LSS-MW 2:56.89 11Christianson, Zachery P20

LSS-MW 3:01.72 12Croner, Jack T21

LSS-MW 3:18.24 11Appleget, Jackson T22

LSS-MW 3:33.41 11Zhang, Brenton23

#7 Girls 13 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HUSK-MW 4:20.31 21Pons, Bailey E1

LSS-MW 4:27.17 19Balogh, Blake L2

HUSK-MW 4:29.99 19McNeel, Mollie R3

LSS-MW 4:30.04 15Storer, Jessica M4

LSS-MW 4:30.08 20Balogh, Brooke D5

PST-MN 4:35.95 18Lancey, Ashley P6

AAAA-MV 4:36.65 15Campbell, Cierra A7

AAAA-MV 4:37.89 17Frick, Gretchen A8

GNST-MW 4:39.10 17Fischer, Aimee M9

GNST-MW 4:41.17 14Dilsaver, Dannie B10

GOAL-MW 4:43.26 16McCullough, Brianna N11

UN-GO-MW 4:44.56 15Amato-Hanner, Elizabeth A12

LSS-MW 4:44.65 15Appleget, Olivia J13

GNST-MW 4:45.16 13Theil, Caroline T14

AAAA-MV 4:47.33 14Venters, Emily L15

GOAL-MW 4:47.59 15McCullough, Jordan A16

UN-CO-CO 4:47.87 13Jensen, Samantha T17

HLA-MW 4:48.02 16Altmaier, Alexis K18

GNST-MW 4:48.05 15Lunzmann, Abby T19

CAC-CO 4:48.20 19Mills, Claire E20

HLA-MW 4:48.23 19Senne, Meghan C21

BSC-SD 4:49.70 16Young, Kenzie J22

CBSC-MW 4:50.43 17Leehy, Lauren B23

SO-MW 4:50.75 16Wigness-Lindaman, Ashlee M24

LSS-MW 4:50.81 14Gowen, Samantha R25

LSS-MW 4:51.16 15Graul, Emily L26

HUSK-MW 4:52.05 19Mexia, Melisa27

LSS-MW 4:52.43 17Nelson, Sophia A28

GOAL-MW 4:53.08 16Posthuma, Dana M29

AAAA-MV 4:53.10 13Campbell, Claire E30

CBSC-MW 4:53.53 14Leehy, Mykenzie J31

LSS-MW 4:53.64 14Wiebe, Macey A32

CBSC-MW 4:55.22 17Emswiler, Harper A33

OSF-MW 4:55.33 16Holmes, Brooke R34

GNST-MW 4:55.93 15Kreizel, Linzie N35

AAAA-MV 4:57.73 18Rohn, Miranda N36

GNST-MW 4:58.40 15Vertin, Emma G37

HLA-MW 4:58.50 13Mullendore, Shelby A38

PST-MN 4:58.62 15Sebald, Claire E39

LSS-MW 4:59.41 15Ebito, Emma G40

SO-MW 5:01.49 14Sutej, Sarah M41

BSC-SD 5:01.97 17Hendricks, Cassie L42

SO-MW 5:02.01 18Lawrence, Breighanne L43

LSS-MW 5:02.19 14Lee, Logan R44

AAAA-MV 5:02.84 14Reed-Weston, Mary R45

LSS-MW 5:03.23 13Storer, Amber N46

LSS-MW 5:04.43 14Schneider, Sydney R47

MAC-MW 5:04.55 16Goss, Tara J48

GOAL-MW 5:04.72 15Lindholm, Anya E49

MAC-MW 5:05.88 17Slosson, Hanna M50

HLA-MW 5:08.52 15Zuercher, Hannah L51

HLA-MW 5:08.84 14Clough, Skyler A52

SO-MW 5:10.33 15Porter, Grace E53

LSS-MW 5:10.52 16Murray, Alex S54

GOAL-MW 5:10.78 13Palmer, Cassie S55

LSS-MW 5:11.57 13Delgado, Makenzie A56

PST-MN 5:11.86 16Anderson, Leah M57

MAC-MW 5:12.50 14Hopson, Holly R58

GNST-MW 5:12.95 13Sieperda, Mady J59

SO-MW 5:13.51 15Blake, Monica L60

SCSC-MW 5:14.22 15Knight, Paige M61

SO-MW 5:17.43 14Nichols, Savannah L62

SO-MW 5:18.45 16Porter, Sage N63

LSS-MW 5:18.48 15Reiners, Sydney R64

SO-MW 5:19.15 13Tate, Olivia R65

GOAL-MW 5:19.21 15Ellis, Ellen K66

PST-MN 5:19.37 16Newhouse, Claire E67

HLA-MW 5:19.81 15Sundquist, Halle J68

PST-MN 5:20.00 16Weissman, Hannah K69

PST-MN 5:20.12 14Berman, Josie M70

PST-MN 5:20.18 15Friedman, Elyse S71

GNST-MW 5:22.85 13Mansheim, Morgan R72

GOAL-MW 5:23.99 14Hailu, Ruth A73

LSS-MW 5:25.31 16Benes, Ciarra D74

CAC-CO 5:26.55 13Kramer, Kelsey J75

MAC-MW 5:27.30 13McGinn, Gabby M76

MAC-MW 5:28.88 14Slosson, Sydney N77

MCA-MN 5:29.99 13Torgrimson, Alex E78

MCA-MN 5:29.99 14Geschwind, Meg A79

LSS-MW 5:31.19 13Ford, Josie V80

LSS-MW 5:34.67 14Kreikemeier, Elise J81

LSS-MW 5:39.11 16Morales, Yesi82

LSS-MW 5:48.65 13Heasty, Morgan A83

LSS-MW 5:51.92 13Becker, Ally N84

#8 Boys 13 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

AAAA-MV 4:12.25 17Campbell, Canaan W1

LSS-MW 4:16.26 16Balogh, Brennan L2

UN-NA-MW 4:21.45 17Kuszak, Alex J3

LSS-MW 4:23.34 15Graul, Thomas A4

GNST-MW 4:25.34 16Blazhievskiy, Vlad E5

CAC-CO 4:26.30 17Kahl, Jack F6

CAC-CO 4:28.93 16Tinucci, Nick C7

GOAL-MW 4:30.00 19Miksch, Ryan A8

UN-GO-MW 4:30.56 16Mollak, Michael K9

LSS-MW 4:31.15 14Morris, Ben L10

CBSC-MW 4:32.44 15Price, Ryan J11

GOAL-MW 4:32.52 18Wiley, Chad R12

SO-MW 4:34.30 16Tate, Ryan T13

BSC-SD 4:35.39 16Sorbe, Josh C14

LSS-MW 4:36.22 13Ayars, Michael J15

GOAL-MW 4:37.31 17Kozol, Justin K16

SCSC-MW 4:37.75 15Olson, Riley J17

MAC-MW 4:37.99 17Jones, Marquise A18

GOAL-MW 4:39.69 16Hedrick, Jake A19

HLA-MW 4:39.81 46Irvin, Michael G20

LSS-MW 4:41.14 14Roh, Josh D21

LSS-MW 4:41.86 17Day, Griffin W22

SO-MW 4:42.42 18Bishop, Q R23

HYAC-MW 4:46.56 14Vizoso-Marino, Johan24

OSF-MW 4:48.44 14Culjat, Lance W25

GNST-MW 4:48.62 13Kreizel, Logan J26

LSS-MW 4:49.46 14Reid, Nolan C27

ACE-MW 4:49.62 17Young, Spencer R28

SO-MW 4:49.80 15Abboud, Brandon A29

CAC-CO 4:52.72 18Bochner, Ben A30

GOAL-MW 4:52.98 17Schaenzer, Karl N31

GOAL-MW 4:53.21 17Hemmingsen, RJ J32

AAAA-MV 4:53.78 13Johnson, Stephen J33

MCA-MN 4:54.67 17Von Wald, Christian R34

SO-MW 4:55.31 15Luddy, Jack W35

LSS-MW 4:57.67 13Louviere, Masen Q36

BSC-SD 4:57.96 16Dentlinger, Kendall G37

UNA-SR 4:57.98 17Bartolome, Marcus J38

PST-MN 4:58.00 16Biessener, Sean M39

PST-MN 4:58.00 17Finnegan, Collin *40

PST-MN 5:01.00 16Amundson, Conrad G41

CAC-CO 5:01.65 14Tinucci, Jeremy P42

CBSC-MW 5:01.73 16Severson, Taylor A43

HLA-MW 5:02.13 14Schuchart, Keegan M44

MCA-MN 5:02.39 16Streyle, Michael D45

AAAA-MV 5:02.39 15Bunting, Brandon D46

GOAL-MW 5:03.80 13Bowen, Tyler J47

SO-MW 5:04.94 13McFadden, Baily Q48

UN-NA-MW 5:04.95 13Pope, Jackson N49

BSC-SD 5:05.09 13Sorbe, Kyle J50

GOAL-MW 5:05.35 14Singh, Nathan M51

CAC-CO 5:06.55 14Strepman, Alexander P52

GNST-MW 5:11.41 14Twehous, Will J53

HLA-MW 5:13.74 14LaPointe, Brandon M54

CAC-CO 5:14.75 14Hultgren, Lars E55

CBSC-MW 5:14.77 13Allmon, Jackson S56

LSS-MW 5:27.41 14Pynes, Joseph M57

SO-MW 5:27.47 14Sutej, Jacob D58

LSS-MW 5:32.25 14White, Caden M59

LSS-MW 5:51.02 13Piro, Adam M60

SO-MW NT 16Arrasmith, Michael R61

#9 Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 35.06 12Livingston, Berkeley P1

UNA-SR 35.45 12Bartolome, Annie K2

AAAA-MV 35.50 11Krug, Ainsley L3

GOAL-MW 35.61 12Miller, Molly A4

GNST-MW 37.01 11Piippo, Hayley K5

CAC-CO 37.34 12Beckwith, Jessie L6

SO-MW 37.88 12Walz, Emma A7

LSS-MW 37.95 11Stonehocker, Katie L8

LSS-MW 38.05 12Barber, Jerica L9

CBSC-MW 38.24 12Pawloski, Zoe J10

NA-MW 38.32 11Mantonya, Maggy E11

HLA-MW 38.36 12Schubert, Johanna E12

GOAL-MW 38.72 12Hailu, Elisabeth A13

LSS-MW 38.96 12Welsh, Charlotte J14

SO-MW 39.24 12Cardoza, Abby M15

LSS-MW 39.52 11Moorehead, Elsie S16

AAAA-MV 39.55 12Cormaney, Ava E17

AAAA-MV 39.57 11Dean, Maddie T18

LSS-MW 39.84 12Heinrich, Anna J19

OSF-MW 40.05 12Tran, Michelle Q20

CAC-CO 40.07 12Olczak, Lauren G21

GNST-MW 40.12 11Kreizel, Lexie L22
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#9   ...   (Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

CAC-CO 40.22 12Steavpack, Molly R23

SO-MW 40.26 12Shallberg, Kinley M24

ACE-MW 40.27 11Michalski, Alexis M25

GOAL-MW 40.91 12Hall, Payton E26

LSS-MW 40.98 11Sipp, Esme E27

SCSC-MW 41.12 12Olson, Holly C28

GNST-MW 41.17 12Lunzmann, Gator E29

GNST-MW 41.32 11Altmaier, Jillian D30

CAC-CO 41.72 12Hultgren, Kristin S31

HLA-MW 41.90 12Johnson, Alexis B32

SO-MW 41.92 11Mora, Monserrat G33

CAC-CO 42.00 12Kirton, Mikaela R34

AAAA-MV 42.18 12Jones, Morgan E35

AAAA-MV 42.26 11Hayden, Greta H36

CBSC-MW 42.29 12Groskurth, Regina F37

AAAA-MV 42.29 12Bach, Kathryn E38

SO-MW 42.29 12Bayles, Laina J39

CAC-CO 42.55 12Orgill, Maddie40

LSS-MW 43.07 11Griffin, Claire S41

LSS-MW 44.46 12Mueller, Rianna R42

LSS-MW 45.20 11Lienemann, Molly K43

LSS-MW 46.55 12Aldendifer, Madison M44

LSS-MW 48.29 12Artz, Emily A45

LSS-MW 49.53 12Hovorka, Meegen R46

LSS-MW 59.03 12Knopik, Sariah F47

LSS-MW NT 11Mitchell, Abigail L48

#10 Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 36.44 11Pales, Josh E1

CAC-CO 36.55 12Gallegos, Mateo M2

GNST-MW 37.65 11Dice, Cael S3

HYAC-MW 37.89 11Johnson, Grant D4

MCA-MN 38.63 12Reeves, Grant R5

GOAL-MW 38.67 11Clark, Rush M6

GNST-MW 38.86 12Coffey, Jordan P7

AAAA-MV 39.35 12Florence, Josh R8

EGRA-MI 39.63 11Goins, Kyle A9

NA-MW 39.69 12Corpuz, Crispin A10

SCSC-MW 40.30 12McCullough, Kayden T11

HLA-MW 40.32 12Nolte, Chas S12

GOAL-MW 40.59 12Nikunen, Izak R13

HYAC-MW 41.05 11Johnson, Evan K14

LSS-MW 41.10 11Kenney, Javi A15

MAC-MW 41.23 11Smithson, Hunter S16

SO-MW 41.88 12Hezel, Nick M17

SCSC-MW 42.09 11Perry, Danny R18

CAC-CO 42.15 12Selle, Brayden D19

AAAA-MV 42.19 11Lee, Justin20

AAAA-MV 42.19 11Florence, Noah A21

LSS-MW 44.81 11Becker, Alex S22

LSS-MW 47.88 12Croner, Jack T23

LSS-MW 48.56 11Christianson, Zachery P24

LSS-MW 49.96 11Zhang, Brenton25

LSS-MW 54.83 11Appleget, Jackson T26

LSS-MW 1:00.35 12Gist, Eli M27

SO-MW 1:15.90 11Pradhan, Anish28

#11 Girls 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 1:14.49 14Pales, Ashley A1

GOAL-MW 1:15.10 18Pavel, Lauren M2

LSS-MW 1:15.21 17Nelson, Sophia A3

LSS-MW 1:15.60 13Calegan, Olivia M4

HUSK-MW 1:16.02 21Strecker, Kristin T5

HUSK-MW 1:16.08 20Jenkins, Ciara L6

GNST-MW 1:18.47 13Theil, Caroline T7

SO-MW 1:18.67 15Blake, Monica L8

HUSK-MW 1:18.82 19Ditter, Katie A9

MAC-MW 1:21.53 16Goss, Tara J10

UN-NA-MW 1:21.67 15Weinmaster, Liz J11

AAAA-MV 1:21.82 17Frick, Gretchen A12

GOAL-MW 1:21.88 15Lindholm, Anya E13

SO-MW 1:22.46 14Sutej, Sarah M14

SO-MW 1:22.67 16Wigness-Lindaman, Ashlee M15

BSC-SD 1:23.57 19Hendricks, Jessie H16

AAAA-MV 1:23.84 14Venters, Emily L17

SO-MW 1:24.42 17Luddy, Mary Kate K18

MAC-MW 1:24.64 14Hopson, Holly R19

HLA-MW 1:25.73 15Zuercher, Hannah L20

CBSC-MW 1:25.84 14Leehy, Mykenzie J21

AAAA-MV 1:27.13 14Reed-Weston, Mary R22

HLA-MW 1:27.45 14Clough, Skyler A23

GNST-MW 1:27.62 13Roberts, Cassie R24

LSS-MW 1:27.84 14Wiebe, Macey A25

AAAA-MV 1:27.85 14Sirimongkhon-Dyck, Sydney M26

GOAL-MW 1:28.12 17Skidmore, Paige E27

SO-MW 1:28.47 14Popp, Jenna M28

SCSC-MW 1:28.88 14Plumb, Annie G29

LSS-MW 1:28.89 14Butalla, Taylor M30

GNST-MW 1:28.96 13Sieperda, Mady J31

LSS-MW 1:29.34 14Kreikemeier, Elise J32

NA-MW 1:29.98 15Eisele, Amy E33

SCSC-MW 1:30.36 15Daniels, RaeAnn E34

MCA-MN 1:30.42 16Schimke, Lily C35

HLA-MW 1:30.77 16Walstad, Ellie J36

GNST-MW 1:31.35 14Richards, An E37

CAC-CO 1:31.44 17Barrett, Hailey M38

SO-MW 1:31.54 14Colwell, Abby N39

MAC-MW 1:32.16 17Slosson, Hanna M40

LSS-MW 1:32.25 16Benes, Ciarra D41

PST-MN 1:32.75 15Friedman, Elyse S42

GOAL-MW 1:33.21 14Bruner, Amelia N43

GOAL-MW 1:33.23 17Franco, Antonia M44

SO-MW 1:33.58 13Tate, Olivia R45

HLA-MW 1:33.81 16Vanek, Allie M46

OSF-MW 1:33.89 16Robbins, Emma R47

MAC-MW 1:34.20 14Slosson, Sydney N48

MAC-MW 1:34.53 13Day, Maya E49

AAAA-MV 1:35.11 13Herlihy, Simone D50

LSS-MW 1:35.15 16Morales, Yesi51

CAC-CO 1:35.45 13Robinson, Chiara A52

GOAL-MW 1:35.80 14Sedlacek, Brianne M53

UN-LS-MW 1:35.91 14Munroe, Nicole A54

GOAL-MW 1:36.00 13Kottke, Delaney M55

OSF-MW 1:36.39 14Black, Ashley R56

MCA-MN 1:36.39 14Geschwind, Meg A57

AAAA-MV 1:36.39 14Frick, Susan M58

AAAA-MV 1:36.39 14McCalla, Grace M59

LSS-MW 1:37.11 13Delgado, Makenzie A60

LSS-MW 1:37.47 13Heasty, Morgan A61

LSS-MW 1:39.30 13Ford, Josie V62

LSS-MW 1:39.98 15Reiners, Sydney R63

LSS-MW 1:41.46 16Stonehocker, Abby K64

LSS-MW 1:44.39 16Pynes, Rosemary C65

LSS-MW 1:49.88 14Doll, Grace E66

LSS-MW 1:52.24 14Tillman, Kelsey B67

LSS-MW 1:54.84 13Brundieck, Isabelle M68

LSS-MW 1:59.40 15Petty, Jessica T69

SO-MW 1:59.58 15Muse, Lindsay E70

LSS-MW 2:08.47 13Decker, Kailey M71

#12 Boys 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 1:06.57 18Calegan, Haden L1

GOAL-MW 1:08.21 17Day, Szymmy B2

UN-NA-MW 1:08.83 16Dionisopoulos, Nick P3

GOAL-MW 1:10.31 18Glover, Bob S4

OSF-MW 1:11.32 17Cadotte, Garrett M5

SCSC-MW 1:11.68 16Robbins, Nick P6

UN-GO-MW 1:12.02 16Mollak, Michael K7

HLA-MW 1:12.06 46Irvin, Michael G8

GOAL-MW 1:13.95 17Schaenzer, Karl N9

GOAL-MW 1:13.99 15Hangren, Jacob W10

AAAA-MV 1:13.99 16Christie, Jr., David W11

SO-MW 1:14.10 16Tate, Sean J12

CAC-CO 1:14.50 15Mercer, Aidan C13

OSF-MW 1:14.85 14Culjat, Lance W14

OSF-MW 1:15.09 17Ogurek, Zach J15

LSS-MW 1:15.61 15Hovorka, Jaret J16

BSC-SD 1:15.88 16Sorbe, Josh C17

LSS-MW 1:16.06 16Linder, Drew G18

LSS-MW 1:16.72 13Ayars, Michael J19

UN-GN-MW 1:16.77 16Lyons, Carter A20

GOAL-MW 1:16.99 15Franco, Michael F21

GOAL-MW 1:18.37 17Witt, Paul J22

NA-MW 1:18.40 15Hattan, Tyler D23

ACE-MW 1:18.46 17Herchenbach, Riley J24

AAAA-MV 1:18.97 23Sparks, Eric P25

LSS-MW 1:19.28 15Chmelka, Alex K26

CAC-CO 1:19.78 16Tinucci, Nick C27

AAAA-MV 1:20.28 23Davis, Chadwick O28

OSF-MW 1:20.62 16Smits, Eric D29

HLA-MW 1:22.42 14Addy, William D30

HLA-MW 1:22.45 14LaPointe, Brandon M31

GOAL-MW 1:22.49 14Simmons, Michael J32

MAC-MW 1:22.92 17Sondag, Tyler J33

GOAL-MW 1:23.12 16Garofalo, Leo J34

HLA-MW 1:23.28 16Baker, Austin C35

SCSC-MW 1:23.47 15Shih, Ethan C36

SCSC-MW 1:24.41 14Barr, Noah B37

GOAL-MW 1:24.81 14Shotkoski, Nick P38

GOAL-MW 1:25.15 14Piti, Caleb H39

OSF-MW 1:25.24 16Ditter, Will R40

BSC-SD 1:25.37 16Dentlinger, Kendall G41

CBSC-MW 1:25.83 17Allmon, Nick A42

CAC-CO 1:26.29 14Miller, Nate B43

MCA-MN 1:26.39 15Michaletz, Mitchell P44

MCA-MN 1:26.39 17Lam, Chris C45
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#12   ...   (Boys 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

MCA-MN 1:26.39 16Heffern, Nolan M46

AAAA-MV 1:26.39 15Stallbaumer, Benjamin D47

CAC-CO 1:26.78 14Hultgren, Lars E48

UN-NA-MW 1:26.80 13Pope, Jackson N49

SO-MW 1:27.84 13McFadden, Baily Q50

HYAC-MW 1:27.97 14Thies, Tim B51

PST-MN 1:28.00 13Altshuler, Sam C52

GOAL-MW 1:28.09 14Warren, James C53

AAAA-MV 1:28.09 13Springe, Isaac H54

SO-MW 1:28.46 14Sutej, Jacob D55

LSS-MW NT 13Liliedahl, John T56

#13 Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CAC-CO 28.26 12Kirton, Mikaela R1

LSS-MW 32.00 12Palmer, Alana I2

GNST-MW 32.71 11Baker, Morgan C3

GOAL-MW 33.65 12Hailu, Elisabeth A4

LSS-MW 33.69 11Stonehocker, Katie L5

ACE-MW 34.10 11Michalski, Alexis M6

CBSC-MW 34.35 12Pawloski, Zoe J7

GNST-MW 35.10 11Theil, Olivia R8

LSS-MW 35.42 12Barber, Jerica L9

CAC-CO 35.59 12Olczak, Lauren G10

CBSC-MW 36.13 12Groskurth, Regina F11

CAC-CO 36.17 12Beckwith, Jessie L12

GOAL-MW 36.46 12Hall, Payton E13

LSS-MW 36.53 12Welsh, Charlotte J14

AAAA-MV 36.59 12Bach, Kathryn E15

SO-MW 36.89 12Cardoza, Abby M16

GOAL-MW 37.38 12Snow, Shay N17

OSF-MW 37.63 12Tran, Michelle Q18

GNST-MW 37.93 12Lunzmann, Gator E19

SO-MW 38.14 12Shallberg, Kinley M20

GNST-MW 38.43 11Kreizel, Lexie L21

NA-MW 38.77 11Carlson, Kennedy N22

GNST-MW 38.81 11Piippo, Hayley K23

AAAA-MV 38.93 12Jones, Morgan E24

SCSC-MW 38.97 12Olson, Holly C25

CAC-CO 39.05 12Orgill, Maddie26

AAAA-MV 39.07 12Cormaney, Ava E27

CAC-CO 39.12 12Steavpack, Molly R28

GNST-MW 39.33 11Altmaier, Jillian D29

AAAA-MV 39.39 11Hayden, Greta H30

LSS-MW 42.01 11Lienemann, Molly K31

SO-MW 44.19 11Mora, Monserrat G32

LSS-MW 45.51 12Artz, Emily A33

LSS-MW 47.73 12Aldendifer, Madison M34

LSS-MW 48.27 11Mitchell, Abigail L35

LSS-MW 50.07 12Mueller, Rianna R36

LSS-MW 55.01 12Hovorka, Meegen R37

LSS-MW 58.96 12Knopik, Sariah F38

#14 Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

AAAA-MV 32.53 12Florence, Josh R1

SO-MW 33.29 12Nichols, Jalen L2

LSS-MW 33.50 12Petty, Alex J3

GOAL-MW 34.27 11Clark, Rush M4

SO-MW 34.58 12Sutej, Matthew M5

NA-MW 35.28 12Corpuz, Crispin A6

GNST-MW 35.53 12Coffey, Jordan P7

LSS-MW 35.62 11Pales, Josh E8

MCA-MN 36.62 12Reeves, Grant R9

GNST-MW 36.77 11Dice, Cael S10

EGRA-MI 36.88 11Goins, Kyle A11

HLA-MW 37.87 12Nolte, Chas S12

MAC-MW 38.08 11Smithson, Hunter S13

HYAC-MW 38.17 11Johnson, Grant D14

AAAA-MV 38.87 11Florence, Noah A15

CAC-CO 39.05 12Selle, Brayden D16

AAAA-MV 39.59 11Lee, Justin17

LSS-MW 40.07 11Christianson, Zachery P18

LSS-MW 43.43 11Kenney, Javi A19

SO-MW 50.62 11Pradhan, Anish20

LSS-MW 50.66 11Zhang, Brenton21

LSS-MW 52.76 12Croner, Jack T22

LSS-MW 56.83 11Appleget, Jackson T23

#15 Girls 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HUSK-MW 1:01.26 21Guy, Shannon M1

HUSK-MW 1:03.87 20Morris, Natalie K2

LSS-MW 1:04.71 20Balogh, Brooke D3

HUSK-MW 1:04.93 19Collura, Taryn J4

HUSK-MW 1:04.98 20Land, Rebekah J5

LSS-MW 1:05.50 15Appleget, Olivia J6

LSS-MW 1:06.24 13Calegan, Olivia M7

SO-MW 1:06.28 17Luddy, Mary Kate K8

LSS-MW 1:07.02 19Balogh, Blake L9

LSS-MW 1:07.03 14Pales, Ashley A10

HUSK-MW 1:07.56 19Deveaux, Bria I11

HUSK-MW 1:07.60 21Ziemann, Megan M12

GOAL-MW 1:07.71 16Posthuma, Dana M13

GNST-MW 1:07.77 14Dilsaver, Dannie B14

HUSK-MW 1:07.79 19Mexia, Melisa15

UN-GO-MW 1:08.11 15Amato-Hanner, Elizabeth A16

LSS-MW 1:08.18 15Storer, Jessica M17

HLA-MW 1:08.28 16Altmaier, Alexis K18

BSC-SD 1:08.84 16Young, Kenzie J19

GOAL-MW 1:08.88 18Pavel, Lauren M20

GNST-MW 1:08.97 17Fischer, Aimee M21

SO-MW 1:09.41 14Nichols, Savannah L22

AAAA-MV 1:10.15 18Rohn, Miranda N23

GNST-MW 1:10.19 15Lunzmann, Abby T24

HLA-MW 1:10.68 14Walstad, Clara R25

GNST-MW 1:10.85 15Kreizel, Linzie N26

SO-MW 1:10.94 18Lawrence, Breighanne L27

AAAA-MV 1:11.01 14Sirimongkhon-Dyck, Sydney M28

GOAL-MW 1:11.06 18Gornall, Lauren R29

HUSK-MW 1:11.11 18Juffer, Jacqueline J30

AAAA-MV 1:11.33 15Campbell, Cierra A31

LSS-MW 1:11.49 14Schneider, Sydney R32

GNST-MW 1:11.65 15Vertin, Emma G33

UN-NA-MW 1:12.07 15Weinmaster, Liz J34

LSS-MW 1:12.10 14Gowen, Samantha R35

OSF-MW 1:12.13 16Holmes, Brooke R36

LSS-MW 1:12.17 16Murray, Alex S37

UN-CO-CO 1:12.25 13Jensen, Samantha T38

LSS-MW 1:12.45 15Ebito, Emma G39

SO-MW 1:12.55 14Popp, Jenna M40

PST-MN 1:12.83 15Sebald, Claire E41

GNST-MW 1:12.91 13Roberts, Cassie R42

AAAA-MV 1:13.37 13Campbell, Claire E43

GOAL-MW 1:13.91 15McCullough, Jordan A44

LSS-MW 1:14.30 15Graul, Emily L45

AAAA-MV 1:14.50 17Sirimongkhon-Dyck, Lucy K46

BSC-SD 1:14.60 17Hendricks, Cassie L47

LSS-MW 1:14.83 14Lee, Logan R48

CBSC-MW 1:15.07 17Emswiler, Harper A49

GOAL-MW 1:15.34 14Bruner, Amelia N50

GNST-MW 1:15.57 13Sieperda, Mady J51

PST-MN 1:15.60 16Anderson, Leah M52

PST-MN 1:16.08 14Berman, Josie M53

SCSC-MW 1:16.08 14Plumb, Annie G54

MAC-MW 1:16.10 15Hart, Emily A55

GOAL-MW 1:16.45 16McCullough, Brianna N56

MCA-MN 1:16.63 16Schimke, Lily C57

GOAL-MW 1:17.01 15Ellis, Ellen K58

GOAL-MW 1:17.33 13Palmer, Cassie S59

MAC-MW 1:17.43 18Duncan, Hayley T60

GOAL-MW 1:18.48 17Franco, Antonia M61

LSS-MW 1:18.53 13Storer, Amber N62

NA-MW 1:19.08 40Mantonya, Becky W63

HLA-MW 1:19.28 16Walstad, Ellie J64

AAAA-MV 1:19.49 13Herlihy, Simone D65

MAC-MW 1:20.04 13Day, Maya E66

GOAL-MW 1:20.09 15Young, Emily A67

MAC-MW 1:20.17 17Slosson, Hanna M68

HLA-MW 1:20.28 16Vanek, Allie M69

OSF-MW 1:20.39 16Robbins, Emma R70

GOAL-MW 1:20.49 14Hailu, Ruth A71

HLA-MW 1:20.70 13Mullendore, Shelby A72

AAAA-MV 1:21.21 14McCalla, Grace M73

HYAC-MW 1:21.90 14Chitty, Shyann R74

GOAL-MW 1:22.00 13Kottke, Delaney M75

GNST-MW 1:22.35 14Poulsen, Jennifer V76

AAAA-MV 1:22.69 14Cordes, Kiran G77

SO-MW 1:22.69 14Colwell, Abby N78

MAC-MW 1:22.79 13McGinn, Gabby M79

OSF-MW 1:22.89 14Black, Ashley R80

MCA-MN 1:22.89 13Torgrimson, Alex E81

HLA-MW 1:24.03 19Senne, Meghan C82

UN-LS-MW 1:24.14 14Munroe, Nicole A83

LSS-MW 1:31.22 16Pynes, Rosemary C84

LSS-MW 1:32.85 14Doll, Grace E85

LSS-MW 1:35.52 13Becker, Ally N86

SO-MW 1:42.60 15Mazzotta, Rachel E87

LSS-MW 1:45.27 15Petty, Jessica T88

LSS-MW 1:48.99 14Tillman, Kelsey B89

LSS-MW 1:58.93 13Decker, Kailey M90

#16 Boys 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GOAL-MW 57.49 17Hemmingsen, RJ J1

LSS-MW 58.42 16Balogh, Brennan L2

GOAL-MW 58.76 19Miksch, Ryan A3

GOAL-MW 58.84 18Glover, Bob S4

OSF-MW 58.91 17Cadotte, Garrett M5

SO-MW 59.72 16Tate, Ryan T6

GNST-MW 59.88 21Nelson, Andrew C7
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#16   ...   (Boys 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

AAAA-MV 1:00.98 16Christie, Jr., David W8

AAAA-MV 1:01.04 17Campbell, Canaan W9

LSS-MW 1:01.59 17Day, Griffin W10

CBSC-MW 1:02.21 18Farnum, Brandon S11

MCA-MN 1:02.29 17Von Wald, Christian R12

SCSC-MW 1:02.56 15Shih, Ethan C13

UN-NA-MW 1:02.60 17Kuszak, Alex J14

CAC-CO 1:03.00 18Hartman, Cody G15

SO-MW 1:03.12 16Tate, Sean J16

LSS-MW 1:03.38 14Morris, Ben L17

UN-MW 1:04.00 29Stensby, Travis D18

UN-GN-MW 1:04.20 16Lyons, Carter A19

MAC-MW 1:04.57 17Jones, Marquise A20

GOAL-MW 1:05.18 14Simmons, Michael J21

OSF-MW 1:05.81 17Ogurek, Zach J22

SCSC-MW 1:05.81 15Salber, Billy A23

SCSC-MW 1:05.86 15Olson, Riley J24

CAC-CO 1:06.96 17Kahl, Jack F25

GOAL-MW 1:06.98 18Wiley, Chad R26

CBSC-MW 1:07.06 16Severson, Taylor A27

SCSC-MW 1:07.36 17Cavanaugh, Jeff T28

SO-MW 1:07.38 16Pospisil, Chris E29

CBSC-MW 1:07.59 15Price, Ryan J30

GOAL-MW 1:08.61 17Ahlgren, Jimmy V31

GOAL-MW 1:08.66 16Garofalo, Leo J32

SO-MW 1:08.95 16Brouillette, Carter M33

AAAA-MV 1:08.97 13Eskilson, Evan E34

SO-MW 1:09.23 18Bishop, Q R35

GNST-MW 1:09.80 16Blazhievskiy, Vlad E36

LSS-MW 1:09.88 14Roh, Josh D37

HYAC-MW 1:10.05 14Vizoso-Marino, Johan38

LSS-MW 1:10.10 15Graul, Thomas A39

OSF-MW 1:10.31 16Smits, Eric D40

OSF-MW 1:10.76 16Ditter, Will R41

GOAL-MW 1:10.97 14Singh, Nathan M42

AAAA-MV 1:11.17 13Johnson, Stephen J43

LSS-MW 1:11.48 14Reid, Nolan C44

AAAA-MV 1:11.87 23Davis, Chadwick O45

GNST-MW 1:11.93 13Kreizel, Logan J46

PST-MN 1:12.00 17Finnegan, Collin *47

CBSC-MW 1:12.29 13Hemmingsen, Luke A48

OSF-MW 1:12.37 14Culjat, Lance W49

SO-MW 1:12.49 15Luddy, Jack W50

CAC-CO 1:12.74 18Bochner, Ben A51

NA-MW 1:12.89 15Hattan, Tyler D52

HYAC-MW 1:12.92 14Thies, Tim B53

AAAA-MV 1:13.13 14Florence, Elijah J54

MCA-MN 1:13.39 16Streyle, Michael D55

MCA-MN 1:13.39 16Heffern, Nolan M56

CBSC-MW 1:13.39 17Allmon, Nick A57

HLA-MW 1:13.61 14Addy, William D58

NA-MW 1:15.15 14Sokolov, Alex A59

HLA-MW 1:15.49 14Schuchart, Keegan M60

BSC-SD 1:15.94 13Sorbe, Kyle J61

SO-MW 1:16.15 14Hezel, Luke J62

NA-MW 1:16.34 14Holland, Trevor T63

MAC-MW 1:16.72 14Grieve, Hunter J64

CBSC-MW 1:16.99 13Allmon, Jackson S65

LSS-MW 1:18.34 13Louviere, Masen Q66

LSS-MW 1:19.67 15Chmelka, Alex K67

AAAA-MV 1:20.83 15Stallbaumer, Benjamin D68

LSS-MW 1:22.17 14Pynes, Joseph M69

LSS-MW 1:24.26 15Hovorka, Jaret J70

LSS-MW 1:33.46 14White, Caden M71

LSS-MW 1:34.78 13Piro, Adam M72

LSS-MW 1:36.47 16Linder, Drew G73

#17 Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 2:38.73 12Livingston, Berkeley P1

GOAL-MW 2:42.64 12Miller, Molly A2

UNA-SR 2:42.68 12Bartolome, Annie K3

LSS-MW 2:43.03 12Palmer, Alana I4

AAAA-MV 2:43.04 11Krug, Ainsley L5

GNST-MW 2:46.79 11Baker, Morgan C6

GNST-MW 2:47.51 11Piippo, Hayley K7

LSS-MW 2:49.10 12Heinrich, Anna J8

CAC-CO 2:53.08 12Olczak, Lauren G9

HLA-MW 2:54.35 12Schubert, Johanna E10

AAAA-MV 2:55.43 11Dean, Maddie T11

GNST-MW 2:55.72 11Theil, Olivia R12

SO-MW 3:00.71 12Walz, Emma A13

GOAL-MW 3:02.75 12Hall, Payton E14

CAC-CO 3:05.40 12Hultgren, Kristin S15

OSF-MW 3:07.54 12Tran, Michelle Q16

LSS-MW 3:07.79 12Welsh, Charlotte J17

LSS-MW 3:08.76 11Sipp, Esme E18

LSS-MW 3:19.22 11Griffin, Claire S19

LSS-MW 3:23.32 11Moorehead, Elsie S20

#18 Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 2:44.30 12Petty, Alex J1

CAC-CO 2:47.76 12Gallegos, Mateo M2

SCSC-MW 2:55.56 12McCullough, Kayden T3

GNST-MW 2:58.43 12Coffey, Jordan P4

EGRA-MI 3:04.09 11Goins, Kyle A5

LSS-MW 3:29.15 11Becker, Alex S6

#19 Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 2:25.10 20Balogh, Brooke D1

GNST-MW 2:25.55 14Dilsaver, Dannie B2

GNST-MW 2:25.76 13Theil, Caroline T3

UN-GO-MW 2:26.87 15Amato-Hanner, Elizabeth A4

LSS-MW 2:26.98 13Calegan, Olivia M5

PST-MN 2:27.56 18Lancey, Ashley P6

HUSK-MW 2:27.82 20Morris, Natalie K7

GNST-MW 2:28.99 17Fischer, Aimee M8

LSS-MW 2:29.21 17Nelson, Sophia A9

HUSK-MW 2:29.36 21Strecker, Kristin T10

LSS-MW 2:30.06 19Balogh, Blake L11

AAAA-MV 2:30.48 17Frick, Gretchen A12

SO-MW 2:30.91 18Lawrence, Breighanne L13

LSS-MW 2:32.61 15Appleget, Olivia J14

LSS-MW 2:32.98 15Storer, Jessica M15

GOAL-MW 2:33.50 16Posthuma, Dana M16

LSS-MW 2:33.51 14Pales, Ashley A17

GOAL-MW 2:33.65 18Pavel, Lauren M18

HUSK-MW 2:33.80 20Dunn, Kelly L19

GNST-MW 2:34.29 15Vertin, Emma G20

GOAL-MW 2:34.48 16McCullough, Brianna N21

CBSC-MW 2:35.01 14Leehy, Mykenzie J22

HLA-MW 2:36.80 16Altmaier, Alexis K23

GOAL-MW 2:36.81 15Lindholm, Anya E24

BSC-SD 2:37.52 16Young, Kenzie J25

AAAA-MV 2:37.53 14Venters, Emily L26

AAAA-MV 2:37.80 15Campbell, Cierra A27

SO-MW 2:39.07 14Popp, Jenna M28

BSC-SD 2:39.20 17Hendricks, Cassie L29

GNST-MW 2:39.64 15Kreizel, Linzie N30

LSS-MW 2:39.74 14Gowen, Samantha R31

HUSK-MW 2:40.13 19Ditter, Katie A32

SO-MW 2:40.47 16Wigness-Lindaman, Ashlee M33

SO-MW 2:40.72 14Sutej, Sarah M34

UN-NA-MW 2:41.12 15Weinmaster, Liz J35

CBSC-MW 2:41.18 17Emswiler, Harper A36

LSS-MW 2:41.48 15Ebito, Emma G37

PST-MN 2:41.53 15Sebald, Claire E38

GOAL-MW 2:41.53 18Gornall, Lauren R39

AAAA-MV 2:41.58 13Campbell, Claire E40

CBSC-MW 2:41.82 17Leehy, Lauren B41

AAAA-MV 2:42.04 17Sirimongkhon-Dyck, Lucy K42

GNST-MW 2:42.07 13Roberts, Cassie R43

LSS-MW 2:42.19 14Wiebe, Macey A44

LSS-MW 2:42.36 16Murray, Alex S45

MCA-MN 2:42.39 16Schimke, Lily C46

SO-MW 2:42.58 15Porter, Grace E47

OSF-MW 2:43.14 16Holmes, Brooke R48

HLA-MW 2:43.44 19Senne, Meghan C49

AAAA-MV 2:43.47 18Rohn, Miranda N50

BSC-SD 2:44.01 19Hendricks, Jessie H51

GNST-MW 2:44.05 15Lunzmann, Abby T52

GOAL-MW 2:44.38 15McCullough, Jordan A53

MAC-MW 2:45.52 14Hopson, Holly R54

HUSK-MW 2:45.53 20Jenkins, Ciara L55

SO-MW 2:45.53 14Nichols, Savannah L56

HLA-MW 2:46.00 14Clough, Skyler A57

GOAL-MW 2:46.11 13Palmer, Cassie S58

HLA-MW 2:46.74 15Zuercher, Hannah L59

AAAA-MV 2:46.88 14Reed-Weston, Mary R60

MAC-MW 2:47.21 18Duncan, Hayley T61

ACE-MW 2:48.90 14Davidson, Hannah S62

SCSC-MW 2:49.56 15Knight, Paige M63

LSS-MW 2:49.88 14Lee, Logan R64

HLA-MW 2:50.09 13Mullendore, Shelby A65

SO-MW 2:50.27 15Blake, Monica L66

GOAL-MW 2:50.53 17Skidmore, Paige E67

SO-MW 2:50.98 16Porter, Sage N68

AAAA-MV 2:51.05 13Herlihy, Simone D69

GOAL-MW 2:51.22 15Gillaspie, Collette N70

LSS-MW 2:51.32 15Graul, Emily L71

LSS-MW 2:51.83 15Reiners, Sydney R72

HLA-MW 2:51.99 14Walstad, Clara R73

CAC-CO 2:52.18 17Barrett, Hailey M74

LSS-MW 2:53.11 13Storer, Amber N75

GOAL-MW 2:53.53 15Young, Emily A76

SCSC-MW 2:53.65 15Daniels, RaeAnn E77

SCSC-MW 2:54.47 14Plumb, Annie G78

MAC-MW 2:54.56 13Day, Maya E79

GOAL-MW 2:54.69 14Bruner, Amelia N80

GOAL-MW 2:54.87 13Kottke, Delaney M81
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#19   ...   (Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter IM)

LSS-MW 2:55.48 13Delgado, Makenzie A82

GOAL-MW 2:56.26 14Hailu, Ruth A83

CAC-CO 2:56.55 13Kramer, Kelsey J84

HYAC-MW 2:56.65 14Chitty, Shyann R85

AAAA-MV 2:57.50 14McCalla, Grace M86

GOAL-MW 2:58.50 14Sedlacek, Brianne M87

OSF-MW 2:58.69 14Black, Ashley R88

MCA-MN 2:58.69 14Fredricksen, Hannah L89

MCA-MN 2:58.69 13Torgrimson, Alex E90

MCA-MN 2:58.69 14Geschwind, Meg A91

LSS-MW 2:59.32 16Morales, Yesi92

LSS-MW 2:59.82 16Benes, Ciarra D93

UN-LS-MW 3:02.55 14Munroe, Nicole A94

LSS-MW 3:03.33 14Kreikemeier, Elise J95

LSS-MW 3:03.59 13Ford, Josie V96

LSS-MW 3:04.12 16Stonehocker, Abby K97

LSS-MW 3:05.62 14Butalla, Taylor M98

LSS-MW 3:07.34 13Becker, Ally N99

LSS-MW 3:14.18 13Heasty, Morgan A100

LSS-MW 3:14.84 14Doll, Grace E101

LSS-MW 3:18.71 16Pynes, Rosemary C102

LSS-MW 3:28.06 14Tillman, Kelsey B103

LSS-MW 3:31.33 13Brundieck, Isabelle M104

LSS-MW 3:45.36 15Petty, Jessica T105

LSS-MW NT 13Decker, Kailey M106

#20 Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 2:10.92 16Balogh, Brennan L1

GOAL-MW 2:13.75 19Miksch, Ryan A2

LSS-MW 2:13.78 18Calegan, Haden L3

GOAL-MW 2:15.64 18Glover, Bob S4

AAAA-MV 2:15.99 17Campbell, Canaan W5

SO-MW 2:16.41 16Tate, Sean J6

SO-MW 2:17.53 16Tate, Ryan T7

GOAL-MW 2:18.46 17Day, Szymmy B8

GOAL-MW 2:18.55 17Hemmingsen, RJ J9

CAC-CO 2:19.43 18Hartman, Cody G10

CAC-CO 2:19.57 15Mercer, Aidan C11

OSF-MW 2:20.05 17Cadotte, Garrett M12

GNST-MW 2:21.74 16Blazhievskiy, Vlad E13

AAAA-MV 2:22.57 16Christie, Jr., David W14

LSS-MW 2:22.70 14Morris, Ben L15

UN-NA-MW 2:22.97 17Kuszak, Alex J16

UN-GO-MW 2:23.42 16Mollak, Michael K17

HLA-MW 2:23.81 46Irvin, Michael G18

GNST-MW 2:23.86 21Nelson, Andrew C19

UN-GN-MW 2:23.92 16Lyons, Carter A20

CAC-CO 2:24.24 16Tinucci, Nick C21

UN-NA-MW 2:24.49 16Dionisopoulos, Nick P22

SO-MW 2:24.78 18Bishop, Q R23

SCSC-MW 2:26.05 15Shih, Ethan C24

LSS-MW 2:26.67 13Ayars, Michael J25

GOAL-MW 2:28.03 18Wiley, Chad R26

ACE-MW 2:28.30 17Herchenbach, Riley J27

GOAL-MW 2:29.35 15Hangren, Jacob W28

OSF-MW 2:29.55 14Culjat, Lance W29

OSF-MW 2:29.71 17Ogurek, Zach J30

MCA-MN 2:29.75 17Von Wald, Christian R31

CBSC-MW 2:29.87 18Farnum, Brandon S32

SO-MW 2:30.10 16Brouillette, Carter M33

SCSC-MW 2:30.39 17Cavanaugh, Jeff T34

NA-MW 2:31.44 15Hattan, Tyler D35

AAAA-MV 2:31.47 13Eskilson, Evan E36

GOAL-MW 2:32.05 17Schaenzer, Karl N37

CBSC-MW 2:32.78 16Severson, Taylor A38

GNST-MW 2:33.22 13Kreizel, Logan J39

SCSC-MW 2:33.47 15Salber, Billy A40

SCSC-MW 2:33.48 16Robbins, Nick P41

AAAA-MV 2:34.12 23Davis, Chadwick O42

GOAL-MW 2:34.30 16Garofalo, Leo J43

LSS-MW 2:34.47 14Roh, Josh D44

MCA-MN 2:34.49 16Streyle, Michael D45

LSS-MW 2:34.56 15Graul, Thomas A46

LSS-MW 2:34.70 17Day, Griffin W47

HLA-MW 2:34.94 14Addy, William D48

GOAL-MW 2:35.18 17Kozol, Justin K49

GOAL-MW 2:35.38 17Witt, Paul J50

GOAL-MW 2:35.53 14Piti, Caleb H51

BSC-SD 2:35.84 16Sorbe, Josh C52

SO-MW 2:36.05 15Abboud, Brandon A53

OSF-MW 2:36.16 16Smits, Eric D54

GOAL-MW 2:37.18 16Hedrick, Jake A55

LSS-MW 2:37.74 15Hovorka, Jaret J56

AAAA-MV 2:37.91 13Johnson, Stephen J57

LSS-MW 2:38.19 14Reid, Nolan C58

CBSC-MW 2:38.30 13Allmon, Jackson S59

LSS-MW 2:38.34 16Linder, Drew G60

GOAL-MW 2:38.62 17Ahlgren, Jimmy V61

GOAL-MW 2:39.99 15Franco, Michael F62

HLA-MW 2:40.12 14LaPointe, Brandon M63

LSS-MW 2:40.80 15Chmelka, Alex K64

PST-MN 2:41.00 17Finnegan, Collin *65

CAC-CO 2:41.05 14Miller, Nate B66

HLA-MW 2:41.06 16Baker, Austin C67

UNA-SR 2:41.12 17Bartolome, Marcus J68

HLA-MW 2:41.24 14Schuchart, Keegan M69

SO-MW 2:41.88 16Arrasmith, Michael R70

MAC-MW 2:41.93 17Sondag, Tyler J71

BSC-SD 2:41.99 16Dentlinger, Kendall G72

GOAL-MW 2:42.65 14Singh, Nathan M73

OSF-MW 2:42.89 16Ditter, Will R74

MCA-MN 2:42.89 15Michaletz, Mitchell P75

MCA-MN 2:42.89 17Lam, Chris C76

MCA-MN 2:42.89 16Heffern, Nolan M77

CBSC-MW 2:42.89 17Allmon, Nick A78

HYAC-MW 2:43.12 14Thies, Tim B79

NA-MW 2:43.24 14Sokolov, Alex A80

HYAC-MW 2:44.02 14Vizoso-Marino, Johan81

SCSC-MW 2:44.28 14Barr, Noah B82

AAAA-MV 2:45.18 14Florence, Elijah J83

NA-MW 2:45.40 14Holland, Trevor T84

BSC-SD 2:46.69 13Sorbe, Kyle J85

GNST-MW 2:46.89 14Twehous, Will J86

GOAL-MW 2:46.99 14Shotkoski, Nick P87

UN-NA-MW 2:47.08 13Pope, Jackson N88

CBSC-MW 2:47.22 13Hemmingsen, Luke A89

SO-MW 2:48.87 14Sutej, Jacob D90

SO-MW 2:48.94 14Hezel, Luke J91

LSS-MW 2:53.58 13Louviere, Masen Q92

LSS-MW 3:03.39 14Pynes, Joseph M93

LSS-MW 3:16.91 14White, Caden M94

LSS-MW 3:29.20 13Liliedahl, John T95

#21 Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:17.31LSS-MW1

A 2:20.62GOAL-MW2

A 2:23.71GNST-MW3

A 2:31.32CAC-CO4

A 2:33.89AAAA-MV5

B 2:37.89LSS-MW6

A 2:46.35NA-MW7

C 2:54.18LSS-MW8

D 3:12.10LSS-MW9

#22 Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:28.15LSS-MW1

B 3:27.99LSS-MW2

#23 Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 4:38.01LSS-MW1

A 4:44.16GNST-MW2

A 4:55.27AAAA-MV3

B 5:07.04LSS-MW4

A 5:13.24GOAL-MW5

A 5:23.82HLA-MW6

C 5:40.52LSS-MW7

B 6:06.35AAAA-MV8

D NTLSS-MW9

#24 Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 4:35.86LSS-MW1

A 4:43.68GOAL-MW2

A 5:04.50CAC-CO3

B 5:48.20LSS-MW4

#25 Girls 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 4:22.00HUSK-MW1

B 4:28.00HUSK-MW2

A 4:28.39LSS-MW3

C 4:29.00HUSK-MW4

A 4:38.55GOAL-MW5

A 4:44.37AAAA-MV6

A 4:45.38GNST-MW7

B 4:51.62GOAL-MW8

A 4:58.97HLA-MW9

B 5:01.19LSS-MW10

B 5:05.63GNST-MW11

A 5:10.32CAC-CO12

A 5:21.92NA-MW13

A 5:32.40OSF-MW14

A 5:34.98MCA-MN15

A NTPST-MN16

#26 Boys 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 3:54.39GOAL-MW1

A 4:10.39LSS-MW2
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#26   ...   (Boys 400 LC Meter Medley Relay)

A 4:18.96AAAA-MV3

B 4:21.59GOAL-MW4

A 4:23.26CAC-CO5

A 4:24.06OSF-MW6

A 4:31.53GNST-MW7

A 4:35.00MCA-MN8

A 4:45.39NA-MW9

A 4:52.67HLA-MW10

B 5:01.78AAAA-MV11

A 5:06.71HYAC-MW12

A NTPST-MN13

#27 Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GOAL-MW 2:47.79  9Hailu, Hannah A1

GNST-MW 2:48.14 10Dilsaver, Kate M2

AAAA-MV 2:55.92 10Krug, Payton A3

HLA-MW 2:57.04 10Walstad, Marti A4

LSS-MW 2:59.54  9Heinrich, Sophia L5

LSS-MW 3:00.48  8Morales, Bella R6

GOAL-MW 3:03.71  9Clark, Maddie R7

HYAC-MW 3:04.32 10Espinosa, Chelsey J8

ACE-MW 3:04.61 10Hunt, Paige K9

GOAL-MW 3:12.65 10Palmer, Sydney C10

LSS-MW 3:13.39 10Chrisp, Avery L11

LSS-MW 3:14.77 10Heasty, Ava E12

SO-MW 3:23.84  9DeSordi, Ally W13

LSS-MW 3:29.28 10Ford, Ella G14

GNST-MW 3:36.46 10Coffey, Anna E15

GOAL-MW 3:40.54 10Hall, Sydney A16

LSS-MW 3:42.39 10Voss, Grace M17

GNST-MW 3:43.71  8Short, Sarah L18

HLA-MW 3:43.82  9Agnew, Alaina E19

NA-MW 3:44.66  8Just, Elli A20

SO-MW 3:44.88 10Hezel, Ola G21

MAC-MW 3:45.88  9Qazen, Roya S22

LSS-MW 3:48.02 10Roblyer, Sami L23

GOAL-MW 3:48.59 10Allbery, Amanda M24

AAAA-MV 3:48.59  9Sherron, Iris J25

#28 Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 2:41.51 10Delgado, Mason S1

LSS-MW 2:43.71 10Balogh, Bennett D2

ACE-MW 2:45.46 10Uehling, Josh T3

SCSC-MW 2:47.91 10Barr, Luke D4

BSC-SD 2:49.87  9Sorbe, Matthew C5

SO-MW 2:50.47 10Sutej, Andrew J6

LSS-MW 2:53.48 10Reid, Grant A7

LSS-MW 2:54.13 10Lee, Seth M8

SO-MW 2:56.98 10Colwell, Ryan J9

LSS-MW 3:02.37 10Welsh, Lucas R10

LSS-MW 3:07.21  9Kenney, Andy M11

GOAL-MW 3:09.53 10Nelson, Henrik B12

LSS-MW 3:13.54  8Becker, Sam A13

HLA-MW 3:16.54  9Mullendore, Jake J14

AAAA-MV 3:17.20 10Jones, Tyler R15

AAAA-MV 3:23.01  9Florence, Adin T16

LSS-MW 3:23.36  9Morales, Angel-David D17

BSC-SD 3:29.86  9Fuller, Billy W18

LSS-MW 3:52.97 10Gist, Talmadge K19

#29 Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 37.07  8Morales, Bella R1

GNST-MW 46.35  8Short, Sarah L2

NA-MW 47.14  8Just, Elli A3

GNST-MW 47.22  7Silverberg, Taylor A4

ACE-MW 47.53  8Michalski, Michaela I5

GOAL-MW 47.91  7McLeay, Mimi G6

GNST-MW 48.02  7Herrick, Calie J7

LSS-MW 48.33  8Livingston, Bella M8

HLA-MW 48.84  7Johnson, Ashlea B9

SO-MW 49.40  8McFadden, Kyra I10

GNST-MW 50.06  7Baker, Brooke E11

LSS-MW 52.52  8Ford, Phoebe A12

SO-MW 52.92  7Laird, Samantha D13

EGRA-MI 53.55  7Goins, Kaitlyn C14

MAC-MW 55.74  8Kipp, Catherine S15

GNST-MW 56.22  8Dice, Karsyn M16

LSS-MW 1:00.21  7Ellenberger, Lily C17

LSS-MW 1:00.51  7Von Scheliha, Emma J18

MAC-MW 1:01.61  7Rangeloff, Liz M19

AAAA-MV 1:04.99  7Robertson, Karsyn G20

GOAL-MW 1:07.91  7Freemont, Gabriella D21

HYAC-MW 1:40.75  7Vizoso-Marino, Miranda22

GNST-MW NT  7Maxwell, Elsie S23

SCSC-MW NT  7Barrera-Bojanski, Danielle H24

GOAL-MW NT  8Foley, Katy L25

#30 Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 39.03  8Becker, Sam A1

LSS-MW 42.37  8Takahashi, Taiyo J2

GNST-MW 45.65  8Paup, Ian W3

LSS-MW 47.07  8Schlegelmilch, Matthew J4

GNST-MW 49.08  8Coffey, Jared R5

ACE-MW 49.50  8Uehling, Matt J6

ACE-MW 49.69  8Uehling, Jake P7

LSS-MW 54.47  8Christianson, Jax Z8

GNST-MW 56.61  8Piippo, Carson J9

LSS-MW 57.42  6Morales, Sebastian10

LSS-MW 1:03.77  6Morales, Julian11

LSS-MW 1:08.34  6Haro, Leo12

LSS-MW 1:21.05  5Olivas, Joaquin M13

#31 Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

AAAA-MV 1:27.97 10Krug, Payton A1

GNST-MW 1:29.96 10Dilsaver, Kate M2

GOAL-MW 1:29.96  9Hailu, Hannah A3

HLA-MW 1:34.43 10Walstad, Marti A4

ACE-MW 1:34.76 10Hunt, Paige K5

ACE-MW 1:34.89  9Yelick, Reagan P6

LSS-MW 1:37.65  9Heinrich, Sophia L7

LSS-MW 1:38.50 10Chrisp, Avery L8

GOAL-MW 1:41.19 10Snow, Mia J9

LSS-MW 1:42.04 10Ford, Ella G10

GNST-MW 1:44.81 10Coffey, Anna E11

GOAL-MW 1:46.90 10Hall, Sydney A12

HYAC-MW 1:47.07 10Espinosa, Chelsey J13

AAAA-MV 1:47.80  9Sherron, Iris J14

GOAL-MW 1:52.95 10Palmer, Sydney C15

SO-MW 1:53.37 10Hezel, Ola G16

HLA-MW 1:53.48 10French, Jordanna M17

HLA-MW 1:53.73 10Barr, Alyson J18

HLA-MW 1:54.35  9Dobson, Josie S19

LSS-MW 1:55.58 10Roblyer, Sami L20

LSS-MW 1:56.21 10Voss, Grace M21

HLA-MW 1:56.37  9Agnew, Alaina E22

NA-MW 1:56.86  8Just, Elli A23

UN-GO-MW 1:57.31 10Voelker, Anna G24

LSS-MW 1:57.81 10Heasty, Ava E25

MAC-MW 1:59.13 10Rangeloff, Sydney K26

GNST-MW 2:01.21  7Herrick, Calie J27

GOAL-MW 2:02.39 10Allbery, Amanda M28

LSS-MW 2:03.13  9Heyen, Peri G29

LSS-MW NT  9Craft, Crystal B30

#32 Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SCSC-MW 1:22.91 10Barr, Luke D1

BSC-SD 1:25.40  9Sorbe, Matthew C2

LSS-MW 1:27.38 10Delgado, Mason S3

LSS-MW 1:28.79 10Balogh, Bennett D4

LSS-MW 1:29.47 10Reid, Grant A5

LSS-MW 1:33.17 10Welsh, Lucas R6

HLA-MW 1:36.72  9Mullendore, Jake J7

SO-MW 1:37.00 10Colwell, Ryan J8

ACE-MW 1:37.51 10Uehling, Josh T9

AAAA-MV 1:43.17  9Florence, Adin T10

AAAA-MV 1:43.70 10Jones, Tyler R11

GOAL-MW 1:44.14 10Nelson, Henrik B12

SCSC-MW 1:46.25  9Belik, Henry J13

GNST-MW 1:47.52  8Paup, Ian W14

LSS-MW 1:49.49 10Lee, Seth M15

HLA-MW 1:52.19  9Bailey, Ashton J16

HLA-MW 1:54.34  9Nolte, Scott E17

BSC-SD 1:56.16  9Fuller, Billy W18

LSS-MW 1:57.21  9Morales, Angel-David D19

LSS-MW 2:16.74 10Gist, Talmadge K20

LSS-MW NT  9Kenney, Andy M21

#33 Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 45.92  8Morales, Bella R1

GNST-MW 48.49  7Herrick, Calie J2

LSS-MW 54.62  8Ford, Phoebe A3

NA-MW 55.31  8Just, Elli A4

LSS-MW 55.51  8Livingston, Bella M5

SO-MW 55.60  8McFadden, Kyra I6

ACE-MW 55.95  8Michalski, Michaela I7

GNST-MW 57.31  7Silverberg, Taylor A8

GOAL-MW 57.81  7McLeay, Mimi G9

EGRA-MI 58.34  7Goins, Kaitlyn C10

GNST-MW 58.35  8Short, Sarah L11

GNST-MW 59.17  8Dice, Karsyn M12

HLA-MW 59.97  7Johnson, Ashlea B13

GNST-MW 1:03.53  7Baker, Brooke E14

SO-MW 1:05.00  7Laird, Samantha D15

AAAA-MV 1:06.70  7Robertson, Karsyn G16

MAC-MW 1:07.34  7Rangeloff, Liz M17
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#33   ...   (Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

GOAL-MW 1:07.49  7Freemont, Gabriella D18

LSS-MW 1:11.42  7Von Scheliha, Emma J19

LSS-MW 1:19.85  7Ellenberger, Lily C20

HYAC-MW 1:51.31  7Vizoso-Marino, Miranda21

MAC-MW NT  8Kipp, Catherine S22

GNST-MW NT  7Maxwell, Elsie S23

SCSC-MW NT  7Barrera-Bojanski, Danielle H24

GOAL-MW NT  8Foley, Katy L25

#34 Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 46.72  8Becker, Sam A1

GNST-MW 48.96  8Paup, Ian W2

LSS-MW 50.84  8Takahashi, Taiyo J3

ACE-MW 54.24  8Uehling, Matt J4

GNST-MW 54.52  8Coffey, Jared R5

LSS-MW 56.48  8Schlegelmilch, Matthew J6

LSS-MW 57.69  8Christianson, Jax Z7

GNST-MW 58.58  8Piippo, Carson J8

ACE-MW 1:02.61  8Uehling, Jake P9

LSS-MW 1:04.42  6Morales, Sebastian10

LSS-MW 1:06.87  6Morales, Julian11

LSS-MW 1:19.20  6Haro, Leo12

LSS-MW 1:20.21  5Olivas, Joaquin M13

#35 Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ACE-MW 1:32.73 10Hunt, Paige K1

GNST-MW 1:39.15 10Dilsaver, Kate M2

GOAL-MW 1:42.36 10Dervin, Sophia R3

AAAA-MV 1:43.18 10Krug, Payton A4

HYAC-MW 1:47.89 10Espinosa, Chelsey J5

GOAL-MW 1:48.70 10Snow, Mia J6

LSS-MW 1:54.44  8Morales, Bella R7

SO-MW 1:54.70  9DeSordi, Ally W8

HLA-MW 1:54.86 10Walstad, Marti A9

SO-MW 1:55.38 10McFadden, Kaylen A10

SO-MW 1:58.43 10Hezel, Ola G11

HLA-MW 1:59.69  9Agnew, Alaina E12

UN-GO-MW 2:00.32 10Voelker, Anna G13

LSS-MW 2:00.46 10Ford, Ella G14

GOAL-MW 2:01.53 10Hall, Sydney A15

LSS-MW 2:02.09  9Heinrich, Sophia L16

HLA-MW 2:02.59  9Dobson, Josie S17

HLA-MW 2:04.70 10French, Jordanna M18

ACE-MW 2:07.95  9Yelick, Reagan P19

LSS-MW 2:08.41 10Chrisp, Avery L20

LSS-MW 2:08.58  9Craft, Crystal B21

GOAL-MW 2:10.53  9McLeay, Maddie E22

LSS-MW 2:12.24 10Heasty, Ava E23

LSS-MW 2:19.84  9Heyen, Peri G24

LSS-MW 2:37.32 10Roblyer, Sami L25

#36 Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SO-MW 1:36.98 10Sutej, Andrew J1

SCSC-MW 1:40.40 10Barr, Luke D2

LSS-MW 1:40.63 10Welsh, Lucas R3

LSS-MW 1:53.19 10Balogh, Bennett D4

GOAL-MW 1:55.49 10Nelson, Henrik B5

LSS-MW 1:56.46  9Morales, Angel-David D6

BSC-SD 1:56.84  9Sorbe, Matthew C7

BSC-SD 1:57.20  9Fuller, Billy W8

LSS-MW 1:57.53 10Reid, Grant A9

LSS-MW 2:03.45 10Lee, Seth M10

NA-MW 2:03.50  9Schroeder, Mason L11

LSS-MW 2:04.19 10Delgado, Mason S12

AAAA-MV 2:05.28 10Jones, Tyler R13

LSS-MW 2:05.73 10Gist, Talmadge K14

AAAA-MV 2:06.05  9Florence, Adin T15

LSS-MW NT  8Schlegelmilch, Matthew J16

LSS-MW NT  8Takahashi, Taiyo J17

LSS-MW NT  9Kenney, Andy M18

#37 Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GNST-MW 39.22 10Coffey, Anna E1

AAAA-MV 39.23 10Krug, Payton A2

GOAL-MW 39.53  9Hailu, Hannah A3

GOAL-MW 39.77  9Clark, Maddie R4

GNST-MW 40.32 10Dilsaver, Kate M5

GOAL-MW 40.45 10Snow, Mia J6

HLA-MW 40.52 10Walstad, Marti A7

ACE-MW 42.29 10Hunt, Paige K8

ACE-MW 45.35  9Yelick, Reagan P9

GOAL-MW 46.47 10Dervin, Sophia R10

LSS-MW 47.23  9Heinrich, Sophia L11

HYAC-MW 47.98 10Espinosa, Chelsey J12

SO-MW 48.31 10McFadden, Kaylen A13

LSS-MW 49.34 10Chrisp, Avery L14

GOAL-MW 49.86  9Brusnahan, Jessica A15

HLA-MW 53.19 10Barr, Alyson J16

UN-GO-MW 53.29 10Voelker, Anna G17

MAC-MW 53.79 10Rangeloff, Sydney K18

SO-MW 53.86 10Hezel, Ola G19

HLA-MW 54.06 10French, Jordanna M20

LSS-MW 54.14 10Heasty, Ava E21

SCSC-MW 54.66  9Cunningham, Lily M22

GOAL-MW 55.09 10Palmer, Sydney C23

GOAL-MW 55.09 10Allbery, Amanda M24

AAAA-MV 55.09  9Sherron, Iris J25

LSS-MW 55.17 10Ford, Ella G26

LSS-MW 57.98  9Heyen, Peri G27

LSS-MW 1:00.66 10Roblyer, Sami L28

LSS-MW 1:10.33  9Craft, Crystal B29

LSS-MW NT 10Voss, Grace M30

#38 Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SCSC-MW 34.91 10Barr, Luke D1

LSS-MW 37.25 10Balogh, Bennett D2

SO-MW 39.84 10Colwell, Ryan J3

BSC-SD 40.13  9Sorbe, Matthew C4

LSS-MW 40.47 10Delgado, Mason S5

LSS-MW 40.94 10Reid, Grant A6

SO-MW 43.83 10Hood, Andrew J7

LSS-MW 44.47  9Morales, Angel-David D8

SO-MW 45.40 10Sutej, Andrew J9

LSS-MW 45.51 10Lee, Seth M10

LSS-MW 47.56 10Welsh, Lucas R11

SCSC-MW 48.75  9Belik, Henry J12

AAAA-MV 48.75  9Florence, Adin T13

ACE-MW 49.83 10Uehling, Josh T14

LSS-MW 50.02  9Kenney, Andy M15

BSC-SD 50.63  9Fuller, Billy W16

AAAA-MV 51.35 10Jones, Tyler R17

HLA-MW 51.79  9Mullendore, Jake J18

MAC-MW 55.01 10Kenny, Andrew L19

LSS-MW NT  8Schlegelmilch, Matthew J20

LSS-MW NT  8Christianson, Jax Z21

#39 Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:27.65GOAL-MW1

B 2:41.09GOAL-MW2

A 2:45.39LSS-MW3

A 2:47.11GNST-MW4

A 2:59.81HLA-MW5

B 3:22.11LSS-MW6

B NTGNST-MW7

C NTLSS-MW8

#40 Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:24.35LSS-MW1

B 2:33.29LSS-MW2

C 3:06.76LSS-MW3

A 3:15.12GNST-MW4

D 4:50.15LSS-MW5

#41 Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 2:45.20 12Livingston, Berkeley P1

GOAL-MW 2:52.64 12Hailu, Elisabeth A2

GNST-MW 2:53.05 11Theil, Olivia R3

LSS-MW 2:54.04 11Stonehocker, Katie L4

AAAA-MV 2:55.69 12Bach, Kathryn E5

#42 Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SO-MW 2:48.06 12Sutej, Matthew M1

CAC-CO 3:00.53 12Gallegos, Mateo M2

GOAL-MW 3:01.84 11Clark, Rush M3

GNST-MW 3:06.39 12Coffey, Jordan P4

LSS-MW 3:31.14 11Christianson, Zachery P5

#43 Girls 13 & Over 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 5:03.48 20Balogh, Brooke D1

GNST-MW 5:07.65 14Dilsaver, Dannie B2

GNST-MW 5:08.38 13Theil, Caroline T3

PST-MN 5:09.94 18Lancey, Ashley P4

LSS-MW 5:12.46 17Nelson, Sophia A5

LSS-MW 5:12.65 19Balogh, Blake L6

KA-MV 5:13.25 21Moffit, Alison L7

HUSK-MW 5:14.24 21Grammar, Ashleigh N8

LSS-MW 5:14.60 14Pales, Ashley A9

LSS-MW 5:18.20 13Calegan, Olivia M10

HUSK-MW 5:19.29 19McNeel, Mollie R11

AAAA-MV 5:21.17 17Frick, Gretchen A12

UN-01-MV 5:21.21 18Schurig, Sammie J13

LSS-MW 5:21.87 15Appleget, Olivia J14

LSS-MW 5:23.22 15Storer, Jessica M15

GOAL-MW 5:25.22 18Pavel, Lauren M16
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KA-MV 5:25.25 19Hinde, Bryce L17

KA-MV 5:25.26 21Lusk, Alison J18

GNST-MW 5:26.45 15Vertin, Emma G19

SO-MW 5:26.75 18Lawrence, Breighanne L20

GOAL-MW 5:29.14 16Posthuma, Dana M21

AAAA-MV 5:30.34 14Venters, Emily L22

LSS-MW 5:31.05 16Murray, Alex S23

HLA-MW 5:35.68 16Altmaier, Alexis K24

BSC-SD 5:37.04 16Young, Kenzie J25

SO-MW 5:37.73 16Wigness-Lindaman, Ashlee M26

OSF-MW 5:40.58 16Holmes, Brooke R27

LSS-MW 5:41.47 14Wiebe, Macey A28

CBSC-MW 5:42.46 14Leehy, Mykenzie J29

HLA-MW 5:44.81 15Zuercher, Hannah L30

UN-NA-MW 5:47.78 15Weinmaster, Liz J31

GOAL-MW 5:51.51 18Gornall, Lauren R32

HUSK-MW 5:52.00 20Jenkins, Ciara L33

SO-MW 5:52.28 15Blake, Monica L34

GOAL-MW 5:57.28 13Palmer, Cassie S35

HLA-MW 5:59.77 14Clough, Skyler A36

BSC-SD 6:00.44 19Hendricks, Jessie H37

LSS-MW 6:03.47 13Storer, Amber N38

PST-MN 6:04.04 15Sebald, Claire E39

LSS-MW 6:04.92 14Lee, Logan R40

LSS-MW 6:13.37 13Delgado, Makenzie A41

GOAL-MW 6:13.85 14Bruner, Amelia N42

GOAL-MW 6:16.00 13Kottke, Delaney M43

MCA-MN 6:16.09 14Geschwind, Meg A44

HLA-MW 6:22.75 15Sundquist, Halle J45

LSS-MW 6:35.27 13Ford, Josie V46

LSS-MW 6:35.91 14Kreikemeier, Elise J47

LSS-MW 6:36.07 14Butalla, Taylor M48

#44 Boys 13 & Over 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 4:36.37 16Balogh, Brennan L1

AAAA-MV 4:42.52 17Campbell, Canaan W2

LSS-MW 4:57.99 14Morris, Ben L3

UN-NA-MW 5:01.74 17Kuszak, Alex J4

LSS-MW 5:02.42 15Graul, Thomas A5

GOAL-MW 5:02.93 17Day, Szymmy B6

CAC-CO 5:07.34 16Tinucci, Nick C7

AAAA-MV 5:07.56 16Christie, Jr., David W8

ACE-MW 5:11.86 17Holmes, Jesse D9

LSS-MW 5:15.77 14Reid, Nolan C10

GOAL-MW 5:18.10 15Hangren, Jacob W11

OSF-MW 5:20.00 14Culjat, Lance W12

LSS-MW 5:20.30 13Ayars, Michael J13

BSC-SD 5:20.32 16Sorbe, Josh C14

SO-MW 5:20.41 18Bishop, Q R15

GOAL-MW 5:25.11 17Schaenzer, Karl N16

NA-MW 5:27.98 15Hattan, Tyler D17

CBSC-MW 5:28.02 15Price, Ryan J18

SO-MW 5:28.71 16Brouillette, Carter M19

OSF-MW 5:29.23 16Smits, Eric D20

LSS-MW 5:31.11 17Day, Griffin W21

LSS-MW 5:34.83 14Roh, Josh D22

GOAL-MW 5:36.43 14Singh, Nathan M23

HLA-MW 5:39.71 14LaPointe, Brandon M24

HYAC-MW 5:40.12 14Vizoso-Marino, Johan25

GOAL-MW 5:44.84 14Piti, Caleb H26

CBSC-MW 5:44.99 16Severson, Taylor A27

HLA-MW 5:51.71 14Addy, William D28

AAAA-MV 5:52.29 14Florence, Elijah J29

LSS-MW 5:52.42 15Hovorka, Jaret J30

CAC-CO 5:53.55 14Tinucci, Jeremy P31

UN-NA-MW 5:57.08 13Pope, Jackson N32

LSS-MW 6:14.37 16Linder, Drew G33

UN-GO-MW 6:16.27 13Holst, Grant J34

#45 Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 29.50 12Palmer, Alana I1

LSS-MW 29.99 12Livingston, Berkeley P2

GNST-MW 30.13 11Baker, Morgan C3

LSS-MW 30.76 12Barber, Jerica L4

LSS-MW 30.78 11Stonehocker, Katie L5

UNA-SR 30.96 12Bartolome, Annie K6

AAAA-MV 31.19 11Krug, Ainsley L7

LSS-MW 31.29 12Heinrich, Anna J8

AAAA-MV 31.59 12Cormaney, Ava E9

CAC-CO 31.64 12Beckwith, Jessie L10

GOAL-MW 31.73 12Hailu, Elisabeth A11

CBSC-MW 31.76 12Pawloski, Zoe J12

CBSC-MW 31.89 12Groskurth, Regina F13

ACE-MW 31.91 11Michalski, Alexis M14

GOAL-MW 32.02 12Miller, Molly A15

CAC-CO 32.14 12Olczak, Lauren G16

HLA-MW 32.52 12Schubert, Johanna E17

GNST-MW 32.64 11Theil, Olivia R18

CAC-CO 32.65 12Orgill, Maddie19

SO-MW 33.09 12Bayles, Laina J20

GNST-MW 33.19 11Kreizel, Lexie L21

GOAL-MW 33.27 12Snow, Shay N22

SO-MW 33.64 12Shallberg, Kinley M23

LSS-MW 33.68 11Moorehead, Elsie S24

GNST-MW 33.70 11Piippo, Hayley K25

AAAA-MV 33.91 11Dean, Maddie T26

NA-MW 33.97 11Ertz, Abby M27

GOAL-MW 33.98 12Hall, Payton E28

GOAL-MW 34.27 12Gosch, Sarah B29

NA-MW 34.66 11Carlson, Kennedy N30

GNST-MW 34.69 11Altmaier, Jillian D31

NA-MW 34.79 12Mumgaard, Alex Z32

AAAA-MV 35.36 12Bach, Kathryn E33

HLA-MW 35.42 12Johnson, Alexis B34

AAAA-MV 35.44 12Jones, Morgan E35

NA-MW 35.46 11Young, Lilly D36

LSS-MW 35.53 11Sipp, Esme E37

GNST-MW 35.58 12Lunzmann, Gator E38

LSS-MW 35.58 11Lienemann, Molly K39

HLA-MW 35.58 12Sump, Anna E40

SCSC-MW 35.75 12Olson, Holly C41

LSS-MW 35.78 12Mueller, Rianna R42

CAC-CO 35.80 12Hultgren, Kristin S43

SCSC-MW 36.18 11Click, Chloe A44

LSS-MW 36.27 12Welsh, Charlotte J45

OSF-MW 36.39 12Tran, Michelle Q46

AAAA-MV 36.39 11Hayden, Greta H47

CAC-CO 36.45 12Kirton, Mikaela R48

LSS-MW 36.46 11Griffin, Claire S49

LSS-MW 37.33 12Aldendifer, Madison M50

LSS-MW 38.37 11Boerger, Lauren G51

LSS-MW 39.09 11Mitchell, Abigail L52

LSS-MW 39.70 12Artz, Emily A53

LSS-MW 44.72 12Knopik, Sariah F54

#46 Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

AAAA-MV 29.49 12Florence, Josh R1

LSS-MW 30.00 11Pales, Josh E2

SCSC-MW 30.45 12McCullough, Kayden T3

SO-MW 30.68 12Nichols, Jalen L4

MCA-MN 30.86 12Reeves, Grant R5

LSS-MW 31.21 12Petty, Alex J6

NA-MW 31.67 12Corpuz, Crispin A7

HYAC-MW 31.70 11Johnson, Grant D8

GNST-MW 32.04 12Coffey, Jordan P9

SO-MW 32.28 12Sutej, Matthew M10

HYAC-MW 32.56 11Johnson, Evan K11

SO-MW 32.57 12Hezel, Nick M12

GOAL-MW 32.73 12Nikunen, Izak R13

GOAL-MW 32.90 11Clark, Rush M14

GNST-MW 32.93 11Dice, Cael S15

CAC-CO 33.32 12Selle, Brayden D16

NA-MW 33.38 11Sokolov, Max A17

EGRA-MI 33.53 11Goins, Kyle A18

HLA-MW 33.91 12Nolte, Chas S19

AAAA-MV 34.13 11Florence, Noah A20

SCSC-MW 34.56 11Perry, Danny R21

AAAA-MV 35.29 11Lee, Justin22

LSS-MW 35.63 11Becker, Alex S23

LSS-MW 36.38 12Croner, Jack T24

LSS-MW 37.43 11Christianson, Zachery P25

LSS-MW 38.06 11Zhang, Brenton26

LSS-MW 39.47 11Appleget, Jackson T27

LSS-MW 44.32 12Gist, Eli M28

SO-MW 53.41 11Pradhan, Anish29

#47 Girls 13 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HUSK-MW 26.26 19Collura, Taryn J1

HUSK-MW 26.44 21Weech, Ariel T2

HUSK-MW 26.77 21Guy, Shannon M3

HUSK-MW 27.09 19Deveaux, Bria I4

GOAL-MW 27.16 20Bilunas, Alex L5

KA-MV 27.23 20Filatova, Sonia6

HUSK-MW 27.46 20Land, Rebekah J7

CBSC-MW 27.72 17Leehy, Lauren B8

HUSK-MW 27.76 20Dunn, Kelly L9

KA-MV 27.77 19Molden, Haley J10

PST-MN 28.02 18Lancey, Ashley P11

GNST-MW 28.04 17Fischer, Aimee M12

KA-MV 28.11 21Sharp, Morgan E13

CBSC-MW 28.18 14Leehy, Mykenzie J14

AAAA-MV 28.36 14Sirimongkhon-Dyck, Sydney M15

AAAA-MV 28.48 13Campbell, Claire E16

UN-GO-MW 28.49 15Amato-Hanner, Elizabeth A17

SO-MW 28.51 18Lawrence, Breighanne L18

GOAL-MW 28.55 16McCullough, Brianna N19

LSS-MW 28.56 19Balogh, Blake L20
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LSS-MW 28.58 14Pales, Ashley A21

ACE-MW 28.59 14Epp, Kelsey G22

LSS-MW 28.65 13Calegan, Olivia M23

MAC-MW 28.72 17McGinn, Kate A24

HLA-MW 28.73 19Senne, Meghan C25

AAAA-MV 28.81 15Campbell, Cierra A26

GOAL-MW 28.82 17Franco, Antonia M27

GOAL-MW 28.90 18Pavel, Lauren M28

HUSK-MW 28.93 19Ditter, Katie A29

LSS-MW 28.94 15Ebito, Emma G30

CBSC-MW 28.97 17Emswiler, Harper A31

GNST-MW 29.01 15Lunzmann, Abby T32

GNST-MW 29.10 18Shallberg, McKenna M33

UN-01-MV 29.11 18Angell, Hannah L34

GNST-MW 29.12 15O'Connell, Karlie M35

GOAL-MW 29.14 15Lindholm, Anya E36

SO-MW 29.18 15Porter, Grace E37

UN-01-MV 29.21 18Schurig, Sammie J38

GOAL-MW 29.21 15Ellis, Ellen K39

BSC-SD 29.27 17Hendricks, Cassie L40

LSS-MW 29.27 17Ayars, Lauren M41

GOAL-MW 29.31 15McCullough, Jordan A42

AAAA-MV 29.36 18Rohn, Miranda N43

PST-MN 29.41 14Berman, Josie M44

GNST-MW 29.41 13Sieperda, Mady J45

HLA-MW 29.44 13Mullendore, Shelby A46

HUSK-MW 29.49 18Juffer, Jacqueline J47

MCA-MN 29.68 16Schimke, Lily C48

KA-MV 29.70 21Johnson, Malia S49

AAAA-MV 29.70 17Sirimongkhon-Dyck, Lucy K50

AAAA-MV 29.73 14Reed-Weston, Mary R51

SO-MW 29.77 15Baker, Sammi J52

BSC-SD 29.78 16Young, Kenzie J53

GOAL-MW 29.80 18Gross, Alexa M54

HUSK-MW 29.84 21Ziemann, Megan M55

SO-MW 29.85 14Nichols, Savannah L56

LSS-MW 29.88 17Batterton, Kenna N57

MAC-MW 30.01 14Hopson, Holly R58

LSS-MW 30.02 15Appleget, Olivia J59

LSS-MW 30.03 14Gowen, Samantha R60

AAAA-MV 30.09 17Frick, Gretchen A61

AAAA-MV 30.19 13Herlihy, Simone D62

GOAL-MW 30.24 14Capoun, Anna E63

HLA-MW 30.33 16Walstad, Ellie J64

SO-MW 30.35 14Popp, Jenna M65

GNST-MW 30.41 15Kreizel, Linzie N66

SO-MW 30.47 14Sutej, Sarah M67

HLA-MW 30.61 14Walstad, Clara R68

HLA-MW 30.63 14Clough, Skyler A69

PST-MN 30.78 16Anderson, Leah M70

HLA-MW 30.78 15Zuercher, Hannah L71

MAC-MW 30.85 17Slosson, Hanna M72

SCSC-MW 30.95 17Brooks, Haleigh R73

LSS-MW 31.00 14Lee, Logan R74

SO-MW 31.01 14Colwell, Abby N75

GNST-MW 31.02 13Roberts, Cassie R76

SCSC-MW 31.04 14Plumb, Annie G77

LSS-MW 31.19 16Morales, Yesi78

SCSC-MW 31.19 15Knight, Paige M79

UN-CO-CO 31.26 13Jensen, Samantha T80

LSS-MW 31.29 14Schneider, Sydney R81

GOAL-MW 31.31 15Young, Emily A82

OSF-MW 31.44 14Black, Ashley R83

GOAL-MW 31.49 13Kottke, Delaney M84

GOAL-MW 31.51 15Gillaspie, Collette N85

LSS-MW 31.59 15Graul, Emily L86

CBSC-MW 31.69 14Ketzler, Alex D87

ACE-MW 31.73 14Davidson, Hannah S88

LSS-MW 31.74 17Nelson, Sophia A89

SO-MW 31.75 16Porter, Sage N90

CAC-CO 31.77 19Mills, Claire E91

UN-LS-MW 31.80 14Munroe, Nicole A92

SO-MW 31.80 13Tate, Olivia R93

MAC-MW 31.82 15Hart, Emily A94

BSC-SD 31.88 19Hendricks, Jessie H95

SO-MW 31.91 16Wigness-Lindaman, Ashlee M96

HYAC-MW 31.95 15Fast, Katie B97

AAAA-MV 31.96 14McCalla, Grace M98

KA-MV 31.99 20Dailey, Kate M99

MAC-MW 31.99 13McGinn, Gabby M100

LSS-MW 32.02 15Reiners, Sydney R101

UN-NA-MW 32.02 15Weinmaster, Liz J102

SO-MW 32.03 15Blake, Monica L103

MAC-MW 32.15 18Duncan, Hayley T104

GOAL-MW 32.15 17Skidmore, Paige E105

OSF-MW 32.19 13Pham, Michelle D106

GOAL-MW 32.22 14Sedlacek, Brianne M107

NA-MW 32.22 16Wei, Carissa L108

CAC-CO 32.23 13Robinson, Chiara A109

HLA-MW 32.25 15Sundquist, Halle J110

GNST-MW 32.27 14Poulsen, Jennifer V111

HYAC-MW 32.32 14Chitty, Shyann R112

CBSC-MW 32.32 14Gill, Meagan S113

LSS-MW 32.33 14Butalla, Taylor M114

GOAL-MW 32.44 14Hailu, Ruth A115

LSS-MW 32.45 16Benes, Ciarra D116

ACE-MW 32.49 14Wilkie, Kenna G117

GNST-MW 32.50 14Richards, An E118

NA-MW 32.56 14Hostetler, Ainsley M119

NA-MW 32.61 17Gaer, Madeline L120

CAC-CO 32.84 13Kramer, Kelsey J121

CAC-CO 32.85 17Barrett, Hailey M122

GNST-MW 32.90 13Mansheim, Morgan R123

HLA-MW 32.93 15Johnson, Alyssa B124

ACE-MW 32.95 14Hustad, Ella C125

GOAL-MW 33.16 14Bruner, Amelia N126

LSS-MW 33.23 16Stonehocker, Abby K127

OSF-MW 33.29 17Seib, Katelyn R128

KA-MV 33.33 19Hinde, Bryce L129

KA-MV 33.34 21Lusk, Alison J130

LSS-MW 33.35 13Becker, Ally N131

MAC-MW 33.36 16Jones, Laura K132

GOAL-MW 33.41 16Mullen, Aggie A133

MCA-MN 33.45 14Fredricksen, Hannah L134

SO-MW 33.48 15Mazzotta, Rachel E135

PST-MN 33.51 16Weissman, Hannah K136

LSS-MW 33.62 16Pynes, Rosemary C137

MCA-MN 33.69 13Torgrimson, Alex E138

PST-MN 33.79 15Friedman, Elyse S139

PST-MN 33.85 16Newhouse, Claire E140

LSS-MW 33.92 14Kreikemeier, Elise J141

MAC-MW 34.04 14McClannan, Rachel L142

ACE-MW 34.11 15Cook, Holly E143

SCSC-MW 34.19 15Daniels, RaeAnn E144

OSF-MW 34.24 16Robbins, Emma R145

LSS-MW 34.25 13Heasty, Morgan A146

GOAL-MW 34.27 15Hawk, Emmily A147

NA-MW 34.29 15Eisele, Amy E148

HYAC-MW 34.41 13Thies, Meghan T149

HLA-MW 34.62 13Miller, Hannah E150

HLA-MW 34.82 13Baxter, Josie S151

SO-MW 34.82 14Brown, Kaylin J152

PST-MN 35.08 14Amundson, Rein G153

MCA-MN 35.11 14Geschwind, Meg A154

SCSC-MW 35.15 13Opperman, Katherine C155

AAAA-MV 35.18 14Cordes, Kiran G156

AAAA-MV 35.19 14Frick, Susan M157

LSS-MW 36.07 14Tillman, Kelsey B158

LSS-MW 38.99 13Decker, Kailey M159

LSS-MW 39.64 15Petty, Jessica T160

LSS-MW 40.51 14Doll, Grace E161

#48 Boys 13 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GOAL-MW 23.49 19Miksch, Ryan A1

SO-MW 24.22 16Tate, Sean J2

GOAL-MW 24.26 17Hemmingsen, RJ J3

LSS-MW 24.41 18Calegan, Haden L4

AAAA-MV 24.86 23Sparks, Eric P5

SO-MW 24.91 16Tate, Ryan T6

CBSC-MW 25.06 18Farnum, Brandon S7

OSF-MW 25.26 17Cadotte, Garrett M8

HLA-MW 25.30 46Irvin, Michael G9

OSF-MW 25.68 17Ogurek, Zach J10

SO-MW 26.14 16Pospisil, Chris E11

GOAL-MW 26.21 16Glover, Jim R12

UN-GN-MW 26.30 16Lyons, Carter A13

UN-NA-MW 26.32 16Dionisopoulos, Nick P14

MAC-MW 26.39 17Jones, Marquise A15

AAAA-MV 26.51 16Christie, Jr., David W16

GOAL-MW 26.63 15Piti, Collin J17

UN-GO-MW 26.80 16Mollak, Michael K18

CAC-CO 26.80 17Kahl, Jack F19

OSF-MW 26.91 16Ditter, Will R20

HLA-MW 26.91 16Baker, Austin C21

CAC-CO 26.91 15Mercer, Aidan C22

OSF-MW 26.92 14Culjat, Lance W23

SCSC-MW 26.94 15Salber, Billy A24

CAC-CO 27.00 18Bochner, Ben A25

MCA-MN 27.04 17Von Wald, Christian R26

SO-MW 27.04 15Abboud, Brandon A27

GOAL-MW 27.09 16Garofalo, Leo J28

SCSC-MW 27.10 17Harrison, Matthew T29

SCSC-MW 27.16 15Shih, Ethan C30

GNST-MW 27.19 16Blazhievskiy, Vlad E31

GNST-MW 27.26 19Jensen, Devin L32

LSS-MW 27.31 17Day, Griffin W33

CBSC-MW 27.40 16Severson, Taylor A34

ACE-MW 27.40 17Herchenbach, Riley J35

NA-MW 27.40 15Hattan, Tyler D36

GOAL-MW 27.47 16Hedrick, Jake A37
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#48   ...   (Boys 13 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

GOAL-MW 27.49 14Simmons, Michael J38

GOAL-MW 27.51 18Wiley, Chad R39

GOAL-MW 27.71 17Schaenzer, Karl N40

GOAL-MW 27.73 14Singh, Nathan M41

MCA-MN 27.74 16Streyle, Michael D42

SO-MW 27.76 16O'Dell, Paul R43

AAAA-MV 27.77 23Davis, Chadwick O44

GNST-MW 27.80 13Kreizel, Logan J45

SCSC-MW 27.85 17Cavanaugh, Jeff T46

GOAL-MW 27.87 17Kozol, Justin K47

NA-MW 27.89 14Holland, Trevor T48

LSS-MW 28.00 13Louviere, Masen Q49

CBSC-MW 28.03 13Hemmingsen, Luke A50

SCSC-MW 28.04 15Olson, Riley J51

GOAL-MW 28.07 17Witt, Paul J52

MCA-MN 28.12 16Heffern, Nolan M53

BSC-SD 28.13 16Sorbe, Josh C54

SO-MW 28.19 16Arrasmith, Michael R55

GOAL-MW 28.24 17Ahlgren, Jimmy V56

UNA-SR 28.35 17Bartolome, Marcus J57

LSS-MW 28.41 16Linder, Drew G58

MAC-MW 28.66 14Mischo, Trent W59

ACE-MW 28.66 17Holmes, Jesse D60

SO-MW 28.67 16Brouillette, Carter M61

LSS-MW 28.70 14Reid, Nolan C62

CAC-CO 28.79 14Strepman, Alexander P63

HYAC-MW 28.80 14Thies, Tim B64

NA-MW 28.80 15Larsen, Andy C65

HLA-MW 28.83 14LaPointe, Brandon M66

SCSC-MW 28.90 14Barr, Noah B67

LSS-MW 28.91 15Chmelka, Alex K68

PST-MN 29.00 17Finnegan, Collin *69

CAC-CO 29.03 14Miller, Nate B70

GOAL-MW 29.06 13Bowen, Tyler J71

NA-MW 29.07 14Sokolov, Alex A72

AAAA-MV 29.18 13Johnson, Stephen J73

BSC-SD 29.29 16Dentlinger, Kendall G74

HLA-MW 29.36 14Addy, William D75

CBSC-MW 29.41 17Allmon, Nick A76

LSS-MW 29.46 14Morris, Ben L77

AAAA-MV 29.47 13Eskilson, Evan E78

HLA-MW 29.49 15Searcy, Chase N79

SCSC-MW 29.59 16Robbins, Nick P80

HLA-MW 29.60 14Schuchart, Keegan M81

CAC-CO 29.66 14Hultgren, Lars E82

AAAA-MV 29.80 15Bunting, Brandon D83

BSC-SD 29.94 13Sorbe, Kyle J84

GOAL-MW 30.00 14Piti, Caleb H85

HYAC-MW 30.07 14Vizoso-Marino, Johan86

AAAA-MV 30.14 15Stallbaumer, Benjamin D87

SO-MW 30.31 14Hezel, Luke J88

SO-MW 30.44 13McFadden, Baily Q89

AAAA-MV 30.59 14Florence, Elijah J90

CBSC-MW 30.73 13Allmon, Jackson S91

UN-GO-MW 30.77 13Holst, Grant J92

PST-MN 30.87 16Biessener, Sean M93

PST-MN 31.00 16Amundson, Conrad G94

MCA-MN 31.19 15Michaletz, Mitchell P95

MCA-MN 31.19 17Lam, Chris C96

GNST-MW 31.30 14Twehous, Will J97

SO-MW 31.80 14Bayles, Alexander W98

MAC-MW 32.32 14Wanetka, Matt J99

MAC-MW 32.36 13Evans, Chris R100

LSS-MW 32.42 14Pynes, Joseph M101

MAC-MW 32.55 14Grieve, Hunter J102

PST-MN 32.55 13Altshuler, Sam C103

AAAA-MV 32.69 13Springe, Isaac H104

GOAL-MW 32.79 14Warren, James C105

SO-MW 32.79 13Amato-Hanner, Stephen J106

SO-MW 33.04 14Sutej, Jacob D107

LSS-MW 33.41 13Liliedahl, John T108

LSS-MW 33.69 14White, Caden M109

LSS-MW 34.36 13Piro, Adam M110

#49 Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 1:14.56 12Palmer, Alana I1

LSS-MW 1:14.88 12Livingston, Berkeley P2

UNA-SR 1:15.37 12Bartolome, Annie K3

GOAL-MW 1:15.95 12Miller, Molly A4

AAAA-MV 1:16.01 11Krug, Ainsley L5

GNST-MW 1:17.97 11Piippo, Hayley K6

OSF-MW 1:20.59 12Tran, Michelle Q7

HLA-MW 1:21.50 12Schubert, Johanna E8

CAC-CO 1:22.51 12Olczak, Lauren G9

LSS-MW 1:23.14 12Heinrich, Anna J10

CBSC-MW 1:23.43 12Groskurth, Regina F11

GOAL-MW 1:23.70 12Hall, Payton E12

GOAL-MW 1:23.72 12Snow, Shay N13

LSS-MW 1:24.13 12Barber, Jerica L14

GNST-MW 1:24.32 11Theil, Olivia R15

AAAA-MV 1:24.52 11Dean, Maddie T16

GNST-MW 1:24.71 11Baker, Morgan C17

AAAA-MV 1:25.53 12Cormaney, Ava E18

LSS-MW 1:25.58 11Sipp, Esme E19

LSS-MW 1:26.80 12Welsh, Charlotte J20

GOAL-MW 1:26.90 12Gosch, Sarah B21

AAAA-MV 1:27.24 12Jones, Morgan E22

GNST-MW 1:27.63 11Altmaier, Jillian D23

CAC-CO 1:27.75 12Orgill, Maddie24

HLA-MW 1:29.56 12Sump, Anna E25

CAC-CO 1:29.71 12Hultgren, Kristin S26

CBSC-MW 1:30.35 12Pawloski, Zoe J27

CAC-CO 1:30.55 12Kirton, Mikaela R28

CAC-CO 1:30.57 12Steavpack, Molly R29

SCSC-MW 1:30.60 12Olson, Holly C30

SO-MW 1:30.76 12Colwell, Katie A31

GNST-MW 1:31.08 12Lunzmann, Gator E32

LSS-MW 1:31.75 11Moorehead, Elsie S33

GNST-MW 1:32.64 11Kreizel, Lexie L34

LSS-MW 1:36.43 11Griffin, Claire S35

LSS-MW 1:39.64 11Lienemann, Molly K36

LSS-MW 1:43.61 11Mitchell, Abigail L37

LSS-MW 1:44.20 12Mueller, Rianna R38

LSS-MW 1:44.49 12Artz, Emily A39

LSS-MW 1:49.17 11Boerger, Lauren G40

LSS-MW 2:09.51 12Knopik, Sariah F41

#50 Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CAC-CO 1:18.38 12Gallegos, Mateo M1

MCA-MN 1:19.11 12Reeves, Grant R2

HYAC-MW 1:19.68 11Johnson, Grant D3

SCSC-MW 1:19.76 12McCullough, Kayden T4

LSS-MW 1:21.97 12Petty, Alex J5

GNST-MW 1:23.40 11Dice, Cael S6

LSS-MW 1:23.41 11Pales, Josh E7

EGRA-MI 1:23.42 11Goins, Kyle A8

AAAA-MV 1:25.18 12Florence, Josh R9

NA-MW 1:25.85 12Corpuz, Crispin A10

GNST-MW 1:26.21 12Coffey, Jordan P11

GOAL-MW 1:26.41 11Clark, Rush M12

NA-MW 1:29.32 11Sokolov, Max A13

HYAC-MW 1:29.44 11Johnson, Evan K14

HLA-MW 1:30.35 12Nolte, Chas S15

SO-MW 1:30.74 12Hezel, Nick M16

SCSC-MW 1:30.90 11Perry, Danny R17

GOAL-MW 1:31.39 12Nikunen, Izak R18

AAAA-MV 1:31.39 11Florence, Noah A19

LSS-MW 1:35.38 11Becker, Alex S20

LSS-MW 1:45.97 12Croner, Jack T21

LSS-MW 1:48.64 11Zhang, Brenton22

LSS-MW 1:56.58 11Appleget, Jackson T23

#51 Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HUSK-MW 2:24.43 20Land, Rebekah J1

UN-GO-MW 2:24.60 15Amato-Hanner, Elizabeth A2

LSS-MW 2:25.18 20Balogh, Brooke D3

UN-01-MV 2:25.55 18Schurig, Sammie J4

UN-01-MV 2:25.99 18Angell, Hannah L5

PST-MN 2:26.05 18Lancey, Ashley P6

GNST-MW 2:26.53 13Theil, Caroline T7

KA-MV 2:26.77 20Marks, Deanna T8

GNST-MW 2:27.15 14Dilsaver, Dannie B9

KA-MV 2:27.27 20Filatova, Sonia10

BSC-SD 2:27.86 17Hendricks, Cassie L11

GOAL-MW 2:29.13 16McCullough, Brianna N12

LSS-MW 2:29.66 15Ebito, Emma G13

AAAA-MV 2:30.85 17Sirimongkhon-Dyck, Lucy K14

GNST-MW 2:32.15 15Vertin, Emma G15

HUSK-MW 2:33.33 18Juffer, Jacqueline J16

AAAA-MV 2:33.41 18Rohn, Miranda N17

LSS-MW 2:33.98 16Murray, Alex S18

GOAL-MW 2:34.22 15McCullough, Jordan A19

LSS-MW 2:34.73 13Calegan, Olivia M20

LSS-MW 2:34.80 15Storer, Jessica M21

CBSC-MW 2:35.51 17Emswiler, Harper A22

HLA-MW 2:35.57 16Altmaier, Alexis K23

LSS-MW 2:35.63 14Schneider, Sydney R24

HUSK-MW 2:35.80 21Ziemann, Megan M25

HLA-MW 2:35.99 13Mullendore, Shelby A26

PST-MN 2:36.01 15Sebald, Claire E27

GNST-MW 2:36.72 17Fischer, Aimee M28

MCA-MN 2:36.87 16Schimke, Lily C29

LSS-MW 2:36.89 17Ayars, Lauren M30

LSS-MW 2:37.49 14Gowen, Samantha R31

GOAL-MW 2:38.17 18Gornall, Lauren R32
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#51   ...   (Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

MAC-MW 2:40.90 14Hopson, Holly R33

SO-MW 2:41.62 15Porter, Grace E34

LSS-MW 2:41.71 13Storer, Amber N35

LSS-MW 2:41.77 15Reiners, Sydney R36

AAAA-MV 2:41.87 13Campbell, Claire E37

OSF-MW 2:42.07 16Holmes, Brooke R38

MAC-MW 2:42.30 16Goss, Tara J39

GOAL-MW 2:42.33 15Lindholm, Anya E40

GOAL-MW 2:42.59 18Gross, Alexa M41

PST-MN 2:42.66 16Anderson, Leah M42

SO-MW 2:42.79 16Porter, Sage N43

GOAL-MW 2:43.04 15Ellis, Ellen K44

CBSC-MW 2:43.30 17Leehy, Lauren B45

GNST-MW 2:43.79 15Kreizel, Linzie N46

GNST-MW 2:43.80 13Roberts, Cassie R47

GOAL-MW 2:45.02 18Pavel, Lauren M48

UN-CO-CO 2:45.54 13Jensen, Samantha T49

SO-MW 2:46.04 15Baker, Sammi J50

AAAA-MV 2:46.16 14Venters, Emily L51

MAC-MW 2:46.46 18Duncan, Hayley T52

HYAC-MW 2:46.96 14Chitty, Shyann R53

GOAL-MW 2:47.11 14Hailu, Ruth A54

GOAL-MW 2:47.13 17Skidmore, Paige E55

AAAA-MV 2:48.44 13Herlihy, Simone D56

AAAA-MV 2:48.56 14Reed-Weston, Mary R57

SCSC-MW 2:49.84 17Brooks, Haleigh R58

LSS-MW 2:50.03 13Delgado, Makenzie A59

SO-MW 2:50.53 14Nichols, Savannah L60

LSS-MW 2:50.98 14Wiebe, Macey A61

HYAC-MW 2:51.21 15Fast, Katie B62

ACE-MW 2:52.29 14Hustad, Ella C63

GOAL-MW 2:52.45 13Palmer, Cassie S64

LSS-MW 2:52.78 17Batterton, Kenna N65

CAC-CO 2:53.07 13Kramer, Kelsey J66

MAC-MW 2:53.18 14McClannan, Rachel L67

MCA-MN 2:54.29 14Fredricksen, Hannah L68

MCA-MN 2:54.29 13Torgrimson, Alex E69

CBSC-MW 2:54.29 14Gill, Meagan S70

CBSC-MW 2:54.29 14Ketzler, Alex D71

AAAA-MV 2:54.29 14McCalla, Grace M72

LSS-MW 2:54.66 16Stonehocker, Abby K73

LSS-MW 2:54.73 13Ford, Josie V74

OSF-MW 3:04.42 13Pham, Michelle D75

LSS-MW 3:12.93 13Becker, Ally N76

LSS-MW 3:21.32 16Benes, Ciarra D77

LSS-MW 3:22.92 16Pynes, Rosemary C78

LSS-MW 3:34.68 15Petty, Jessica T79

SO-MW 3:37.46 15Muse, Lindsay E80

LSS-MW 3:47.32 14Doll, Grace E81

LSS-MW NT 13Heasty, Morgan A82

LSS-MW NT 14Tillman, Kelsey B83

LSS-MW NT 13Decker, Kailey M84

#52 Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 2:07.88 16Balogh, Brennan L1

GOAL-MW 2:10.48 18Glover, Bob S2

AAAA-MV 2:13.35 17Campbell, Canaan W3

CAC-CO 2:13.73 18Hartman, Cody G4

GOAL-MW 2:18.71 17Hemmingsen, RJ J5

ACE-MW 2:20.19 17Herchenbach, Riley J6

LSS-MW 2:22.36 15Graul, Thomas A7

GOAL-MW 2:22.55 17Day, Szymmy B8

GOAL-MW 2:24.68 15Piti, Collin J9

UN-NA-MW 2:24.98 17Kuszak, Alex J10

UN-GO-MW 2:25.66 16Mollak, Michael K11

GOAL-MW 2:26.85 15Hangren, Jacob W12

UNA-SR 2:28.17 17Bartolome, Marcus J13

AAAA-MV 2:28.64 16Christie, Jr., David W14

MCA-MN 2:28.66 16Streyle, Michael D15

SO-MW 2:28.72 18Bishop, Q R16

SO-MW 2:28.79 16Tate, Ryan T17

LSS-MW 2:29.20 14Roh, Josh D18

LSS-MW 2:29.42 13Ayars, Michael J19

SO-MW 2:30.36 15Abboud, Brandon A20

GNST-MW 2:30.65 16Blazhievskiy, Vlad E21

SO-MW 2:31.05 16O'Dell, Paul R22

UN-NA-MW 2:31.77 16Dionisopoulos, Nick P23

NA-MW 2:31.79 15Larsen, Andy C24

SCSC-MW 2:31.89 15Shih, Ethan C25

HLA-MW 2:32.55 14Schuchart, Keegan M26

GNST-MW 2:33.00 13Kreizel, Logan J27

SO-MW 2:33.24 16Brouillette, Carter M28

GOAL-MW 2:34.70 14Singh, Nathan M29

GOAL-MW 2:34.78 18Wiley, Chad R30

SO-MW 2:35.13 14Hezel, Luke J31

GOAL-MW 2:35.59 14Piti, Caleb H32

OSF-MW 2:35.87 16Smits, Eric D33

CBSC-MW 2:36.36 13Hemmingsen, Luke A34

GOAL-MW 2:36.77 14Simmons, Michael J35

CBSC-MW 2:36.89 15Price, Ryan J36

GOAL-MW 2:36.90 17Witt, Paul J37

GOAL-MW 2:37.33 17Ahlgren, Jimmy V38

MCA-MN 2:37.88 17Von Wald, Christian R39

MCA-MN 2:37.89 15Michaletz, Mitchell P40

MCA-MN 2:37.89 16Heffern, Nolan M41

LSS-MW 2:38.22 15Hovorka, Jaret J42

HYAC-MW 2:38.61 14Vizoso-Marino, Johan43

AAAA-MV 2:38.62 13Johnson, Stephen J44

CAC-CO 2:39.25 14Tinucci, Jeremy P45

AAAA-MV 2:39.65 13Eskilson, Evan E46

GNST-MW 2:42.52 14Twehous, Will J47

CAC-CO 2:43.10 14Miller, Nate B48

NA-MW 2:43.78 14Holland, Trevor T49

CAC-CO 2:45.55 14Strepman, Alexander P50

MAC-MW 2:45.99 14Mischo, Trent W51

BSC-SD 2:46.18 13Sorbe, Kyle J52

MAC-MW 2:47.00 14Grieve, Hunter J53

SO-MW 2:47.09 13Amato-Hanner, Stephen J54

SO-MW 2:49.30 14Sutej, Jacob D55

LSS-MW 2:52.05 15Chmelka, Alex K56

LSS-MW 2:52.38 13Louviere, Masen Q57

LSS-MW 2:58.51 13Piro, Adam M58

LSS-MW 3:09.60 14Pynes, Joseph M59

LSS-MW 3:17.11 14White, Caden M60

LSS-MW 3:25.29 13Liliedahl, John T61

#53 Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 1:20.68 11Stonehocker, Katie L1

LSS-MW 1:21.99 12Palmer, Alana I2

LSS-MW 1:28.41 12Barber, Jerica L3

GOAL-MW 1:30.00 12Hall, Payton E4

HLA-MW 1:30.36 12Schubert, Johanna E5

LSS-MW 1:30.39 12Heinrich, Anna J6

UNA-SR 1:31.56 12Bartolome, Annie K7

GNST-MW 1:31.91 11Kreizel, Lexie L8

AAAA-MV 1:32.25 12Cormaney, Ava E9

GOAL-MW 1:32.30 12Miller, Molly A10

CBSC-MW 1:34.18 12Pawloski, Zoe J11

AAAA-MV 1:35.15 12Jones, Morgan E12

AAAA-MV 1:35.22 11Krug, Ainsley L13

GOAL-MW 1:36.32 12Hailu, Elisabeth A14

GNST-MW 1:36.73 11Baker, Morgan C15

GNST-MW 1:38.27 11Piippo, Hayley K16

LSS-MW 1:38.30 12Welsh, Charlotte J17

LSS-MW 1:38.87 11Lienemann, Molly K18

SO-MW 1:39.22 12Bayles, Laina J19

GOAL-MW 1:39.28 12Snow, Shay N20

GNST-MW 1:39.98 11Altmaier, Jillian D21

CAC-CO 1:40.09 12Steavpack, Molly R22

GNST-MW 1:40.17 12Lunzmann, Gator E23

CAC-CO 1:40.55 12Kirton, Mikaela R24

ACE-MW 1:40.62 11Michalski, Alexis M25

HLA-MW 1:40.93 12Johnson, Alexis B26

SCSC-MW 1:41.22 11Click, Chloe A27

HLA-MW 1:41.58 12Sump, Anna E28

OSF-MW 1:41.89 12Tran, Michelle Q29

LSS-MW 1:45.11 11Sipp, Esme E30

LSS-MW 1:45.31 11Moorehead, Elsie S31

LSS-MW 1:45.79 12Mueller, Rianna R32

LSS-MW 1:48.73 11Griffin, Claire S33

LSS-MW 1:51.50 11Mitchell, Abigail L34

LSS-MW 1:51.77 12Artz, Emily A35

SO-MW 1:55.36 12Colwell, Katie A36

LSS-MW 2:01.06 11Boerger, Lauren G37

LSS-MW NT 12Knopik, Sariah F38

SO-MW NT 12Shallberg, Kinley M39

#54 Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 1:18.65 12Petty, Alex J1

HYAC-MW 1:22.92 11Johnson, Grant D2

SO-MW 1:25.06 12Sutej, Matthew M3

HYAC-MW 1:27.15 11Johnson, Evan K4

LSS-MW 1:28.44 11Pales, Josh E5

CAC-CO 1:28.44 12Gallegos, Mateo M6

AAAA-MV 1:29.40 12Florence, Josh R7

GOAL-MW 1:33.23 12Nikunen, Izak R8

SO-MW 1:34.34 12Nichols, Jalen L9

AAAA-MV 1:34.57 11Florence, Noah A10

NA-MW 1:36.52 12Corpuz, Crispin A11

HLA-MW 1:37.94 12Nolte, Chas S12

NA-MW 1:38.68 11Sokolov, Max A13

CAC-CO 1:39.55 12Selle, Brayden D14

MCA-MN 1:39.67 12Reeves, Grant R15

SO-MW 1:40.26 12Hezel, Nick M16

SCSC-MW 1:40.70 11Perry, Danny R17

AAAA-MV 1:40.89 11Lee, Justin18

LSS-MW 1:50.93 11Christianson, Zachery P19

LSS-MW 1:57.61 12Croner, Jack T20
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#54   ...   (Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

LSS-MW 2:10.27 11Appleget, Jackson T21

LSS-MW 2:12.79 11Becker, Alex S22

LSS-MW 2:15.01 11Zhang, Brenton23

#55 Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HUSK-MW 2:05.20 21Pons, Bailey E1

HUSK-MW 2:07.25 21Flannigan, Morgan M2

LSS-MW 2:07.70 19Balogh, Blake L3

LSS-MW 2:08.43 20Balogh, Brooke D4

KA-MV 2:08.88 19Molden, Haley J5

HUSK-MW 2:09.55 19Collura, Taryn J6

KA-MV 2:09.78 21Sharp, Morgan E7

LSS-MW 2:09.91 15Storer, Jessica M8

HUSK-MW 2:10.49 20Dunn, Kelly L9

HUSK-MW 2:10.49 20Morris, Natalie K10

HUSK-MW 2:10.69 21Grammar, Ashleigh N11

GNST-MW 2:10.99 14Dilsaver, Dannie B12

UN-01-MV 2:11.05 18Schurig, Sammie J13

UN-GO-MW 2:11.45 15Amato-Hanner, Elizabeth A14

KA-MV 2:11.48 21Johnson, Malia S15

KA-MV 2:12.12 20Marks, Deanna T16

KA-MV 2:12.88 21Moffit, Alison L17

AAAA-MV 2:12.92 15Campbell, Cierra A18

KA-MV 2:13.13 20Filatova, Sonia19

AAAA-MV 2:13.53 17Frick, Gretchen A20

LSS-MW 2:13.94 15Appleget, Olivia J21

CBSC-MW 2:14.01 17Leehy, Lauren B22

GNST-MW 2:14.12 13Theil, Caroline T23

HUSK-MW 2:14.34 19McNeel, Mollie R24

GOAL-MW 2:14.40 16McCullough, Brianna N25

HUSK-MW 2:14.56 19Mexia, Melisa26

KA-MV 2:15.15 20Dailey, Kate M27

GNST-MW 2:15.32 17Fischer, Aimee M28

HLA-MW 2:15.56 19Senne, Meghan C29

HLA-MW 2:16.13 16Altmaier, Alexis K30

GNST-MW 2:16.55 15Vertin, Emma G31

GOAL-MW 2:16.94 15Lindholm, Anya E32

BSC-SD 2:17.32 16Young, Kenzie J33

GOAL-MW 2:17.49 15McCullough, Jordan A34

LSS-MW 2:17.60 14Gowen, Samantha R35

SO-MW 2:17.92 18Lawrence, Breighanne L36

MAC-MW 2:17.94 16Goss, Tara J37

LSS-MW 2:18.14 15Ebito, Emma G38

AAAA-MV 2:18.18 14Venters, Emily L39

UN-CO-CO 2:18.38 13Jensen, Samantha T40

GOAL-MW 2:18.52 18Gross, Alexa M41

CBSC-MW 2:18.74 14Leehy, Mykenzie J42

SO-MW 2:18.90 15Porter, Grace E43

GNST-MW 2:18.97 15Lunzmann, Abby T44

LSS-MW 2:19.05 15Graul, Emily L45

LSS-MW 2:19.09 17Nelson, Sophia A46

SO-MW 2:19.17 14Sutej, Sarah M47

BSC-SD 2:19.20 17Hendricks, Cassie L48

SO-MW 2:19.73 14Popp, Jenna M49

PST-MN 2:19.85 15Sebald, Claire E50

SO-MW 2:19.85 16Wigness-Lindaman, Ashlee M51

CAC-CO 2:19.97 19Mills, Claire E52

HLA-MW 2:20.26 13Mullendore, Shelby A53

GNST-MW 2:21.02 15Kreizel, Linzie N54

AAAA-MV 2:21.22 18Rohn, Miranda N55

CBSC-MW 2:22.08 17Emswiler, Harper A56

AAAA-MV 2:22.19 13Campbell, Claire E57

LSS-MW 2:22.50 17Batterton, Kenna N58

MAC-MW 2:22.59 14Hopson, Holly R59

MCA-MN 2:22.75 16Schimke, Lily C60

GOAL-MW 2:22.83 16Posthuma, Dana M61

SO-MW 2:22.94 15Baker, Sammi J62

OSF-MW 2:22.95 16Holmes, Brooke R63

LSS-MW 2:23.15 14Wiebe, Macey A64

LSS-MW 2:23.34 13Storer, Amber N65

MAC-MW 2:23.70 17McGinn, Kate A66

LSS-MW 2:24.35 16Murray, Alex S67

LSS-MW 2:24.38 14Lee, Logan R68

LSS-MW 2:24.50 14Schneider, Sydney R69

AAAA-MV 2:24.66 14Reed-Weston, Mary R70

LSS-MW 2:25.12 17Ayars, Lauren M71

GNST-MW 2:25.68 15O'Connell, Karlie M72

GOAL-MW 2:25.74 13Palmer, Cassie S73

SCSC-MW 2:26.17 15Knight, Paige M74

GNST-MW 2:26.77 13Sieperda, Mady J75

PST-MN 2:26.79 16Anderson, Leah M76

SO-MW 2:27.70 13Tate, Olivia R77

HLA-MW 2:28.28 15Zuercher, Hannah L78

UN-NA-MW 2:28.33 15Weinmaster, Liz J79

MAC-MW 2:28.38 17Slosson, Hanna M80

MAC-MW 2:28.65 18Duncan, Hayley T81

GOAL-MW 2:28.99 14Capoun, Anna E82

LSS-MW 2:29.08 14Pales, Ashley A83

HLA-MW 2:29.08 14Clough, Skyler A84

GNST-MW 2:29.71 13Roberts, Cassie R85

SO-MW 2:29.73 14Colwell, Abby N86

ACE-MW 2:30.11 14Davidson, Hannah S87

SCSC-MW 2:30.38 17Brooks, Haleigh R88

GOAL-MW 2:30.43 15Ellis, Ellen K89

AAAA-MV 2:30.52 13Herlihy, Simone D90

LSS-MW 2:30.87 13Delgado, Makenzie A91

PST-MN 2:31.00 16Weissman, Hannah K92

GOAL-MW 2:31.06 15Young, Emily A93

CBSC-MW 2:31.30 14Gill, Meagan S94

HLA-MW 2:31.46 15Sundquist, Halle J95

LSS-MW 2:31.86 15Reiners, Sydney R96

SO-MW 2:31.93 15Blake, Monica L97

GOAL-MW 2:32.14 14Hailu, Ruth A98

SCSC-MW 2:32.15 15Daniels, RaeAnn E99

MAC-MW 2:32.16 16Jones, Laura K100

HYAC-MW 2:32.32 15Fast, Katie B101

SO-MW 2:32.40 16Porter, Sage N102

CAC-CO 2:32.55 17Barrett, Hailey M103

BSC-SD 2:32.62 19Hendricks, Jessie H104

GOAL-MW 2:32.79 13Kottke, Delaney M105

PST-MN 2:33.00 15Friedman, Elyse S106

UN-LS-MW 2:33.16 14Munroe, Nicole A107

MAC-MW 2:33.31 15Hart, Emily A108

GOAL-MW 2:33.31 18Gornall, Lauren R109

OSF-MW 2:33.49 16Robbins, Emma R110

OSF-MW 2:33.49 17Seib, Katelyn R111

MAC-MW 2:34.04 13McGinn, Gabby M112

PST-MN 2:34.21 14Berman, Josie M113

LSS-MW 2:34.95 16Morales, Yesi114

HYAC-MW 2:35.62 14Chitty, Shyann R115

ACE-MW 2:35.94 14Wilkie, Kenna G116

LSS-MW 2:36.14 16Benes, Ciarra D117

GNST-MW 2:36.39 13Mansheim, Morgan R118

MCA-MN 2:36.62 13Torgrimson, Alex E119

GOAL-MW 2:36.99 14Sedlacek, Brianne M120

PST-MN 2:37.25 16Newhouse, Claire E121

ACE-MW 2:37.55 14Hustad, Ella C122

CAC-CO 2:37.55 13Robinson, Chiara A123

AAAA-MV 2:37.90 14Cordes, Kiran G124

SCSC-MW 2:38.38 13Opperman, Katherine C125

OSF-MW 2:38.39 14Black, Ashley R126

MCA-MN 2:38.39 14Fredricksen, Hannah L127

MCA-MN 2:38.39 14Geschwind, Meg A128

CBSC-MW 2:38.39 14Ketzler, Alex D129

AAAA-MV 2:38.39 14McCalla, Grace M130

CAC-CO 2:38.55 13Kramer, Kelsey J131

LSS-MW 2:38.60 13Ford, Josie V132

LSS-MW 2:40.26 13Becker, Ally N133

LSS-MW 2:40.40 14Butalla, Taylor M134

LSS-MW 2:40.98 14Kreikemeier, Elise J135

LSS-MW 2:46.52 16Stonehocker, Abby K136

LSS-MW 2:47.66 16Pynes, Rosemary C137

OSF-MW 2:50.58 13Pham, Michelle D138

LSS-MW 2:52.51 13Heasty, Morgan A139

LSS-MW 2:54.95 14Tillman, Kelsey B140

LSS-MW 3:02.04 14Doll, Grace E141

LSS-MW 3:09.31 15Petty, Jessica T142

SO-MW 3:16.07 15Muse, Lindsay E143

LSS-MW 3:40.46 13Decker, Kailey M144

#56 Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SO-MW 1:59.55 16Tate, Sean J1

AAAA-MV 2:00.40 17Campbell, Canaan W2

GOAL-MW 2:00.46 19Miksch, Ryan A3

AAAA-MV 2:00.64 23Sparks, Eric P4

LSS-MW 2:01.60 16Balogh, Brennan L5

SO-MW 2:02.32 16Tate, Ryan T6

UN-NA-MW 2:03.02 17Kuszak, Alex J7

LSS-MW 2:03.14 18Calegan, Haden L8

OSF-MW 2:04.20 17Cadotte, Garrett M9

CAC-CO 2:04.57 17Kahl, Jack F10

CAC-CO 2:04.72 15Mercer, Aidan C11

GOAL-MW 2:04.97 17Hemmingsen, RJ J12

HLA-MW 2:05.06 46Irvin, Michael G13

UN-GO-MW 2:05.46 16Mollak, Michael K14

CAC-CO 2:05.66 18Hartman, Cody G15

CBSC-MW 2:05.97 18Farnum, Brandon S16

MAC-MW 2:06.17 17Jones, Marquise A17

LSS-MW 2:06.50 14Morris, Ben L18

LSS-MW 2:06.72 15Graul, Thomas A19

LSS-MW 2:08.40 13Ayars, Michael J20

SO-MW 2:08.60 16Pospisil, Chris E21

GOAL-MW 2:08.90 16Glover, Jim R22

GNST-MW 2:08.95 16Blazhievskiy, Vlad E23

UN-NA-MW 2:09.33 16Dionisopoulos, Nick P24

GOAL-MW 2:09.56 17Kozol, Justin K25

BSC-SD 2:09.65 16Sorbe, Josh C26

CAC-CO 2:10.02 16Tinucci, Nick C27

GOAL-MW 2:10.03 16Hedrick, Jake A28
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#56   ...   (Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

CBSC-MW 2:10.07 15Price, Ryan J29

GOAL-MW 2:10.45 18Wiley, Chad R30

SO-MW 2:10.85 16Arrasmith, Michael R31

LSS-MW 2:11.55 17Day, Griffin W32

LSS-MW 2:11.68 14Roh, Josh D33

SO-MW 2:12.84 18Bishop, Q R34

SCSC-MW 2:13.08 15Olson, Riley J35

SO-MW 2:13.24 15Abboud, Brandon A36

SCSC-MW 2:13.81 15Salber, Billy A37

OSF-MW 2:14.00 14Culjat, Lance W38

CBSC-MW 2:15.39 16Severson, Taylor A39

GOAL-MW 2:15.44 17Schaenzer, Karl N40

NA-MW 2:15.55 15Hattan, Tyler D41

OSF-MW 2:15.62 17Ogurek, Zach J42

UN-GN-MW 2:15.75 16Lyons, Carter A43

SCSC-MW 2:16.29 17Harrison, Matthew T44

GNST-MW 2:16.30 13Kreizel, Logan J45

LSS-MW 2:16.76 14Reid, Nolan C46

GOAL-MW 2:17.00 16Garofalo, Leo J47

GNST-MW 2:17.10 19Jensen, Devin L48

AAAA-MV 2:17.25 13Johnson, Stephen J49

GOAL-MW 2:17.28 15Hangren, Jacob W50

MCA-MN 2:17.31 17Von Wald, Christian R51

SCSC-MW 2:18.19 17Cavanaugh, Jeff T52

CAC-CO 2:19.13 18Bochner, Ben A53

HLA-MW 2:19.25 14Addy, William D54

AAAA-MV 2:19.33 13Eskilson, Evan E55

HLA-MW 2:19.39 14Schuchart, Keegan M56

BSC-SD 2:19.48 16Dentlinger, Kendall G57

MCA-MN 2:19.95 16Streyle, Michael D58

PST-MN 2:20.00 17Finnegan, Collin *59

CBSC-MW 2:20.16 13Hemmingsen, Luke A60

GOAL-MW 2:20.45 13Bowen, Tyler J61

LSS-MW 2:20.78 13Louviere, Masen Q62

LSS-MW 2:20.85 16Linder, Drew G63

SCSC-MW 2:21.39 16Robbins, Nick P64

HLA-MW 2:21.42 14LaPointe, Brandon M65

HLA-MW 2:21.47 15Searcy, Chase N66

SCSC-MW 2:21.56 15Shih, Ethan C67

OSF-MW 2:21.95 16Smits, Eric D68

HLA-MW 2:22.06 16Baker, Austin C69

HYAC-MW 2:22.51 14Thies, Tim B70

CBSC-MW 2:22.54 13Allmon, Jackson S71

OSF-MW 2:22.65 16Ditter, Will R72

AAAA-MV 2:22.93 15Stallbaumer, Benjamin D73

SO-MW 2:23.38 13McFadden, Baily Q74

PST-MN 2:23.41 16Biessener, Sean M75

MCA-MN 2:23.59 15Michaletz, Mitchell P76

MCA-MN 2:23.59 16Heffern, Nolan M77

CBSC-MW 2:23.59 17Allmon, Nick A78

CAC-CO 2:23.74 14Hultgren, Lars E79

NA-MW 2:24.40 14Holland, Trevor T80

NA-MW 2:24.42 14Sokolov, Alex A81

SO-MW 2:24.52 14Hezel, Luke J82

SCSC-MW 2:24.58 14Barr, Noah B83

AAAA-MV 2:24.83 14Florence, Elijah J84

CAC-CO 2:25.34 14Tinucci, Jeremy P85

CAC-CO 2:25.55 14Strepman, Alexander P86

GNST-MW 2:26.40 14Twehous, Will J87

SO-MW 2:27.22 14Bayles, Alexander W88

BSC-SD 2:28.64 13Sorbe, Kyle J89

MAC-MW 2:28.86 14Grieve, Hunter J90

AAAA-MV 2:28.99 13Springe, Isaac H91

SO-MW 2:29.19 13Amato-Hanner, Stephen J92

UN-GO-MW 2:29.40 13Holst, Grant J93

LSS-MW 2:30.31 15Chmelka, Alex K94

LSS-MW 2:31.42 15Hovorka, Jaret J95

LSS-MW 2:33.33 14Pynes, Joseph M96

SO-MW 2:33.89 14Sutej, Jacob D97

LSS-MW 2:37.37 14White, Caden M98

LSS-MW 2:43.62 13Liliedahl, John T99

LSS-MW 2:44.51 13Piro, Adam M100

#57 Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:01.05LSS-MW1

A 2:07.23GOAL-MW2

A 2:09.66GNST-MW3

A 2:14.67AAAA-MV4

A 2:15.49CAC-CO5

B 2:17.83LSS-MW6

A 2:18.88NA-MW7

C 2:36.59LSS-MW8

#58 Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:13.22LSS-MW1

#59 Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 4:16.62GNST-MW1

A 4:18.09AAAA-MV2

A 4:18.95LSS-MW3

B 4:31.45LSS-MW4

A 4:33.72GOAL-MW5

A 4:50.69HLA-MW6

C 4:54.96LSS-MW7

#60 Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 4:06.78LSS-MW1

A 4:12.82GOAL-MW2

A 4:18.03CAC-CO3

B 4:40.88LSS-MW4

#61 Girls 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 3:56.00HUSK-MW1

B 4:02.00HUSK-MW2

A 4:03.56LSS-MW3

A 4:07.80GOAL-MW4

C 4:08.00HUSK-MW5

A 4:13.28AAAA-MV6

A 4:14.84GNST-MW7

B 4:19.55GOAL-MW8

A 4:20.02CAC-CO9

B 4:20.42LSS-MW10

A 4:20.86HLA-MW11

C 4:29.15GOAL-MW12

B 4:34.64GNST-MW13

A 4:46.46MCA-MN14

A 4:53.55OSF-MW15

A 4:56.34NA-MW16

C 4:59.48LSS-MW17

A 5:05.66ACE-MW18

A NTPST-MN19

#62 Boys 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 3:38.84GOAL-MW1

A 3:51.21AAAA-MV2

A 3:53.20LSS-MW3

A 3:54.99OSF-MW4

B 3:55.41GOAL-MW5

A 3:57.23CAC-CO6

A 3:58.72GNST-MW7

A 4:09.00MCA-MN8

A 4:09.66NA-MW9

A 4:18.41HLA-MW10

B 4:21.73AAAA-MV11

A 4:27.31HYAC-MW12

A NTPST-MN13

A NTACE-MW14

#63 Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GNST-MW 1:16.04 10Dilsaver, Kate M1

GOAL-MW 1:17.18  9Hailu, Hannah A2

HLA-MW 1:18.89 10Walstad, Marti A3

ACE-MW 1:19.81 10Mencke, Sydney M4

GOAL-MW 1:20.29  9Clark, Maddie R5

ACE-MW 1:20.63 10Haney, McKenna K6

AAAA-MV 1:21.53 10Krug, Payton A7

ACE-MW 1:21.80 10Hunt, Paige K8

HYAC-MW 1:22.38 10Espinosa, Chelsey J9

GOAL-MW 1:22.54 10Snow, Mia J10

LSS-MW 1:23.52  9Heinrich, Sophia L11

ACE-MW 1:25.71  9Yelick, Reagan P12

GOAL-MW 1:25.78 10Henningsen, Anna K13

LSS-MW 1:27.97 10Heasty, Ava E14

LSS-MW 1:28.33 10Chrisp, Avery L15

GOAL-MW 1:28.53 10Dervin, Sophia R16

GNST-MW 1:29.51 10Coffey, Anna E17

GOAL-MW 1:30.13 10Hall, Sydney A18

UN-GO-MW 1:34.05  9Murray, Lia L19

HLA-MW 1:34.79 10French, Jordanna M20

SO-MW 1:34.89 10McFadden, Kaylen A21

SO-MW 1:37.68  9DeSordi, Ally W22

SO-MW 1:38.62 10Hezel, Ola G23

HLA-MW 1:38.81  9Agnew, Alaina E24

GOAL-MW 1:39.84  9Brusnahan, Jessica A25

LSS-MW 1:41.11  9Heyen, Peri G26

GOAL-MW 1:41.31 10Palmer, Sydney C27

MAC-MW 1:42.60 10Rangeloff, Sydney K28

MAC-MW 1:42.75  9Qazen, Roya S29

SCSC-MW 1:43.45 10Taake, Sydney M30

LSS-MW 1:43.66 10Roblyer, Sami L31

SO-MW 1:43.89  9Olson, Kelseigh C32

AAAA-MV 1:43.99  9Sherron, Iris J33

LSS-MW 1:45.46 10Voss, Grace M34

LSS-MW 2:01.57  9Craft, Crystal B35
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#64 Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SCSC-MW 1:13.27 10Barr, Luke D1

LSS-MW 1:15.59 10Balogh, Bennett D2

LSS-MW 1:17.45 10Delgado, Mason S3

BSC-SD 1:18.63  9Sorbe, Matthew C4

SO-MW 1:18.71 10Sutej, Andrew J5

SO-MW 1:19.23 10Colwell, Ryan J6

LSS-MW 1:21.30 10Lee, Seth M7

LSS-MW 1:21.59 10Reid, Grant A8

LSS-MW 1:22.29 10Welsh, Lucas R9

SO-MW 1:22.57 10Hood, Andrew J10

HLA-MW 1:24.37  9Mullendore, Jake J11

GOAL-MW 1:26.45 10Nelson, Henrik B12

AAAA-MV 1:31.54 10Jones, Tyler R13

BSC-SD 1:32.48  9Fuller, Billy W14

AAAA-MV 1:33.33  9Florence, Adin T15

LSS-MW 1:36.17  9Morales, Angel-David D16

LSS-MW 1:37.80 10Gist, Talmadge K17

HYAC-MW 1:37.88 10Ceperley, Jay M18

GNST-MW 1:38.05 10Kinney, Ethan P19

LSS-MW 2:30.02  9Bartling, Jackson C20

#65 Girls 8 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 1:21.79  8Morales, Bella R1

GOAL-MW 1:41.09  7Freemont, Gabriella D2

GNST-MW 1:43.17  8Short, Sarah L3

GNST-MW 1:46.60  7Herrick, Calie J4

ACE-MW 1:51.15  8Michalski, Michaela I5

LSS-MW 1:51.52  8Livingston, Bella M6

GNST-MW 1:52.07  7Silverberg, Taylor A7

SO-MW 1:52.11  8McFadden, Kyra I8

LSS-MW 1:53.06  8Ford, Phoebe A9

HLA-MW 1:57.13  7Johnson, Ashlea B10

GNST-MW 1:58.48  7Baker, Brooke E11

SO-MW 1:59.93  7Laird, Samantha D12

GNST-MW 2:02.78  8Dice, Karsyn M13

AAAA-MV 2:12.17  7Robertson, Karsyn G14

LSS-MW 2:27.53  7Ellenberger, Lily C15

MAC-MW 2:29.59  7Rangeloff, Liz M16

MAC-MW NT  8Kipp, Catherine S17

GNST-MW NT  7Maxwell, Elsie S18

LSS-MW NT  7Von Scheliha, Emma J19

SCSC-MW NT  7Barrera-Bojanski, Danielle H20

GOAL-MW NT  8Foley, Katy L21

#66 Boys 8 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 1:29.85  8Becker, Sam A1

LSS-MW 1:41.66  8Takahashi, Taiyo J2

GNST-MW 1:46.54  8Paup, Ian W3

GNST-MW 1:48.01  8Coffey, Jared R4

LSS-MW 1:48.65  8Schlegelmilch, Matthew J5

LSS-MW 2:05.05  8Christianson, Jax Z6

LSS-MW 2:24.67  6Morales, Sebastian7

LSS-MW 2:26.89  6Haro, Leo8

LSS-MW 2:30.45  6Morales, Julian9

LSS-MW 2:53.07  5Olivas, Joaquin M10

#67 Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GOAL-MW 1:30.67  9Hailu, Hannah A1

GNST-MW 1:31.16 10Dilsaver, Kate M2

AAAA-MV 1:33.17 10Krug, Payton A3

ACE-MW 1:33.54 10Mencke, Sydney M4

GOAL-MW 1:33.89 10Snow, Mia J5

HLA-MW 1:35.07 10Walstad, Marti A6

GNST-MW 1:35.17 10Coffey, Anna E7

GOAL-MW 1:35.56  9Clark, Maddie R8

GOAL-MW 1:39.85 10Henningsen, Anna K9

ACE-MW 1:41.14 10Haney, McKenna K10

HYAC-MW 1:42.98 10Espinosa, Chelsey J11

LSS-MW 1:45.60  8Morales, Bella R12

ACE-MW 1:47.56  9Yelick, Reagan P13

LSS-MW 1:53.11  9Heinrich, Sophia L14

LSS-MW 1:58.87 10Chrisp, Avery L15

SO-MW NT 10McFadden, Kaylen A16

#68 Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 1:24.66 10Balogh, Bennett D1

SCSC-MW 1:27.02 10Barr, Luke D2

SO-MW 1:29.69 10Colwell, Ryan J3

LSS-MW 1:30.86 10Reid, Grant A4

LSS-MW 1:31.02 10Delgado, Mason S5

BSC-SD 1:34.06  9Sorbe, Matthew C6

LSS-MW 1:40.05  9Morales, Angel-David D7

LSS-MW 1:56.00 10Lee, Seth M8

LSS-MW 2:00.53 10Welsh, Lucas R9

BSC-SD 2:00.57  9Fuller, Billy W10

AAAA-MV 2:02.18 10Jones, Tyler R11

AAAA-MV 2:06.82  9Florence, Adin T12

#69 Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 53.86  8Morales, Bella R1

HLA-MW 59.74  7Johnson, Ashlea B2

SO-MW 1:03.94  7Laird, Samantha D3

LSS-MW 1:07.44  8Ford, Phoebe A4

ACE-MW 1:08.50  8Michalski, Michaela I5

GNST-MW 1:09.08  7Herrick, Calie J6

GOAL-MW 1:09.47  7Freemont, Gabriella D7

GNST-MW 1:10.00  8Dice, Karsyn M8

GNST-MW 1:10.09  7Silverberg, Taylor A9

LSS-MW 1:14.64  8Livingston, Bella M10

GNST-MW 1:15.63  8Short, Sarah L11

GNST-MW 1:22.89  7Baker, Brooke E12

MAC-MW 1:23.92  7Rangeloff, Liz M13

MAC-MW 1:24.37  8Kipp, Catherine S14

AAAA-MV 1:25.67  7Robertson, Karsyn G15

HYAC-MW NT  7Vizoso-Marino, Miranda16

GNST-MW NT  7Maxwell, Elsie S17

LSS-MW NT  7Ellenberger, Lily C18

GOAL-MW NT  8Foley, Katy L19

#70 Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 59.40  8Becker, Sam A1

GNST-MW 1:04.98  8Paup, Ian W2

LSS-MW 1:06.23  8Schlegelmilch, Matthew J3

GNST-MW 1:07.18  8Coffey, Jared R4

LSS-MW 1:11.22  8Christianson, Jax Z5

LSS-MW 1:11.45  8Takahashi, Taiyo J6

LSS-MW 1:33.83  6Morales, Julian7

LSS-MW NT  6Morales, Sebastian8

#71 Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GNST-MW 43.74 10Dilsaver, Kate M1

ACE-MW 44.11 10Hunt, Paige K2

GOAL-MW 46.85 10Dervin, Sophia R3

AAAA-MV 47.48 10Krug, Payton A4

ACE-MW 48.13 10Mencke, Sydney M5

GOAL-MW 52.32 10Snow, Mia J6

HYAC-MW 52.34 10Espinosa, Chelsey J7

GOAL-MW 53.07  9Hailu, Hannah A8

ACE-MW 53.81 10Haney, McKenna K9

GNST-MW 54.07 10Coffey, Anna E10

GOAL-MW 54.65 10Henningsen, Anna K11

UN-GO-MW 54.71  9Murray, Lia L12

SO-MW 55.04  9DeSordi, Ally W13

HLA-MW 55.12 10Walstad, Marti A14

HLA-MW 55.81  9Agnew, Alaina E15

SO-MW 56.35 10Hezel, Ola G16

HLA-MW 56.58 10French, Jordanna M17

HLA-MW 56.60  9Dobson, Josie S18

LSS-MW 56.63  9Heinrich, Sophia L19

GOAL-MW 56.63 10Hall, Sydney A20

LSS-MW 57.40 10Ford, Ella G21

LSS-MW 57.43 10Heasty, Ava E22

MAC-MW 58.63 10Rangeloff, Sydney K23

LSS-MW 58.88  9Heyen, Peri G24

LSS-MW 59.35 10Chrisp, Avery L25

SO-MW 59.48 10McFadden, Kaylen A26

ACE-MW 59.61  9Yelick, Reagan P27

HLA-MW 59.74  7Johnson, Ashlea B28

LSS-MW 1:00.41  9Craft, Crystal B29

SCSC-MW 1:00.45  9Brashaw, Kailyn G30

SCSC-MW 1:01.43 10Taake, Sydney M31

GOAL-MW 1:01.59 10Palmer, Sydney C32

AAAA-MV 1:01.59  9Sherron, Iris J33

LSS-MW 1:03.97 10Roblyer, Sami L34

LSS-MW 1:07.70 10Voss, Grace M35

#72 Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SO-MW 43.26 10Sutej, Andrew J1

SCSC-MW 46.04 10Barr, Luke D2

LSS-MW 48.97 10Welsh, Lucas R3

SO-MW 50.56 10Colwell, Ryan J4

GOAL-MW 51.16 10Nelson, Henrik B5

LSS-MW 52.34 10Balogh, Bennett D6

BSC-SD 53.20  9Fuller, Billy W7

BSC-SD 54.33  9Sorbe, Matthew C8

LSS-MW 54.49  9Morales, Angel-David D9

LSS-MW 55.02 10Lee, Seth M10

LSS-MW 55.63 10Reid, Grant A11

LSS-MW 55.69 10Gist, Talmadge K12

HLA-MW 56.31  9Mullendore, Jake J13

LSS-MW 56.79 10Delgado, Mason S14

HYAC-MW 57.34 10Ceperley, Jay M15
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#72   ...   (Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

AAAA-MV 58.11  9Florence, Adin T16

HLA-MW 58.16  9Nolte, Scott E17

AAAA-MV 1:00.85 10Jones, Tyler R18

GNST-MW 1:01.59 10Kinney, Ethan P19

LSS-MW NT  9Bartling, Jackson C20

#73 Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:42.53GOAL-MW1

A 2:45.55ACE-MW2

A 2:57.80GNST-MW3

A 3:12.37LSS-MW4

B 3:14.09GOAL-MW5

A 3:24.81HLA-MW6

B 3:31.52LSS-MW7

B NTGNST-MW8

C NTLSS-MW9

#74 Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:46.02LSS-MW1

B 3:11.92LSS-MW2

A 3:43.18GNST-MW3

C 3:59.87LSS-MW4

#75 Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 2:53.83 11Stonehocker, Katie L1

LSS-MW 2:57.73 12Palmer, Alana I2

GOAL-MW 3:07.74 12Hall, Payton E3

LSS-MW 3:11.12 12Barber, Jerica L4

GOAL-MW 3:15.78 12Miller, Molly A5

HLA-MW 3:16.43 12Schubert, Johanna E6

GNST-MW 3:17.20 11Kreizel, Lexie L7

LSS-MW 3:20.88 12Heinrich, Anna J8

GOAL-MW 3:23.80 12Snow, Shay N9

LSS-MW 3:24.10 12Artz, Emily A10

GNST-MW 3:26.65 11Piippo, Hayley K11

AAAA-MV 3:30.69 12Cormaney, Ava E12

LSS-MW 3:41.43 12Welsh, Charlotte J13

CAC-CO 3:53.86 12Hultgren, Kristin S14

#76 Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 2:50.00 12Petty, Alex J1

SO-MW 3:01.98 12Sutej, Matthew M2

HYAC-MW 3:07.81 11Johnson, Grant D3

HYAC-MW 3:09.39 11Johnson, Evan K4

CAC-CO 3:10.70 12Gallegos, Mateo M5

SO-MW 3:27.88 12Nichols, Jalen L6

#77 Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

KA-MV 2:38.71 21Lusk, Alison J1

LSS-MW 2:40.08 17Nelson, Sophia A2

LSS-MW 2:40.14 14Pales, Ashley A3

GOAL-MW 2:41.19 18Pavel, Lauren M4

HUSK-MW 2:43.15 21Strecker, Kristin T5

LSS-MW 2:44.27 13Calegan, Olivia M6

KA-MV 2:46.46 19Hinde, Bryce L7

HUSK-MW 2:46.53 20Jenkins, Ciara L8

SO-MW 2:50.01 15Blake, Monica L9

UN-GO-MW 2:50.70 15Amato-Hanner, Elizabeth A10

SO-MW 2:51.87 18Lawrence, Breighanne L11

HUSK-MW 2:52.89 19Ditter, Katie A12

GOAL-MW 2:54.37 15Lindholm, Anya E13

KA-MV 2:55.55 21Moffit, Alison L14

SO-MW 2:57.21 16Wigness-Lindaman, Ashlee M15

SO-MW 2:57.49 14Sutej, Sarah M16

BSC-SD 2:57.53 19Hendricks, Jessie H17

LSS-MW 2:58.19 16Murray, Alex S18

UN-NA-MW 3:00.71 15Weinmaster, Liz J19

AAAA-MV 3:00.76 14Venters, Emily L20

CBSC-MW 3:02.70 14Leehy, Mykenzie J21

LSS-MW 3:04.17 14Wiebe, Macey A22

SO-MW 3:04.20 14Colwell, Abby N23

MAC-MW 3:04.73 14Hopson, Holly R24

AAAA-MV 3:04.82 14Reed-Weston, Mary R25

AAAA-MV 3:05.05 14Sirimongkhon-Dyck, Sydney M26

HLA-MW 3:05.22 15Zuercher, Hannah L27

GNST-MW 3:05.86 13Roberts, Cassie R28

HLA-MW 3:07.84 14Clough, Skyler A29

LSS-MW 3:08.33 14Kreikemeier, Elise J30

SCSC-MW 3:11.15 15Daniels, RaeAnn E31

PST-MN 3:12.11 15Friedman, Elyse S32

SCSC-MW 3:12.47 14Plumb, Annie G33

MCA-MN 3:12.48 16Schimke, Lily C34

GOAL-MW 3:12.67 17Skidmore, Paige E35

OSF-MW 3:13.19 16Robbins, Emma R36

LSS-MW 3:14.60 14Butalla, Taylor M37

OSF-MW 3:16.05 13Pham, Michelle D38

UN-LS-MW 3:16.18 14Munroe, Nicole A39

LSS-MW 3:16.72 13Delgado, Makenzie A40

GNST-MW 3:19.13 14Richards, An E41

OSF-MW 3:19.99 14Black, Ashley R42

AAAA-MV 3:19.99 14Frick, Susan M43

LSS-MW 3:23.56 13Ford, Josie V44

LSS-MW 3:24.71 16Morales, Yesi45

LSS-MW 3:32.72 15Reiners, Sydney R46

LSS-MW 3:47.04 13Becker, Ally N47

LSS-MW 4:13.19 15Petty, Jessica T48

#78 Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GOAL-MW 2:20.97 17Molacek, Jacob P1

GOAL-MW 2:26.54 17Day, Szymmy B2

LSS-MW 2:30.33 18Calegan, Haden L3

UN-NA-MW 2:32.84 16Dionisopoulos, Nick P4

CAC-CO 2:33.66 15Mercer, Aidan C5

OSF-MW 2:35.07 17Cadotte, Garrett M6

UN-GO-MW 2:35.64 16Mollak, Michael K7

GNST-MW 2:36.84 16Blazhievskiy, Vlad E8

SCSC-MW 2:37.37 16Robbins, Nick P9

LSS-MW 2:38.19 14Morris, Ben L10

GOAL-MW 2:38.75 15Hangren, Jacob W11

LSS-MW 2:39.19 15Hovorka, Jaret J12

GOAL-MW 2:39.45 18Glover, Bob S13

GOAL-MW 2:41.44 17Schaenzer, Karl N14

AAAA-MV 2:41.51 16Christie, Jr., David W15

SO-MW 2:43.47 16Tate, Sean J16

CAC-CO 2:44.56 16Tinucci, Nick C17

OSF-MW 2:45.09 17Ogurek, Zach J18

LSS-MW 2:45.21 13Ayars, Michael J19

OSF-MW 2:45.44 14Culjat, Lance W20

LSS-MW 2:45.90 16Linder, Drew G21

ACE-MW 2:46.81 17Holmes, Jesse D22

BSC-SD 2:50.47 16Sorbe, Josh C23

GNST-MW 2:52.26 19Jensen, Devin L24

GOAL-MW 2:52.34 17Witt, Paul J25

NA-MW 2:54.12 15Hattan, Tyler D26

LSS-MW 2:54.33 15Chmelka, Alex K27

OSF-MW 2:55.54 16Smits, Eric D28

GNST-MW 2:56.59 13Larson, Chase R29

GOAL-MW 2:56.90 14Shotkoski, Nick P30

HLA-MW 2:58.51 14Addy, William D31

GOAL-MW 2:58.91 14Singh, Nathan M32

GOAL-MW 2:59.32 14Piti, Caleb H33

UN-GO-MW 3:00.59 13Holst, Grant J34

OSF-MW 3:01.79 16Ditter, Will R35

MCA-MN 3:01.79 17Lam, Chris C36

CBSC-MW 3:01.79 17Allmon, Nick A37

AAAA-MV 3:01.79 23Davis, Chadwick O38

AAAA-MV 3:01.79 15Stallbaumer, Benjamin D39

HLA-MW 3:02.75 14LaPointe, Brandon M40

HYAC-MW 3:04.21 14Thies, Tim B41

SO-MW 3:07.06 14Sutej, Jacob D42

CAC-CO 3:07.11 14Miller, Nate B43

CAC-CO 3:07.19 14Strepman, Alexander P44

UN-NA-MW 3:08.11 13Pope, Jackson N45

SCSC-MW 3:08.55 14Barr, Noah B46

CAC-CO 3:08.99 14Hultgren, Lars E47

SO-MW 3:09.06 14Bayles, Alexander W48

GOAL-MW 3:09.19 14Warren, James C49

AAAA-MV 3:39.87 15Bunting, Brandon D50

#79 Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 1:05.33 12Livingston, Berkeley P1

GNST-MW 1:06.42 11Baker, Morgan C2

LSS-MW 1:06.92 12Barber, Jerica L3

AAAA-MV 1:07.12 11Krug, Ainsley L4

UNA-SR 1:08.02 12Bartolome, Annie K5

LSS-MW 1:08.71 12Heinrich, Anna J6

GOAL-MW 1:08.72 12Hailu, Elisabeth A7

CBSC-MW 1:09.73 12Pawloski, Zoe J8

GOAL-MW 1:09.79 12Miller, Molly A9

AAAA-MV 1:09.93 12Cormaney, Ava E10

ACE-MW 1:10.05 11Michalski, Alexis M11

CAC-CO 1:10.62 12Olczak, Lauren G12

GNST-MW 1:10.70 11Theil, Olivia R13

NA-MW 1:12.28 11Ertz, Abby M14

AAAA-MV 1:12.77 12Jones, Morgan E15

AAAA-MV 1:12.89 12Bach, Kathryn E16

GNST-MW 1:13.34 11Piippo, Hayley K17

CBSC-MW 1:13.39 12Groskurth, Regina F18

AAAA-MV 1:14.07 11Dean, Maddie T19

CAC-CO 1:14.51 12Orgill, Maddie20

SO-MW 1:14.92 12Cardoza, Abby M21

GOAL-MW 1:15.67 12Hall, Payton E22

SO-MW 1:15.89 12Shallberg, Kinley M23

CAC-CO 1:16.13 12Hultgren, Kristin S24

SO-MW 1:16.23 12Bayles, Laina J25

LSS-MW 1:16.26 11Lienemann, Molly K26
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#79   ...   (Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

NA-MW 1:16.79 11Carlson, Kennedy N27

GNST-MW 1:16.83 12Lunzmann, Gator E28

NA-MW 1:17.32 12Mumgaard, Alex Z29

SO-MW 1:17.49 12Sivick, Lara H30

SO-MW 1:17.88 11Mora, Monserrat G31

LSS-MW 1:18.40 11Moorehead, Elsie S32

GNST-MW 1:18.53 11Altmaier, Jillian D33

CAC-CO 1:18.60 12Kirton, Mikaela R34

LSS-MW 1:19.27 12Mueller, Rianna R35

SCSC-MW 1:19.33 12Olson, Holly C36

LSS-MW 1:19.52 11Sipp, Esme E37

AAAA-MV 1:19.59 11Hayden, Greta H38

LSS-MW 1:29.21 11Mitchell, Abigail L39

LSS-MW 1:36.95 12Hovorka, Meegen R40

LSS-MW 1:37.97 12Knopik, Sariah F41

#80 Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

AAAA-MV 1:03.54 12Florence, Josh R1

LSS-MW 1:05.57 11Pales, Josh E2

SCSC-MW 1:06.17 12McCullough, Kayden T3

MCA-MN 1:08.51 12Reeves, Grant R4

HYAC-MW 1:08.55 11Johnson, Grant D5

NA-MW 1:11.00 12Corpuz, Crispin A6

GOAL-MW 1:11.31 11Clark, Rush M7

GOAL-MW 1:11.51 12Nikunen, Izak R8

GNST-MW 1:11.78 12Coffey, Jordan P9

EGRA-MI 1:13.33 11Goins, Kyle A10

SCSC-MW 1:13.81 11Perry, Danny R11

CAC-CO 1:14.09 12Selle, Brayden D12

SO-MW 1:14.41 12Nichols, Jalen L13

NA-MW 1:14.80 11Sokolov, Max A14

AAAA-MV 1:14.88 11Florence, Noah A15

HLA-MW 1:15.54 12Nolte, Chas S16

MAC-MW 1:15.86 11Smithson, Hunter S17

GNST-MW 1:16.58 11Dice, Cael S18

AAAA-MV 1:17.39 11Lee, Justin19

SO-MW 1:17.39 12Schmidt, Paul D20

LSS-MW 1:18.13 11Becker, Alex S21

LSS-MW 1:22.24 11Christianson, Zachery P22

LSS-MW 1:22.60 12Croner, Jack T23

LSS-MW 1:25.62 11Appleget, Jackson T24

LSS-MW 1:32.65 11Zhang, Brenton25

SO-MW 2:15.84 11Pradhan, Anish26

#81 Girls 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HUSK-MW 57.58 21Weech, Ariel T1

HUSK-MW 57.85 19Collura, Taryn J2

HUSK-MW 58.26 21Guy, Shannon M3

KA-MV 58.58 19Molden, Haley J4

KA-MV 58.59 21Sharp, Morgan E5

HUSK-MW 59.22 21Flannigan, Morgan M6

HUSK-MW 59.30 21Pons, Bailey E7

HUSK-MW 59.39 19Deveaux, Bria I8

HUSK-MW 59.97 20Dunn, Kelly L9

LSS-MW 1:00.03 19Balogh, Blake L10

KA-MV 1:00.11 20Filatova, Sonia11

LSS-MW 1:00.24 20Balogh, Brooke D12

GOAL-MW 1:00.35 20Bilunas, Alex L13

LSS-MW 1:00.42 15Storer, Jessica M14

CBSC-MW 1:00.45 17Leehy, Lauren B15

UN-GO-MW 1:00.64 15Amato-Hanner, Elizabeth A16

GNST-MW 1:00.73 14Dilsaver, Dannie B17

KA-MV 1:00.88 20Marks, Deanna T18

CBSC-MW 1:01.10 14Leehy, Mykenzie J19

KA-MV 1:01.11 21Moffit, Alison L20

KA-MV 1:01.11 20Dailey, Kate M21

HUSK-MW 1:01.68 21Grammar, Ashleigh N22

GOAL-MW 1:01.88 16McCullough, Brianna N23

UN-01-MV 1:02.15 18Schurig, Sammie J24

UN-01-MV 1:02.22 18Angell, Hannah L25

LSS-MW 1:02.25 17Batterton, Kenna N26

GNST-MW 1:02.31 13Theil, Caroline T27

LSS-MW 1:02.41 13Calegan, Olivia M28

GOAL-MW 1:02.63 18Gross, Alexa M29

AAAA-MV 1:02.64 17Frick, Gretchen A30

PST-MN 1:02.77 15Sebald, Claire E31

LSS-MW 1:02.87 15Appleget, Olivia J32

AAAA-MV 1:02.87 15Campbell, Cierra A33

GNST-MW 1:02.92 17Fischer, Aimee M34

GOAL-MW 1:02.94 15Lindholm, Anya E35

AAAA-MV 1:03.16 18Rohn, Miranda N36

LSS-MW 1:03.25 15Ebito, Emma G37

SO-MW 1:03.31 18Lawrence, Breighanne L38

AAAA-MV 1:03.57 13Campbell, Claire E39

HLA-MW 1:03.68 13Mullendore, Shelby A40

GOAL-MW 1:03.75 15McCullough, Jordan A41

HLA-MW 1:03.75 16Altmaier, Alexis K42

KA-MV 1:03.77 21Johnson, Malia S43

GNST-MW 1:03.78 15Vertin, Emma G44

MAC-MW 1:03.86 17McGinn, Kate A45

BSC-SD 1:04.05 16Young, Kenzie J46

AAAA-MV 1:04.15 14Sirimongkhon-Dyck, Sydney M47

GNST-MW 1:04.17 15Lunzmann, Abby T48

LSS-MW 1:04.40 17Ayars, Lauren M49

SO-MW 1:04.43 15Porter, Grace E50

LSS-MW 1:04.53 14Gowen, Samantha R51

CBSC-MW 1:04.58 17Emswiler, Harper A52

AAAA-MV 1:04.61 17Sirimongkhon-Dyck, Lucy K53

BSC-SD 1:04.63 17Hendricks, Cassie L54

SO-MW 1:04.78 14Popp, Jenna M55

GNST-MW 1:04.81 13Sieperda, Mady J56

MCA-MN 1:04.90 16Schimke, Lily C57

GOAL-MW 1:05.04 16Posthuma, Dana M58

AAAA-MV 1:05.13 14Reed-Weston, Mary R59

PST-MN 1:05.16 14Berman, Josie M60

LSS-MW 1:05.19 14Pales, Ashley A61

GOAL-MW 1:05.21 18Pavel, Lauren M62

SO-MW 1:05.23 14Sutej, Sarah M63

GNST-MW 1:05.30 18Shallberg, McKenna M64

UN-CO-CO 1:05.52 13Jensen, Samantha T65

UN-NA-MW 1:05.54 15Weinmaster, Liz J66

SO-MW 1:05.56 14Nichols, Savannah L67

GOAL-MW 1:05.75 15Ellis, Ellen K68

GOAL-MW 1:05.91 13Palmer, Cassie S69

GOAL-MW 1:05.98 17Franco, Antonia M70

GNST-MW 1:06.25 15Kreizel, Linzie N71

MAC-MW 1:06.28 14Hopson, Holly R72

BSC-SD 1:06.51 19Hendricks, Jessie H73

SO-MW 1:06.54 16Wigness-Lindaman, Ashlee M74

PST-MN 1:06.55 16Anderson, Leah M75

GOAL-MW 1:06.64 18Gornall, Lauren R76

AAAA-MV 1:06.71 13Herlihy, Simone D77

LSS-MW 1:06.82 13Storer, Amber N78

LSS-MW 1:06.85 14Lee, Logan R79

LSS-MW 1:06.99 14Schneider, Sydney R80

HLA-MW 1:07.33 14Clough, Skyler A81

LSS-MW 1:07.46 15Graul, Emily L82

SCSC-MW 1:07.58 15Knight, Paige M83

LSS-MW 1:07.71 14Wiebe, Macey A84

NA-MW 1:07.71 40Mantonya, Becky W85

GOAL-MW 1:07.90 14Capoun, Anna E86

GOAL-MW 1:08.02 15Young, Emily A87

HLA-MW 1:08.07 14Walstad, Clara R88

HLA-MW 1:08.12 15Zuercher, Hannah L89

CAC-CO 1:08.12 19Mills, Claire E90

GOAL-MW 1:08.51 15Gillaspie, Collette N91

OSF-MW 1:08.68 16Holmes, Brooke R92

SO-MW 1:08.94 13Tate, Olivia R93

SO-MW 1:09.10 16Porter, Sage N94

LSS-MW 1:09.15 16Morales, Yesi95

MAC-MW 1:09.22 14McClannan, Rachel L96

MAC-MW 1:09.30 13McGinn, Gabby M97

SO-MW 1:09.42 14Colwell, Abby N98

SCSC-MW 1:09.43 17Brooks, Haleigh R99

HLA-MW 1:09.69 15Sundquist, Halle J100

GOAL-MW 1:09.73 13Kottke, Delaney M101

LSS-MW 1:09.90 13Delgado, Makenzie A102

HYAC-MW 1:09.98 15Fast, Katie B103

MAC-MW 1:10.08 18Duncan, Hayley T104

GOAL-MW 1:10.18 14Sedlacek, Brianne M105

NA-MW 1:10.26 16Wei, Carissa L106

SCSC-MW 1:10.30 14Plumb, Annie G107

UN-LS-MW 1:10.38 14Munroe, Nicole A108

OSF-MW 1:10.78 14Black, Ashley R109

ACE-MW 1:10.86 14Wilkie, Kenna G110

MAC-MW 1:10.90 15Hart, Emily A111

AAAA-MV 1:10.93 14McCalla, Grace M112

LSS-MW 1:10.96 14Butalla, Taylor M113

GNST-MW 1:11.00 13Mansheim, Morgan R114

GOAL-MW 1:11.01 14Hailu, Ruth A115

ACE-MW 1:11.06 14Davidson, Hannah S116

HLA-MW 1:11.06 16Walstad, Ellie J117

LSS-MW 1:11.21 15Reiners, Sydney R118

SO-MW 1:11.82 15Blake, Monica L119

HYAC-MW 1:11.84 14Chitty, Shyann R120

MCA-MN 1:12.08 14Fredricksen, Hannah L121

GNST-MW 1:12.09 14Poulsen, Jennifer V122

GOAL-MW 1:12.21 17Skidmore, Paige E123

HLA-MW 1:12.33 15Johnson, Alyssa B124

CBSC-MW 1:12.37 14Ketzler, Alex D125

NA-MW 1:12.41 17Gaer, Madeline L126

LSS-MW 1:12.96 13Becker, Ally N127

LSS-MW 1:12.97 16Stonehocker, Abby K128

MCA-MN 1:13.07 14Geschwind, Meg A129

CBSC-MW 1:13.07 14Gill, Meagan S130

SCSC-MW 1:13.91 15Daniels, RaeAnn E131

PST-MN 1:14.00 16Weissman, Hannah K132

PST-MN 1:14.00 15Friedman, Elyse S133

PST-MN 1:14.08 16Newhouse, Claire E134
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#81   ...   (Girls 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

MAC-MW 1:14.22 16Jones, Laura K135

CAC-CO 1:14.24 13Kramer, Kelsey J136

OSF-MW 1:14.39 16Robbins, Emma R137

OSF-MW 1:14.39 17Seib, Katelyn R138

LSS-MW 1:14.76 13Ford, Josie V139

CAC-CO 1:14.92 13Robinson, Chiara A140

LSS-MW 1:15.38 14Kreikemeier, Elise J141

PST-MN 1:16.04 14Amundson, Rein G142

SCSC-MW 1:16.10 13Opperman, Katherine C143

OSF-MW 1:16.19 13Pham, Michelle D144

MCA-MN 1:16.19 13Torgrimson, Alex E145

AAAA-MV 1:16.19 14Frick, Susan M146

AAAA-MV 1:16.19 14Cordes, Kiran G147

LSS-MW 1:19.35 16Pynes, Rosemary C148

LSS-MW 1:24.28 15Petty, Jessica T149

LSS-MW 1:26.27 13Brundieck, Isabelle M150

#82 Boys 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GOAL-MW 52.71 17Molacek, Jacob P1

SO-MW 53.58 16Tate, Sean J2

SO-MW 54.15 16Tate, Ryan T3

GOAL-MW 54.39 17Hemmingsen, RJ J4

CBSC-MW 54.47 18Farnum, Brandon S5

AAAA-MV 54.55 23Sparks, Eric P6

LSS-MW 54.78 18Calegan, Haden L7

LSS-MW 56.10 16Balogh, Brennan L8

OSF-MW 56.51 17Cadotte, Garrett M9

UN-GO-MW 56.83 16Mollak, Michael K10

CAC-CO 56.95 18Hartman, Cody G11

CAC-CO 57.20 17Kahl, Jack F12

UN-NA-MW 57.21 17Kuszak, Alex J13

HLA-MW 57.28 46Irvin, Michael G14

MAC-MW 57.35 17Jones, Marquise A15

UN-NA-MW 57.75 16Dionisopoulos, Nick P16

GOAL-MW 58.46 18Wiley, Chad R17

OSF-MW 58.55 17Ogurek, Zach J18

GOAL-MW 58.87 15Piti, Collin J19

GOAL-MW 59.01 17Day, Szymmy B20

CBSC-MW 59.09 15Price, Ryan J21

MCA-MN 59.37 17Von Wald, Christian R22

OSF-MW 59.43 14Culjat, Lance W23

CBSC-MW 59.48 16Severson, Taylor A24

NA-MW 59.57 15Hattan, Tyler D25

GOAL-MW 59.60 16Garofalo, Leo J26

SCSC-MW 59.69 15Salber, Billy A27

GNST-MW 59.73 16Blazhievskiy, Vlad E28

LSS-MW 59.76 17Day, Griffin W29

LSS-MW 59.79 13Ayars, Michael J30

GOAL-MW 59.80 17Kozol, Justin K31

SO-MW 1:00.10 15Abboud, Brandon A32

GNST-MW 1:00.13 19Jensen, Devin L33

GOAL-MW 1:00.14 14Simmons, Michael J34

ACE-MW 1:00.18 17Herchenbach, Riley J35

SCSC-MW 1:00.24 17Harrison, Matthew T36

OSF-MW 1:00.50 16Ditter, Will R37

GOAL-MW 1:00.65 15Hangren, Jacob W38

SCSC-MW 1:00.71 17Cavanaugh, Jeff T39

LSS-MW 1:00.72 14Morris, Ben L40

HLA-MW 1:00.75 16Baker, Austin C41

CAC-CO 1:00.79 15Mercer, Aidan C42

SCSC-MW 1:00.89 16Robbins, Nick P43

GNST-MW 1:01.01 13Kreizel, Logan J44

BSC-SD 1:01.07 16Sorbe, Josh C45

ACE-MW 1:01.30 17Holmes, Jesse D46

SO-MW 1:01.63 16Arrasmith, Michael R47

MCA-MN 1:01.76 16Streyle, Michael D48

CAC-CO 1:01.90 14Miller, Nate B49

CBSC-MW 1:02.00 13Hemmingsen, Luke A50

GOAL-MW 1:02.03 17Witt, Paul J51

AAAA-MV 1:02.21 23Davis, Chadwick O52

AAAA-MV 1:02.27 13Johnson, Stephen J53

SCSC-MW 1:02.31 15Olson, Riley J54

GOAL-MW 1:02.47 14Singh, Nathan M55

HYAC-MW 1:02.55 14Thies, Tim B56

LSS-MW 1:02.69 13Louviere, Masen Q57

NA-MW 1:02.79 14Holland, Trevor T58

SCSC-MW 1:02.94 14Barr, Noah B59

LSS-MW 1:03.08 14Reid, Nolan C60

AAAA-MV 1:03.12 13Eskilson, Evan E61

NA-MW 1:03.41 14Sokolov, Alex A62

MCA-MN 1:03.42 16Heffern, Nolan M63

LSS-MW 1:03.42 14Roh, Josh D64

CAC-CO 1:03.42 18Bochner, Ben A65

SO-MW 1:03.52 16O'Dell, Paul R66

GNST-MW 1:03.64 13Larson, Chase R67

UNA-SR 1:03.70 17Bartolome, Marcus J68

GOAL-MW 1:03.86 17Ahlgren, Jimmy V69

NA-MW 1:03.89 15Larsen, Andy C70

HLA-MW 1:03.91 14Schuchart, Keegan M71

MAC-MW 1:04.00 14Mischo, Trent W72

GOAL-MW 1:04.31 13Bowen, Tyler J73

HLA-MW 1:04.34 14LaPointe, Brandon M74

BSC-SD 1:04.54 16Dentlinger, Kendall G75

LSS-MW 1:04.60 16Linder, Drew G76

CAC-CO 1:04.67 14Strepman, Alexander P77

HLA-MW 1:04.75 15Searcy, Chase N78

LSS-MW 1:04.99 15Chmelka, Alex K79

SO-MW 1:05.05 13McFadden, Baily Q80

CAC-CO 1:05.13 14Hultgren, Lars E81

HLA-MW 1:05.41 14Addy, William D82

AAAA-MV 1:05.52 14Florence, Elijah J83

PST-MN 1:06.00 17Finnegan, Collin *84

GOAL-MW 1:06.57 14Piti, Caleb H85

MAC-MW 1:06.67 17Sondag, Tyler J86

CBSC-MW 1:06.79 13Allmon, Jackson S87

SO-MW 1:06.96 15Goodwin, Justin B88

GNST-MW 1:06.98 14Twehous, Will J89

BSC-SD 1:07.04 13Sorbe, Kyle J90

PST-MN 1:07.30 16Biessener, Sean M91

AAAA-MV 1:07.67 15Bunting, Brandon D92

PST-MN 1:08.00 16Amundson, Conrad G93

CBSC-MW 1:08.07 17Allmon, Nick A94

MCA-MN 1:08.39 15Michaletz, Mitchell P95

MCA-MN 1:08.39 17Lam, Chris C96

AAAA-MV 1:08.39 15Stallbaumer, Benjamin D97

UN-GO-MW 1:08.56 13Holst, Grant J98

MAC-MW 1:09.48 14Wanetka, Matt J99

CAC-CO 1:09.66 14Tinucci, Jeremy P100

UN-NA-MW 1:09.84 13Pope, Jackson N101

MAC-MW 1:11.01 14Grieve, Hunter J102

AAAA-MV 1:11.21 13Springe, Isaac H103

SO-MW 1:11.30 13Amato-Hanner, Stephen J104

SO-MW 1:11.31 14Hezel, Luke J105

LSS-MW 1:11.43 14White, Caden M106

PST-MN 1:11.49 13Altshuler, Sam C107

SO-MW 1:11.59 14Sutej, Jacob D108

LSS-MW 1:11.69 15Hovorka, Jaret J109

LSS-MW 1:11.80 14Pynes, Joseph M110

LSS-MW 1:13.37 13Liliedahl, John T111

LSS-MW 1:15.31 13Piro, Adam M112

SO-MW NT 16Pospisil, Chris E113

#83 Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 2:37.13 12Livingston, Berkeley P1

LSS-MW 2:37.20 12Palmer, Alana I2

LSS-MW 2:38.27 11Stonehocker, Katie L3

UNA-SR 2:45.03 12Bartolome, Annie K4

GOAL-MW 2:46.78 12Hailu, Elisabeth A5

GNST-MW 2:47.95 11Baker, Morgan C6

LSS-MW 2:50.33 12Heinrich, Anna J7

CBSC-MW 2:51.70 12Pawloski, Zoe J8

GOAL-MW 2:53.03 12Miller, Molly A9

GNST-MW 2:53.94 11Theil, Olivia R10

CAC-CO 2:54.81 12Olczak, Lauren G11

AAAA-MV 2:56.57 11Krug, Ainsley L12

ACE-MW 2:59.58 11Michalski, Alexis M13

GNST-MW 3:01.31 11Kreizel, Lexie L14

GOAL-MW 3:01.68 12Snow, Shay N15

AAAA-MV 3:02.11 11Dean, Maddie T16

CBSC-MW 3:02.33 12Groskurth, Regina F17

CAC-CO 3:05.28 12Orgill, Maddie18

HLA-MW 3:05.34 12Schubert, Johanna E19

CAC-CO 3:05.55 12Kirton, Mikaela R20

CAC-CO 3:05.75 12Steavpack, Molly R21

AAAA-MV 3:05.97 12Bach, Kathryn E22

SO-MW 3:06.60 12Cardoza, Abby M23

GNST-MW 3:06.78 12Lunzmann, Gator E24

LSS-MW 3:09.44 12Artz, Emily A25

LSS-MW 3:11.93 12Welsh, Charlotte J26

LSS-MW 3:17.35 11Moorehead, Elsie S27

LSS-MW 3:19.87 12Mueller, Rianna R28

LSS-MW 3:23.18 11Sipp, Esme E29

LSS-MW 3:32.17 11Mitchell, Abigail L30

LSS-MW 4:05.64 12Knopik, Sariah F31

LSS-MW NT 12Hovorka, Meegen R32

#84 Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 2:37.44 12Petty, Alex J1

LSS-MW 2:38.72 11Pales, Josh E2

CAC-CO 2:47.51 12Gallegos, Mateo M3

MCA-MN 2:52.18 12Reeves, Grant R4

HYAC-MW 2:53.49 11Johnson, Evan K5

SO-MW 2:57.99 12Schmidt, Paul D6

GOAL-MW 2:58.57 11Clark, Rush M7

GNST-MW 3:00.99 11Dice, Cael S8

GNST-MW 3:01.82 12Coffey, Jordan P9

NA-MW 3:04.00 12Corpuz, Crispin A10

SCSC-MW 3:04.35 12McCullough, Kayden T11
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#84   ...   (Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM)

GOAL-MW 3:04.96 12Nikunen, Izak R12

CAC-CO 3:05.55 12Selle, Brayden D13

SCSC-MW 3:06.58 11Perry, Danny R14

LSS-MW 3:13.96 11Christianson, Zachery P15

LSS-MW 3:19.34 11Becker, Alex S16

LSS-MW 3:42.74 12Croner, Jack T17

LSS-MW 3:48.14 11Appleget, Jackson T18

LSS-MW 4:03.09 11Zhang, Brenton19

#85 Girls 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HUSK-MW 1:05.85 20Land, Rebekah J1

HUSK-MW 1:06.89 19Deveaux, Bria I2

LSS-MW 1:08.44 15Ebito, Emma G3

BSC-SD 1:08.46 17Hendricks, Cassie L4

PST-MN 1:08.72 18Lancey, Ashley P5

GNST-MW 1:08.74 13Theil, Caroline T6

UN-01-MV 1:08.81 18Schurig, Sammie J7

UN-01-MV 1:09.11 18Angell, Hannah L8

SO-MW 1:09.36 18Lawrence, Breighanne L9

HUSK-MW 1:09.45 18Juffer, Jacqueline J10

AAAA-MV 1:09.53 17Sirimongkhon-Dyck, Lucy K11

GNST-MW 1:09.78 15Vertin, Emma G12

LSS-MW 1:09.81 20Balogh, Brooke D13

GOAL-MW 1:09.99 16McCullough, Brianna N14

KA-MV 1:10.10 20Filatova, Sonia15

LSS-MW 1:10.12 13Calegan, Olivia M16

AAAA-MV 1:10.42 18Rohn, Miranda N17

GNST-MW 1:10.52 14Dilsaver, Dannie B18

HLA-MW 1:11.78 16Altmaier, Alexis K19

PST-MN 1:11.81 15Sebald, Claire E20

MCA-MN 1:11.91 16Schimke, Lily C21

HUSK-MW 1:11.96 21Ziemann, Megan M22

HLA-MW 1:12.41 13Mullendore, Shelby A23

GNST-MW 1:12.43 18Shallberg, McKenna M24

GOAL-MW 1:12.45 18Gornall, Lauren R25

GOAL-MW 1:12.54 18Gross, Alexa M26

GOAL-MW 1:12.70 15McCullough, Jordan A27

LSS-MW 1:12.75 14Schneider, Sydney R28

LSS-MW 1:12.87 17Ayars, Lauren M29

GOAL-MW 1:12.88 20Bilunas, Alex L30

CBSC-MW 1:13.07 17Emswiler, Harper A31

GOAL-MW 1:13.42 15Lindholm, Anya E32

LSS-MW 1:13.54 15Appleget, Olivia J33

LSS-MW 1:14.58 14Gowen, Samantha R34

GNST-MW 1:15.14 15Kreizel, Linzie N35

LSS-MW 1:15.16 13Storer, Amber N36

PST-MN 1:15.70 14Berman, Josie M37

CBSC-MW 1:15.72 17Leehy, Lauren B38

OSF-MW 1:15.80 16Holmes, Brooke R39

LSS-MW 1:15.99 15Reiners, Sydney R40

GOAL-MW 1:16.19 14Hailu, Ruth A41

SO-MW 1:16.29 14Nichols, Savannah L42

AAAA-MV 1:16.36 13Campbell, Claire E43

SO-MW 1:16.42 16Porter, Sage N44

GOAL-MW 1:16.56 15Ellis, Ellen K45

GNST-MW 1:16.67 13Roberts, Cassie R46

LSS-MW 1:16.70 16Murray, Alex S47

BSC-SD 1:16.72 19Hendricks, Jessie H48

AAAA-MV 1:16.83 15Campbell, Cierra A49

AAAA-MV 1:16.85 13Herlihy, Simone D50

AAAA-MV 1:16.85 14Sirimongkhon-Dyck, Sydney M51

MAC-MW 1:17.06 18Duncan, Hayley T52

PST-MN 1:17.35 16Anderson, Leah M53

GOAL-MW 1:17.43 17Skidmore, Paige E54

MAC-MW 1:17.92 14Hopson, Holly R55

SO-MW 1:17.95 15Porter, Grace E56

GOAL-MW 1:18.03 13Palmer, Cassie S57

HYAC-MW 1:18.48 15Fast, Katie B58

GOAL-MW 1:18.53 18Pavel, Lauren M59

SO-MW 1:18.87 14Popp, Jenna M60

GOAL-MW 1:18.90 15Young, Emily A61

MAC-MW 1:18.94 17McGinn, Kate A62

AAAA-MV 1:19.19 14McCalla, Grace M63

GNST-MW 1:19.31 13Sieperda, Mady J64

HYAC-MW 1:19.36 14Chitty, Shyann R65

GOAL-MW 1:19.47 14Capoun, Anna E66

HLA-MW 1:19.73 14Clough, Skyler A67

CAC-CO 1:20.09 17Barrett, Hailey M68

LSS-MW 1:20.39 14Lee, Logan R69

SCSC-MW 1:20.41 17Brooks, Haleigh R70

NA-MW 1:20.45 16Wei, Carissa L71

LSS-MW 1:21.10 16Stonehocker, Abby K72

ACE-MW 1:21.29 14Davidson, Hannah S73

ACE-MW 1:21.97 15Cook, Holly E74

PST-MN 1:21.99 16Weissman, Hannah K75

HLA-MW 1:21.99 14Walstad, Clara R76

MAC-MW 1:22.00 13Day, Maya E77

LSS-MW 1:22.06 13Ford, Josie V78

HLA-MW 1:22.06 16Vanek, Allie M79

GOAL-MW 1:22.15 13Kottke, Delaney M80

HLA-MW 1:22.37 16Walstad, Ellie J81

SO-MW 1:22.41 15Mazzotta, Rachel E82

MCA-MN 1:22.57 14Fredricksen, Hannah L83

SCSC-MW 1:22.57 15Knight, Paige M84

SCSC-MW 1:22.62 14Plumb, Annie G85

BSC-SD 1:22.64 16Young, Kenzie J86

MAC-MW 1:22.66 16Jones, Laura K87

CAC-CO 1:23.36 13Kramer, Kelsey J88

MAC-MW 1:23.41 14McClannan, Rachel L89

LSS-MW 1:23.66 16Morales, Yesi90

SO-MW 1:23.68 14Sutej, Sarah M91

CAC-CO 1:23.82 13Robinson, Chiara A92

GOAL-MW 1:24.00 14Sedlacek, Brianne M93

SCSC-MW 1:24.20 13Opperman, Katherine C94

OSF-MW 1:24.29 13Pham, Michelle D95

OSF-MW 1:24.29 14Black, Ashley R96

MCA-MN 1:24.29 13Torgrimson, Alex E97

CBSC-MW 1:24.29 14Gill, Meagan S98

CBSC-MW 1:24.29 14Ketzler, Alex D99

AAAA-MV 1:24.29 14Cordes, Kiran G100

LSS-MW 1:24.83 13Becker, Ally N101

LSS-MW 1:30.40 14Butalla, Taylor M102

UN-LS-MW 1:33.15 14Munroe, Nicole A103

LSS-MW 1:35.16 17Batterton, Kenna N104

LSS-MW 1:35.73 16Pynes, Rosemary C105

LSS-MW 1:38.83 13Brundieck, Isabelle M106

LSS-MW 1:43.74 15Petty, Jessica T107

#86 Boys 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GOAL-MW 57.46 18Glover, Bob S1

LSS-MW 59.67 16Balogh, Brennan L2

GNST-MW 1:02.28 16Blazhievskiy, Vlad E3

CAC-CO 1:02.65 18Hartman, Cody G4

GOAL-MW 1:03.06 17Hemmingsen, RJ J5

AAAA-MV 1:03.15 17Campbell, Canaan W6

ACE-MW 1:04.36 17Herchenbach, Riley J7

SO-MW 1:04.43 16Tate, Sean J8

AAAA-MV 1:04.59 23Sparks, Eric P9

HLA-MW 1:04.81 46Irvin, Michael G10

GOAL-MW 1:05.55 17Day, Szymmy B11

GOAL-MW 1:05.76 15Piti, Collin J12

UN-NA-MW 1:06.37 17Kuszak, Alex J13

SO-MW 1:06.79 18Bishop, Q R14

SCSC-MW 1:06.98 17Cavanaugh, Jeff T15

OSF-MW 1:07.07 17Cadotte, Garrett M16

SO-MW 1:07.87 16O'Dell, Paul R17

SO-MW 1:07.95 16Tate, Ryan T18

AAAA-MV 1:08.07 16Christie, Jr., David W19

GOAL-MW 1:08.43 14Simmons, Michael J20

LSS-MW 1:08.54 17Day, Griffin W21

MCA-MN 1:08.62 16Streyle, Michael D22

OSF-MW 1:08.95 14Culjat, Lance W23

UNA-SR 1:09.05 17Bartolome, Marcus J24

NA-MW 1:09.05 15Larsen, Andy C25

SO-MW 1:09.19 16Brouillette, Carter M26

GOAL-MW 1:09.28 15Hangren, Jacob W27

GNST-MW 1:10.04 13Kreizel, Logan J28

MCA-MN 1:10.33 17Von Wald, Christian R29

SO-MW 1:10.37 15Abboud, Brandon A30

SCSC-MW 1:10.44 17Harrison, Matthew T31

OSF-MW 1:10.46 17Ogurek, Zach J32

CBSC-MW 1:10.58 13Hemmingsen, Luke A33

LSS-MW 1:10.90 15Graul, Thomas A34

LSS-MW 1:11.40 14Reid, Nolan C35

OSF-MW 1:11.75 16Smits, Eric D36

HLA-MW 1:11.86 14Schuchart, Keegan M37

HLA-MW 1:12.06 15Searcy, Chase N38

GOAL-MW 1:12.17 18Wiley, Chad R39

AAAA-MV 1:12.20 13Eskilson, Evan E40

HLA-MW 1:12.25 14Addy, William D41

GOAL-MW 1:12.32 17Witt, Paul J42

MCA-MN 1:12.33 16Heffern, Nolan M43

GOAL-MW 1:12.88 14Singh, Nathan M44

GOAL-MW 1:12.93 14Piti, Caleb H45

CBSC-MW 1:13.05 18Farnum, Brandon S46

LSS-MW 1:13.07 14Roh, Josh D47

GOAL-MW 1:13.09 17Ahlgren, Jimmy V48

NA-MW 1:13.19 15Hattan, Tyler D49

BSC-SD 1:13.25 16Dentlinger, Kendall G50

GOAL-MW 1:13.28 17Schaenzer, Karl N51

AAAA-MV 1:13.51 23Davis, Chadwick O52

LSS-MW 1:13.76 15Hovorka, Jaret J53

SO-MW 1:14.25 16Arrasmith, Michael R54

GOAL-MW 1:14.27 16Garofalo, Leo J55

MAC-MW 1:14.59 14Mischo, Trent W56

PST-MN 1:14.88 16Biessener, Sean M57

CBSC-MW 1:14.92 16Severson, Taylor A58
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#86   ...   (Boys 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

NA-MW 1:14.98 14Holland, Trevor T59

PST-MN 1:15.00 17Finnegan, Collin *60

LSS-MW 1:15.01 16Linder, Drew G61

CAC-CO 1:15.36 14Miller, Nate B62

OSF-MW 1:15.59 16Ditter, Will R63

BSC-SD 1:15.69 13Sorbe, Kyle J64

CAC-CO 1:15.70 14Tinucci, Jeremy P65

HLA-MW 1:15.81 16Baker, Austin C66

SO-MW 1:16.40 15Goodwin, Justin B67

MCA-MN 1:16.49 15Michaletz, Mitchell P68

AAAA-MV 1:16.49 15Bunting, Brandon D69

AAAA-MV 1:16.87 13Johnson, Stephen J70

CAC-CO 1:17.01 14Strepman, Alexander P71

GNST-MW 1:17.29 14Twehous, Will J72

HLA-MW 1:17.57 14LaPointe, Brandon M73

SO-MW 1:17.89 14Hezel, Luke J74

LSS-MW 1:18.49 15Chmelka, Alex K75

SCSC-MW 1:18.53 14Barr, Noah B76

NA-MW 1:18.70 14Sokolov, Alex A77

CBSC-MW 1:18.96 13Allmon, Jackson S78

MAC-MW 1:20.08 14Grieve, Hunter J79

GOAL-MW 1:20.29 14Shotkoski, Nick P80

SO-MW 1:20.59 13Amato-Hanner, Stephen J81

LSS-MW 1:20.87 13Louviere, Masen Q82

LSS-MW 1:25.75 13Piro, Adam M83

LSS-MW 1:28.65 14Pynes, Joseph M84

SO-MW 1:30.23 14Sutej, Jacob D85

LSS-MW 1:32.59 14White, Caden M86

LSS-MW 1:35.10 13Liliedahl, John T87

#87 Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 36.67 11Stonehocker, Katie L1

LSS-MW 39.81 12Barber, Jerica L2

AAAA-MV 41.34 12Cormaney, Ava E3

HLA-MW 41.41 12Schubert, Johanna E4

GNST-MW 41.47 11Kreizel, Lexie L5

LSS-MW 42.85 12Welsh, Charlotte J6

CAC-CO 42.86 12Beckwith, Jessie L7

UNA-SR 43.32 12Bartolome, Annie K8

CAC-CO 43.89 12Orgill, Maddie9

AAAA-MV 44.35 12Jones, Morgan E10

GNST-MW 44.98 11Piippo, Hayley K11

CBSC-MW 45.08 12Pawloski, Zoe J12

SO-MW 45.45 12Cardoza, Abby M13

AAAA-MV 45.49 11Hayden, Greta H14

GNST-MW 45.58 12Lunzmann, Gator E15

SO-MW 45.59 12Bayles, Laina J16

LSS-MW 45.86 11Lienemann, Molly K17

LSS-MW 46.67 12Artz, Emily A18

LSS-MW 48.28 11Moorehead, Elsie S19

LSS-MW 49.02 12Mueller, Rianna R20

LSS-MW 49.19 11Mitchell, Abigail L21

LSS-MW 49.41 11Sipp, Esme E22

SO-MW 50.37 12Shallberg, Kinley M23

LSS-MW 53.27 12Hovorka, Meegen R24

LSS-MW 54.92 12Knopik, Sariah F25

#88 Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 36.26 12Petty, Alex J1

HYAC-MW 37.12 11Johnson, Grant D2

LSS-MW 38.73 11Pales, Josh E3

SO-MW 39.65 12Sutej, Matthew M4

AAAA-MV 39.75 12Florence, Josh R5

HYAC-MW 40.47 11Johnson, Evan K6

GOAL-MW 41.87 12Nikunen, Izak R7

HLA-MW 43.48 12Nolte, Chas S8

MCA-MN 44.42 12Reeves, Grant R9

AAAA-MV 44.69 11Florence, Noah A10

SO-MW 46.79 12Hezel, Nick M11

CAC-CO 47.00 12Selle, Brayden D12

NA-MW 47.07 11Sokolov, Max A13

SCSC-MW 47.08 11Perry, Danny R14

AAAA-MV 47.09 11Lee, Justin15

LSS-MW 53.17 12Croner, Jack T16

LSS-MW 55.42 11Zhang, Brenton17

LSS-MW 56.69 11Appleget, Jackson T18

SO-MW 58.01 11Pradhan, Anish19

#89 Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 2:18.21 20Balogh, Brooke D1

KA-MV 2:22.01 21Johnson, Malia S2

HUSK-MW 2:22.53 20Morris, Natalie K3

KA-MV 2:22.97 20Marks, Deanna T4

PST-MN 2:25.19 18Lancey, Ashley P5

LSS-MW 2:28.41 19Balogh, Blake L6

HUSK-MW 2:28.64 19Mexia, Melisa7

LSS-MW 2:28.82 15Storer, Jessica M8

LSS-MW 2:28.84 17Nelson, Sophia A9

KA-MV 2:29.29 20Dailey, Kate M10

LSS-MW 2:29.34 15Appleget, Olivia J11

LSS-MW 2:29.35 14Pales, Ashley A12

GNST-MW 2:29.70 17Fischer, Aimee M13

GOAL-MW 2:32.28 16Posthuma, Dana M14

AAAA-MV 2:32.96 17Frick, Gretchen A15

GNST-MW 2:34.08 14Dilsaver, Dannie B16

LSS-MW 2:34.80 16Murray, Alex S17

AAAA-MV 2:37.55 14Venters, Emily L18

UN-GO-MW 2:37.83 15Amato-Hanner, Elizabeth A19

LSS-MW 2:37.87 15Graul, Emily L20

GNST-MW 2:38.36 13Theil, Caroline T21

LSS-MW 2:38.82 14Gowen, Samantha R22

LSS-MW 2:40.55 14Lee, Logan R23

LSS-MW 2:41.32 14Schneider, Sydney R24

SO-MW 2:42.04 14Nichols, Savannah L25

SO-MW 2:42.05 14Popp, Jenna M26

GNST-MW 2:42.72 15Vertin, Emma G27

UN-CO-CO 2:44.38 13Jensen, Samantha T28

AAAA-MV 2:45.78 18Rohn, Miranda N29

GOAL-MW 2:46.01 18Gornall, Lauren R30

GNST-MW 2:48.65 13Roberts, Cassie R31

LSS-MW 2:48.77 15Ebito, Emma G32

LSS-MW 2:49.15 14Wiebe, Macey A33

HLA-MW 2:54.72 14Walstad, Clara R34

BSC-SD 3:10.19 17Hendricks, Cassie L35

LSS-MW 3:25.06 16Pynes, Rosemary C36

#90 Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

AAAA-MV 2:09.70 17Campbell, Canaan W1

LSS-MW 2:10.91 16Balogh, Brennan L2

OSF-MW 2:13.33 17Cadotte, Garrett M3

AAAA-MV 2:15.28 16Christie, Jr., David W4

LSS-MW 2:18.29 17Day, Griffin W5

LSS-MW 2:20.22 14Morris, Ben L6

MCA-MN 2:20.41 17Von Wald, Christian R7

ACE-MW 2:21.55 17Holmes, Jesse D8

CAC-CO 2:24.96 17Kahl, Jack F9

GOAL-MW 2:26.90 17Hemmingsen, RJ J10

CAC-CO 2:27.72 18Bochner, Ben A11

LSS-MW 2:27.90 15Graul, Thomas A12

SO-MW 2:29.27 16Tate, Ryan T13

CAC-CO 2:34.02 16Tinucci, Nick C14

SCSC-MW 2:35.56 15Olson, Riley J15

SCSC-MW 2:36.00 15Salber, Billy A16

OSF-MW 2:37.19 16Smits, Eric D17

AAAA-MV 2:38.56 13Eskilson, Evan E18

LSS-MW 2:39.60 14Reid, Nolan C19

GNST-MW 2:41.46 13Larson, Chase R20

LSS-MW 2:41.86 13Ayars, Michael J21

AAAA-MV 2:44.69 13Johnson, Stephen J22

SO-MW 2:45.33 18Bishop, Q R23

AAAA-MV 2:45.99 14Florence, Elijah J24

UN-GO-MW 3:25.76 13Holst, Grant J25

#91 Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 1:10.87 12Palmer, Alana I1

LSS-MW 1:12.67 12Livingston, Berkeley P2

GOAL-MW 1:15.19 12Hailu, Elisabeth A3

GNST-MW 1:16.52 11Baker, Morgan C4

GNST-MW 1:19.38 11Theil, Olivia R5

ACE-MW 1:20.85 11Michalski, Alexis M6

AAAA-MV 1:22.62 11Krug, Ainsley L7

CAC-CO 1:24.26 12Olczak, Lauren G8

AAAA-MV 1:24.40 12Bach, Kathryn E9

CAC-CO 1:25.17 12Beckwith, Jessie L10

AAAA-MV 1:25.60 11Dean, Maddie T11

AAAA-MV 1:26.27 12Jones, Morgan E12

GOAL-MW 1:26.58 12Hall, Payton E13

CBSC-MW 1:28.89 12Groskurth, Regina F14

CAC-CO 1:29.64 12Steavpack, Molly R15

SCSC-MW 1:29.93 12Olson, Holly C16

CAC-CO 1:30.55 12Kirton, Mikaela R17

LSS-MW 1:31.37 11Lienemann, Molly K18

SO-MW 1:43.00 11Mora, Monserrat G19

#92 Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

AAAA-MV 1:15.76 12Florence, Josh R1

SO-MW 1:17.21 12Sutej, Matthew M2

CAC-CO 1:18.41 12Gallegos, Mateo M3

GNST-MW 1:18.64 12Coffey, Jordan P4

SO-MW 1:18.79 12Nichols, Jalen L5

GOAL-MW 1:20.61 11Clark, Rush M6

EGRA-MI 1:21.21 11Goins, Kyle A7

SO-MW 1:23.81 12Schmidt, Paul D8

NA-MW 1:24.05 12Corpuz, Crispin A9
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#92   ...   (Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

MAC-MW 1:24.16 11Smithson, Hunter S10

GNST-MW 1:29.11 11Dice, Cael S11

AAAA-MV 1:29.49 11Florence, Noah A12

LSS-MW 1:33.02 11Christianson, Zachery P13

LSS-MW 1:37.18 11Becker, Alex S14

SO-MW NT 11Pradhan, Anish15

#93 Girls 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HUSK-MW 8:58.86 21Pons, Bailey E1

LSS-MW 9:11.36 19Balogh, Blake L2

HUSK-MW 9:12.27 21Flannigan, Morgan M3

LSS-MW 9:16.12 15Storer, Jessica M4

HUSK-MW 9:19.98 19McNeel, Mollie R5

HUSK-MW 9:24.52 21Grammar, Ashleigh N6

AAAA-MV 9:29.07 17Frick, Gretchen A7

AAAA-MV 9:31.21 15Campbell, Cierra A8

CAC-CO 9:47.35 19Mills, Claire E9

HLA-MW 9:48.87 16Altmaier, Alexis K10

LSS-MW 9:51.33 17Nelson, Sophia A11

LSS-MW 9:52.63 15Graul, Emily L12

GOAL-MW 9:52.91 16McCullough, Brianna N13

AAAA-MV 9:52.95 14Venters, Emily L14

SO-MW 9:55.91 16Wigness-Lindaman, Ashlee M15

UN-CO-CO 9:57.56 13Jensen, Samantha T16

GOAL-MW 10:00.71 15McCullough, Jordan A17

GNST-MW 10:01.74 15Lunzmann, Abby T18

BSC-SD 10:04.99 16Young, Kenzie J19

GOAL-MW 10:05.00 16Posthuma, Dana M20

GNST-MW 10:11.33 15Kreizel, Linzie N21

OSF-MW 10:12.60 16Holmes, Brooke R22

LSS-MW 10:18.98 13Storer, Amber N23

AAAA-MV 10:19.01 13Campbell, Claire E24

CBSC-MW 10:19.23 17Emswiler, Harper A25

GOAL-MW 10:25.96 18Gross, Alexa M26

AAAA-MV 10:30.96 14Reed-Weston, Mary R27

SO-MW 10:33.73 15Porter, Grace E28

HLA-MW 10:37.85 15Zuercher, Hannah L29

GOAL-MW 10:41.03 13Palmer, Cassie S30

SO-MW 10:50.46 16Porter, Sage N31

SO-MW 10:52.56 15Blake, Monica L32

LSS-MW 10:54.53 13Delgado, Makenzie A33

HLA-MW 10:59.35 15Sundquist, Halle J34

MAC-MW 11:00.08 13McGinn, Gabby M35

GNST-MW 11:00.62 13Mansheim, Morgan R36

GOAL-MW 11:02.99 14Hailu, Ruth A37

MCA-MN 11:03.09 14Geschwind, Meg A38

CBSC-MW 11:03.09 14Leehy, Mykenzie J39

SO-MW 11:03.09 12Bayles, Laina J40

LSS-MW 11:26.32 14Kreikemeier, Elise J41

#94 Boys 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

AAAA-MV 16:47.55 17Campbell, Canaan W1

LSS-MW 17:11.67 15Graul, Thomas A2

UN-NA-MW 17:18.79 17Kuszak, Alex J3

CAC-CO 17:30.03 16Tinucci, Nick C4

MAC-MW 18:07.00 17Jones, Marquise A5

GOAL-MW 18:12.38 18Wiley, Chad R6

CBSC-MW 18:15.67 15Price, Ryan J7

UN-GO-MW 18:30.00 16Mollak, Michael K8

ACE-MW 18:31.91 17Young, Spencer R9

BSC-SD 18:34.33 16Sorbe, Josh C10

GOAL-MW 18:35.90 17Kozol, Justin K11

LSS-MW 19:08.87 14Roh, Josh D12

GNST-MW 19:11.28 13Kreizel, Logan J13

GOAL-MW 19:17.82 17Schaenzer, Karl N14

SO-MW 19:29.72 15Abboud, Brandon A15

LSS-MW 19:51.53 13Louviere, Masen Q16

CAC-CO 19:55.51 14Tinucci, Jeremy P17

BSC-SD 19:56.63 16Dentlinger, Kendall G18

#95 Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GNST-MW 3:09.35 10Dilsaver, Kate M1

ACE-MW 3:11.12 10Hunt, Paige K2

AAAA-MV 3:11.50 10Krug, Payton A3

GOAL-MW 3:19.55  9Hailu, Hannah A4

HLA-MW 3:21.98 10Walstad, Marti A5

GNST-MW 3:23.00 10Coffey, Anna E6

ACE-MW 3:26.96 10Haney, McKenna K7

GOAL-MW 3:35.01  9Clark, Maddie R8

HYAC-MW 3:35.04 10Espinosa, Chelsey J9

GOAL-MW 3:37.04 10Snow, Mia J10

LSS-MW 3:41.74  9Heinrich, Sophia L11

SO-MW 3:43.01 10Hezel, Ola G12

UN-GO-MW 3:46.01 10Voelker, Anna G13

LSS-MW 3:46.09 10Chrisp, Avery L14

SO-MW 4:07.53 10McFadden, Kaylen A15

LSS-MW 4:08.54 10Ford, Ella G16

SO-MW 4:12.90  9Decker, Mckenna G17

GOAL-MW 4:12.99 10Palmer, Sydney C18

LSS-MW 4:29.23 10Roblyer, Sami L19

LSS-MW 4:43.79  9Craft, Crystal B20

#96 Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SCSC-MW 3:04.74 10Barr, Luke D1

LSS-MW 3:10.62 10Balogh, Bennett D2

LSS-MW 3:14.97 10Reid, Grant A3

LSS-MW 3:15.63 10Delgado, Mason S4

BSC-SD 3:19.26  9Sorbe, Matthew C5

SO-MW 3:24.48 10Sutej, Andrew J6

LSS-MW 3:26.51 10Lee, Seth M7

LSS-MW 3:27.84 10Welsh, Lucas R8

LSS-MW 3:33.71  9Palmer, Tommy M9

LSS-MW 3:49.86  9Morales, Angel-David D10

BSC-SD 3:50.61  9Fuller, Billy W11

HYAC-MW 4:07.33 10Ceperley, Jay M12

#97 Girls 8 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 3:26.42  8Morales, Bella R1

GNST-MW 4:27.70  7Herrick, Calie J2

ACE-MW 4:30.06  8Michalski, Michaela I3

LSS-MW 4:35.60  8Livingston, Bella M4

GNST-MW NT  8Short, Sarah L5

GNST-MW NT  7Maxwell, Elsie S6

LSS-MW NT  8Ford, Phoebe A7

NA-MW NT  8Just, Elli A8

AAAA-MV NT  7Robertson, Karsyn G9

#98 Boys 8 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 3:51.98  8Becker, Sam A1

GNST-MW 4:26.26  8Coffey, Jared R2

GNST-MW NT  8Piippo, Carson J3

LSS-MW NT  8Takahashi, Taiyo J4

#99 Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GNST-MW 34.52 10Dilsaver, Kate M1

AAAA-MV 35.03 10Krug, Payton A2

HLA-MW 35.43 10Walstad, Marti A3

ACE-MW 35.60 10Hunt, Paige K4

GOAL-MW 35.76  9Hailu, Hannah A5

ACE-MW 36.15 10Haney, McKenna K6

ACE-MW 37.46  9Yelick, Reagan P7

GOAL-MW 37.83 10Palmer, Sydney C8

GOAL-MW 37.84 10Snow, Mia J9

LSS-MW 38.65  9Heinrich, Sophia L10

GOAL-MW 38.74 10Dervin, Sophia R11

HYAC-MW 38.89 10Espinosa, Chelsey J12

GNST-MW 39.02 10Coffey, Anna E13

LSS-MW 39.92 10Chrisp, Avery L14

GOAL-MW 40.01  9Clark, Maddie R15

GOAL-MW 40.43 10Hall, Sydney A16

HLA-MW 40.60 10French, Jordanna M17

UN-GO-MW 40.83 10Voelker, Anna G18

HLA-MW 42.45  9Agnew, Alaina E19

LSS-MW 43.10 10Ford, Ella G20

SO-MW 43.36 10Hezel, Ola G21

GOAL-MW 43.66  9Brusnahan, Jessica A22

LSS-MW 43.76 10Roblyer, Sami L23

MAC-MW 44.10 10Rangeloff, Sydney K24

MAC-MW 44.37  9Qazen, Roya S25

SO-MW 44.43 10McFadden, Kaylen A26

SCSC-MW 44.52  9Cunningham, Lily M27

SCSC-MW 44.97 10Taake, Sydney M28

SCSC-MW 45.00  9Brashaw, Kailyn G29

SO-MW 45.00  9Decker, Mckenna G30

SO-MW 45.05  9Olson, Kelseigh C31

GOAL-MW 45.09 10Allbery, Amanda M32

AAAA-MV 45.09  9Sherron, Iris J33

LSS-MW 45.84  9Heyen, Peri G34

LSS-MW 51.18  9Craft, Crystal B35

LSS-MW 52.58  9Wakefield, Jenna L36

LSS-MW 1:00.51  7Von Scheliha, Emma J37

LSS-MW 1:01.19 10Schultze, Riley G38

SO-MW NT  9Jesse, Karsen R39

#100 Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SCSC-MW 32.90 10Barr, Luke D1

LSS-MW 34.79 10Delgado, Mason S2

BSC-SD 34.84  9Sorbe, Matthew C3

LSS-MW 35.91 10Balogh, Bennett D4

LSS-MW 36.05  9Palmer, Tommy M5

SO-MW 36.07 10Hood, Andrew J6

LSS-MW 36.44 10Welsh, Lucas R7

SO-MW 36.61 10Sutej, Andrew J8

LSS-MW 36.99 10Reid, Grant A9

GOAL-MW 37.35 10Nelson, Henrik B10
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#100   ...   (Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

LSS-MW 37.45 10Lee, Seth M11

HLA-MW 39.02  9Mullendore, Jake J12

LSS-MW 39.03  8Becker, Sam A13

BSC-SD 40.24  9Fuller, Billy W14

LSS-MW 42.30  9Morales, Angel-David D15

SCSC-MW 43.02  9Belik, Henry J16

HYAC-MW 43.38 10Ceperley, Jay M17

GNST-MW 43.78 10Kinney, Ethan P18

HLA-MW 44.25  9Nolte, Scott E19

LSS-MW 57.42  6Morales, Sebastian20

LSS-MW 1:03.77  6Morales, Julian21

LSS-MW 1:21.05  5Olivas, Joaquin M22

LSS-MW 1:39.21  9Bartling, Jackson C23

#101 Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 42.71  8Morales, Bella R1

GNST-MW 55.03  7Herrick, Calie J2

GNST-MW 56.56  7Silverberg, Taylor A3

LSS-MW 58.96  8Ford, Phoebe A4

LSS-MW 1:00.18  8Livingston, Bella M5

ACE-MW 1:01.77  8Michalski, Michaela I6

GNST-MW 1:04.43  8Short, Sarah L7

MAC-MW 1:10.40  8Kipp, Catherine S8

NA-MW 1:13.56  8Just, Elli A9

MAC-MW NT  7Rangeloff, Liz M10

GNST-MW NT  8Dice, Karsyn M11

GNST-MW NT  7Maxwell, Elsie S12

AAAA-MV NT  7Robertson, Karsyn G13

#102 Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 54.41  8Becker, Sam A1

GNST-MW 1:00.16  8Paup, Ian W2

LSS-MW 1:00.52  8Takahashi, Taiyo J3

GNST-MW 1:02.33  8Coffey, Jared R4

GNST-MW 1:26.91  8Piippo, Carson J5

#103 Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GNST-MW 39.78 10Dilsaver, Kate M1

AAAA-MV 40.42 10Krug, Payton A2

ACE-MW 41.91 10Hunt, Paige K3

GOAL-MW 42.55 10Snow, Mia J4

ACE-MW 42.90  9Yelick, Reagan P5

HLA-MW 43.14 10Walstad, Marti A6

GOAL-MW 43.44  9Hailu, Hannah A7

GOAL-MW 44.09 10Dervin, Sophia R8

GOAL-MW 44.38  9Clark, Maddie R9

GOAL-MW 45.25 10Palmer, Sydney C10

LSS-MW 45.34 10Chrisp, Avery L11

LSS-MW 47.58  9Heinrich, Sophia L12

LSS-MW 47.82 10Ford, Ella G13

SO-MW 47.92 10McFadden, Kaylen A14

SO-MW 47.99 10Hezel, Ola G15

GOAL-MW 48.43 10Hall, Sydney A16

HLA-MW 48.81 10French, Jordanna M17

HLA-MW 51.06  9Dobson, Josie S18

HYAC-MW 51.59 10Espinosa, Chelsey J19

GNST-MW 52.14 10Coffey, Anna E20

HLA-MW 52.86  9Agnew, Alaina E21

AAAA-MV 54.13  9Sherron, Iris J22

UN-GO-MW 54.41 10Voelker, Anna G23

SCSC-MW 54.45  9Cunningham, Lily M24

MAC-MW 54.48  7Rangeloff, Liz M25

LSS-MW 54.62  8Ford, Phoebe A26

MAC-MW 54.98 10Rangeloff, Sydney K27

MAC-MW 55.16  9Qazen, Roya S28

NA-MW 55.31  8Just, Elli A29

SCSC-MW 55.43 10Taake, Sydney M30

LSS-MW 55.51  8Livingston, Bella M31

SCSC-MW 55.88  9Brashaw, Kailyn G32

SO-MW 55.89  9Olson, Kelseigh C33

SO-MW 55.89  9Decker, Mckenna G34

UN-GO-MW 55.93  9Murray, Lia L35

ACE-MW 55.95  8Michalski, Michaela I36

GOAL-MW 55.99 10Allbery, Amanda M37

LSS-MW 59.16  9Craft, Crystal B38

LSS-MW 1:00.37  9Heyen, Peri G39

LSS-MW 1:05.23  9Wakefield, Jenna L40

LSS-MW 1:11.42  7Von Scheliha, Emma J41

LSS-MW 1:17.35 10Schultze, Riley G42

SO-MW NT  9Jesse, Karsen R43

#104 Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SCSC-MW 37.48 10Barr, Luke D1

BSC-SD 40.39  9Sorbe, Matthew C2

LSS-MW 41.34 10Delgado, Mason S3

LSS-MW 42.30 10Reid, Grant A4

LSS-MW 42.45  9Palmer, Tommy M5

LSS-MW 43.32 10Welsh, Lucas R6

LSS-MW 43.59 10Balogh, Bennett D7

SO-MW 44.75 10Sutej, Andrew J8

HLA-MW 45.86  9Mullendore, Jake J9

LSS-MW 46.72  8Becker, Sam A10

GNST-MW 48.96  8Paup, Ian W11

SCSC-MW 49.08  9Belik, Henry J12

LSS-MW 49.35 10Lee, Seth M13

SO-MW 49.38 10Hood, Andrew J14

LSS-MW 49.72  9Morales, Angel-David D15

BSC-SD 49.91  9Fuller, Billy W16

GOAL-MW 50.72 10Nelson, Henrik B17

GNST-MW 51.25 10Kinney, Ethan P18

HLA-MW 52.70  9Bailey, Ashton J19

MAC-MW 53.72 10Kenny, Andrew L20

HYAC-MW 54.72 10Ceperley, Jay M21

HLA-MW 54.92  9Nolte, Scott E22

LSS-MW 1:04.42  6Morales, Sebastian23

LSS-MW 1:06.87  6Morales, Julian24

LSS-MW 1:20.21  5Olivas, Joaquin M25

LSS-MW 2:04.06  9Bartling, Jackson C26

#105 Girls 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

AAAA-MV 6:06.13 10Krug, Payton A1

ACE-MW 6:14.44 10Haney, McKenna K2

GNST-MW 6:19.95 10Dilsaver, Kate M3

LSS-MW 6:44.90  8Morales, Bella R4

LSS-MW 6:51.89  9Heinrich, Sophia L5

LSS-MW 7:26.23 10Ford, Ella G6

LSS-MW 7:28.12 10Chrisp, Avery L7

SO-MW 7:37.20  9Decker, Mckenna G8

#106 Boys 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSS-MW 5:40.72 10Balogh, Bennett D1

LSS-MW 5:41.74 10Delgado, Mason S2

BSC-SD 6:06.90  9Sorbe, Matthew C3

LSS-MW 6:25.03 10Reid, Grant A4

SCSC-MW 6:29.45 10Barr, Luke D5

LSS-MW 6:31.10 10Lee, Seth M6

LSS-MW 7:10.23  9Morales, Angel-David D7

LSS-MW 7:15.39 10Welsh, Lucas R8

LSS-MW NT  9Palmer, Tommy M9


